
Name of the Corporate Debtor : Wind World (India) Limited Date of commencement of CIRP : 20 February 2018 List of creditors as on: 02 February 2026

(Amount in₹)

Amount claimed Amount admitted Nature Whether Related 
Party?

%of voting 
share in CoC

1 D Praveen Kumar 91011796 23,632 23,632 Worker No NA - - - -
2 Raju SK 91012872 17,484 17,484 Worker No NA - - - -
3 Alokkumar Hiralal Dey 91008233 2,00,000 - Worker No NA - - 2,00,000 Note(s) I
4 Arun Chaudhary 91003023 86,383 86,383 Worker No NA - - - -
5 Madan Singh 91003027 1,04,241 1,04,241 Worker No NA - - - -
6 Manikanta SR 91014400 64,968 58,007 Worker No NA - - 6,961 Note(s) G
7 Santosh kumar Choudhary 91003342 91,672 34,869 Worker No NA - - 56,803 Note(s) J
8 BUNDIDA BHASKARRAO 91013586 57,895 56,592 Worker No NA - - 1,303 Note(s) F
9 AMOL CHANDRAKANT MITHARI 91010537 9,256 9,256 Worker No NA - - - -
10 Sampathkulal 91008834 88,344 88,344 Worker No NA - - - -
11 RAVINDRA SADASHIV GURAV 91015827 15,308 15,308 Worker No NA - - - -
12 VILAS NARAYAN DESAI 91009037 93,784 93,784 Worker No NA - - - -
13 SAROP SINGH KANDARI 91003063 49,373 49,373 Worker No NA - - - -
14 Jeten Maudhry Kamat 91009039 85,390 85,390 Worker No NA - - - -
15 Vikram Singh Rawat 91003051 70,788 70,788 Worker No NA - - - -
16 Raghavram J.Shukla 91009108 71,298 71,298 Worker No NA - - - -
17 Khushal Singh Bora 91009166 60,785 - Worker No NA - - 60,785 Note(s) F
18 Anup Singh Tadiyal 91003036 67,330 67,330 Worker No NA - - - Note(s) I
19 Jotiba Maruti Patil. 91013925 40,252 40,252 Worker No NA - - - -
20 Subhash Chandra Kumawat 91003363 50,000 33,429 Worker No NA - - 16,571 Note(s) I
21 S Sunil 91012431 6,926 6,926 Worker No NA - - - -
22 Rajesh Ganeshbhai Nemade 91008436 4,06,395 4,06,395 Worker No NA - - - -
23 Sumeer Singh Rawat 91003502 63,877 63,877 Worker No NA - - - -
24 Kashiram Bhandri 91003022 86,019 86,019 Worker No NA - - - -
25 Basanti Das 91009183 36,872 36,872 Worker No NA - - - -
26 Laxman Gennur 91010960 61,300 29,924 Worker No NA - - 31,376 Note(s) I
27 Chandramohan Singh 91003049 68,308 68,308 Worker No NA - - - -
28 Omprakash Gunakhar Panday 91003068 46,246 46,246 Worker No NA - - - -
29 SUNIL KUMAR SWAIN 91012453 39,569 39,569 Worker No NA - - - -
30 Jitender Kumar 91011659 64,147 64,147 Worker No NA - - - -
31 Balwant Kumar Urmaliya 91003422 39,420 7,000 Worker No NA - - 32,420 Note(s) F
32 Ram Sarup Chaudhary 91009950 1,12,500 1,12,500 Worker No NA - - - -
33 Premsingh Jakhi 91009069 62,954 - Worker No NA - - 62,954 Note(s) I
34 Manoj Prakash Baviskar 91002287 59,132 59,132 Worker No NA - - - -
35 Dharmendra Meena 91003215 50,000 50,000 Worker No NA - - - -
36 Harishchandra Punja Jundre 91001266 Not Mentioned - Worker No NA - - - -
37 Julie Allaraku.Nasrulla 91010869 32,122 32,122 Worker No NA - - - -
38 Birendra Kumar jena 91012038 50,000 14,201 Worker No NA - - 35,799 Note(s) I
39 Santosh Kumar Gouda 91014573 19,041 19,041 Worker No NA - - - -
40 Chena ram 91010212 50,994 22,234 Worker No NA - - 28,760 Note(s) I
41 HEMRAJ KUMAWAT 91012564 40,000 40,000 Worker No NA - - - -
42 Gopal ram samota 91010257 50,994 50,994 Worker No NA - - - -
43 HIMANSU KUMAR BISOI 91014562 55,846 43,846 Worker No NA - - 12,000 Note(s) C,I
44 NARENDRA SINGH 91012915 40,000 10,004 Worker No NA - - 29,996 Note(s) I
45 Anishkumar Dineshbhai Patel 91002602 7,345 7,345 Worker No NA - - - -
46 Mahendra Namdeo Patil 91009038 4,34,034 4,34,034 Worker No NA - - - -
47 Gagan bahadur thapa 91003038 62,406 62,406 Worker No NA - - - -
48 Ashok dagdu  Vichare 91001003 11,68,564 1,26,620 Worker No NA - - 10,41,944
49 Goraksh Damaji Kadlag 91001020 11,96,020 1,27,628 Worker No NA - - 10,68,392
50 Ganesh Singh 91001023 13,35,796 1,31,405 Worker No NA - - 12,04,391
51 Sanjay Gohil 91001042 12,28,396 1,24,673 Worker No NA - - 11,03,723
52 Rajendra Jaiswar 91001044 12,31,674 1,35,880 Worker No NA - - 10,95,794
53 Subhash sripati Dhawle 91001060 12,06,958 1,24,165 Worker No NA - - 10,82,793
54 Manoj Jaiswar 91001063 12,44,316 1,23,735 Worker No NA - - 11,20,581
55 Paresh Patel 91001064 12,35,920 1,21,276 Worker No NA - - 11,14,644
56 Chiman b Tandel 91001069 12,62,501 1,21,880 Worker No NA - - 11,40,621
57 Prasanta G Parida 91001085 9,86,388 1,28,884 Worker No NA - - 8,57,504
58 Gyanchand Pasi 91001088 11,00,853 1,18,953 Worker No NA - - 9,81,900
59 Naba Ghana Hati 91001091 11,59,992 1,34,803 Worker No NA - - 10,25,189
60 Jhari Malik 91001095 11,07,203 1,17,521 Worker No NA - - 9,89,682
61 Gobindachandra Jena 91001101 11,58,932 1,18,356 Worker No NA - - 10,40,576
62 Basanta Malik 91001103 11,76,121 1,18,740 Worker No NA - - 10,57,381
63 Shailesh Patel 91001109 12,19,912 1,21,498 Worker No NA - - 10,98,414
64 Dili Sethi 91001110 11,06,506 1,28,407 Worker No NA - - 9,78,099
65 Shashikant Patel 91001111 11,02,123 1,15,622 Worker No NA - - 9,86,501
66 Vijay sankarbhai Patel 91001113 10,40,414 1,14,678 Worker No NA - - 9,25,736
67 Vinod Jaiswal 91001119 11,62,071 1,29,149 Worker No NA - - 10,32,922
68 Janardan Prasad 91001152 10,42,509 1,24,345 Worker No NA - - 9,18,164
69 Lalitamohan Pradhan 91001156 9,59,684 1,12,935 Worker No NA - - 8,46,749
70 Narendranath Pradhan 91001158 9,91,956 1,24,106 Worker No NA - - 8,67,851
71 Mahendra R.Patel 91001162 10,37,411 1,12,432 Worker No NA - - 9,24,979
72 Patini Bijaya Patro 91001163 10,19,760 1,14,075 Worker No NA - - 9,05,685
73 Ramchandra Behera 91001171 9,89,198 1,07,831 Worker No NA - - 8,81,367
74 Dipak Pagare 91001172 8,89,577 1,07,212 Worker No NA - - 7,82,365
75 Radheshyam Yadav 91001180 8,83,371 1,08,168 Worker No NA - - 7,75,203
76 Harilal Verma 91001184 9,63,980 1,17,715 Worker No NA - - 8,46,265
77 Gulabchandra Jaiswar 91001187 9,03,661 1,17,126 Worker No NA - - 7,86,535
78 Bisarajan Guntha 91001189 9,49,504 1,06,867 Worker No NA - - 8,42,637
79 Vikash Patel 91001191 7,75,737 1,12,128 Worker No NA - - 6,63,609
80 Manohar Patil 91001194 8,53,688 1,15,191 Worker No NA - - 7,38,497
81 Ajay Gamit 91001195 8,47,512 1,06,393 Worker No NA - - 7,41,119
82 Shrinand Yadav 91001196 8,73,015 1,15,986 Worker No NA - - 7,57,029
83 Piyush Jadav 91001199 7,88,165 1,10,033 Worker No NA - - 6,78,132
84 Mahendra kumar 91001208 7,22,161 98,134 Worker No NA - - 6,24,027
85 Rajesh Mandal 91001210 7,51,877 94,345 Worker No NA - - 6,57,532
86 Girish Patel 91001211 7,67,343 1,04,316 Worker No NA - - 6,63,027
87 Jignesh Patel 91001212 6,81,121 1,03,649 Worker No NA - - 5,77,472
88 NaginBhai S.Gohil 91001214 7,16,918 1,04,805 Worker No NA - - 6,12,113
89 Sandeep Ganpat Bhandari 91001218 7,17,774 95,205 Worker No NA - - 6,22,569
90 Nilesh Subhash Shirsat 91001222 7,24,043 94,681 Worker No NA - - 6,29,362
91 Jayesh Ganpat Meher 91001223 6,47,231 90,774 Worker No NA - - 5,56,457
92 Kundan A. Rathod 91001224 6,33,910 1,02,529 Worker No NA - - 5,31,381
93 Sankarsan Patro 91001228 6,18,237 97,512 Worker No NA - - 5,20,725
94 Arun Yadav 91001235 6,82,881 99,954 Worker No NA - - 5,82,927
95 Suresh J.Bundhe 91001255 6,82,559 1,02,869 Worker No NA - - 5,79,690
96 Om Prakash Suman 91001297 6,48,725 1,01,644 Worker No NA - - 5,47,081
97 Shailesh N. Jadhav 91001313 6,71,369 92,577 Worker No NA - - 5,78,792
98 Nitin R.Patil 91001314 6,88,688 90,834 Worker No NA - - 5,97,854
99 Chandan R.Sharma 91001315 7,21,955 1,03,219 Worker No NA - - 6,18,736
100 Vitthal Gawade 91001317 7,30,549 1,32,225 Worker No NA - - 5,98,324
101 Sandeep Bharatrao kale 91001322 6,65,756 92,214 Worker No NA - - 5,73,542
102 Santosh Kumar 91001331 6,51,764 88,645 Worker No NA - - 5,63,119
103 Gireesh Chandra Chourasia 91001336 6,36,591 92,577 Worker No NA - - 5,44,014
104 Santosh Kumar Yadav 91001358 6,27,021 86,610 Worker No NA - - 5,40,411
105 Pradip R.Yadav 91001359 5,48,026 86,625 Worker No NA - - 4,61,401
106 Dharmesh L.Patel 91001381 5,55,693 95,930 Worker No NA - - 4,59,763
107 Mangesh Chakole 91001404 6,53,736 1,06,374 Worker No NA - - 5,47,362
108 Mamu Ramteke 91001409 6,43,212 87,792 Worker No NA - - 5,55,420
109 Yogesh Bhandari 91001415 6,71,275 96,246 Worker No NA - - 5,75,029
110 Dindayal Parbate 91001416 6,36,325 99,585 Worker No NA - - 5,36,740
111 Bhujendra Bamudi 91001421 5,49,645 85,980 Worker No NA - - 4,63,665
112 Saratchandra Maharana 91001423 6,29,684 86,287 Worker No NA - - 5,43,397
113 Sunil Pradhan 91001425 5,79,958 85,980 Worker No NA - - 4,93,978
114 Rakesh Kumar Singh 91001471 4,56,944 65,775 Worker No NA - - 3,91,169
115 Shailesh Nayak 91001474 6,10,994 87,179 Worker No NA - - 5,23,815
116 Tarik Patel 91001475 6,62,020 99,142 Worker No NA - - 5,62,878
117 Umesh Patel 91001497 6,45,220 94,474 Worker No NA - - 5,50,746
118 Umakant Yadav 91001512 12,95,870 1,39,668 Worker No NA - - 11,56,202
119 Prakash Patil 91001573 11,08,272 1,28,726 Worker No NA - - 9,79,546
120 Ketan Bhandari 91001618 7,21,235 97,150 Worker No NA - - 6,24,085
121 Bharat Jha 91002005 12,91,465 1,23,321 Worker No NA - - 11,68,144
122 Niranjan Patra 91002069 5,34,780 94,007 Worker No NA - - 4,40,773
123 Jaganath Patro 91002070 5,41,607 93,784 Worker No NA - - 4,47,823
124 Mahendra Malikram Rahangdale 91002080 6,11,114 85,831 Worker No NA - - 5,25,283
125 Janardhan Karbhari Kakde 91002085 6,15,052 95,383 Worker No NA - - 5,19,669
126 Manoj Bhanudas Kolhe 91002098 6,66,278 86,329 Worker No NA - - 5,79,949
127 Kanta Damodar Waysal 91002107 6,17,784 97,682 Worker No NA - - 5,20,102
128 Pintu Deochand Pawar 91002113 6,14,634 92,429 Worker No NA - - 5,22,205
129 Sanjay Rajput 91002117 5,59,859 84,706 Worker No NA - - 4,75,153
130 Ashok Kasurde 91002119 6,45,913 1,06,127 Worker No NA - - 5,39,786
131 Sandip Ramanbhai Patel 91002125 5,80,990 92,655 Worker No NA - - 4,88,335
132 Vinaybhai Jivanbhai Patel 91002126 5,76,551 84,300 Worker No NA - - 4,92,251
133 Rajeshkumar Maganbhai Lad 91002132 5,71,110 84,500 Worker No NA - - 4,86,610
134 Sahebrao Mahajan 91002163 5,37,563 92,555 Worker No NA - - 4,45,008
135 Ganesh Patil 91002167 5,88,033 85,818 Worker No NA - - 5,02,215
136 Ramkrushna Yuwaraj Patil 91002171 5,69,553 84,837 Worker No NA - - 4,84,716
137 Pradip Chaudhari 91002173 6,26,426 84,091 Worker No NA - - 5,42,335
138 Nandalal Govind Patil 91002177 6,31,012 85,879 Worker No NA - - 5,45,133
139 Sandip Saner 91002223 5,61,810 92,478 Worker No NA - - 4,69,332
140 Nimesh Patel 91002225 5,95,476 92,185 Worker No NA - - 5,03,291
141 Arun Patel 91002231 6,09,289 92,328 Worker No NA - - 5,16,961
142 Jitendra Kumar 91002259 5,46,238 89,393 Worker No NA - - 4,56,845
143 Dinesh Sakharam Patil 91002283 5,07,563 80,728 Worker No NA - - 4,26,835
144 Manoj Vasant Sonawane 91002333 5,23,533 80,990 Worker No NA - - 4,42,543
145 Tarunkumar Hiralal Patel 91002339 4,91,239 83,466 Worker No NA - - 4,07,773
146 Prakashbhai Ishvarbhai Patel 91002341 4,90,831 73,400 Worker No NA - - 4,17,431
147 Viralkumar Vijaybhai Mahyavanshi 91002345 4,96,932 81,837 Worker No NA - - 4,15,095
148 Kapil Dinkar Bhirud 91002359 5,21,355 74,702 Worker No NA - - 4,46,653
149 Yogesh Suresh Shinde 91002361 4,37,778 83,036 Worker No NA - - 3,54,742
150 Piyushkumar Dhansukhbhai Intwala 91002362 4,16,188 80,265 Worker No NA - - 3,35,923
151 Hiteshbhai Amrutlal Kamli 91002364 5,44,579 87,058 Worker No NA - - 4,57,521
152 Rajeshbhai Pravinbhai Patel 91002365 4,56,303 75,525 Worker No NA - - 3,80,778
153 Ashok  Yashwant Patil 91002366 4,13,253 75,471 Worker No NA - - 3,37,782
154 Keshav Dharma Hadal 91002368 5,27,686 84,475 Worker No NA - - 4,43,211
155 Kamalkumar Sureshbhai Patel 91002371 4,17,856 77,779 Worker No NA - - 3,40,077
156 Tejaskumar Keshubhai Ahir 91002373 4,72,145 70,091 Worker No NA - - 4,02,054
157 Divyeshbhai Narsinhbhai Patel 91002374 4,28,718 70,091 Worker No NA - - 3,58,627
158 Nitishbhai Shankarbhai Thorat 91002376 4,27,860 72,441 Worker No NA - - 3,55,419
159 Sharad Hari Zalte 91002377 4,06,965 77,693 Worker No NA - - 3,29,272
160 Deepakrao Ashokrao Kakulte 91002380 4,60,880 80,607 Worker No NA - - 3,80,273
161 Sandesh Shankar Salunke 91002381 4,34,206 73,585 Worker No NA - - 3,60,621
162 Kamleshkumar Khandubhai Patel 91002385 4,18,387 74,248 Worker No NA - - 3,44,139
163 Nilesh Naresh Patil 91002387 4,58,723 77,363 Worker No NA - - 3,81,360
164 Kirankumar Manharlal Suthar 91002388 4,53,443 74,373 Worker No NA - - 3,79,070
165 Samadhan Shivaji Mali 91002390 4,31,894 76,819 Worker No NA - - 3,55,075
166 Jijabrao Nilkanth Patil 91002391 4,22,516 70,329 Worker No NA - - 3,52,187
167 Yogesh Dinkar Wagh 91002393 4,49,817 70,225 Worker No NA - - 3,79,592
168 Rahul Shivram Sonawane 91002395 4,15,177 74,037 Worker No NA - - 3,41,140
169 Nilesh Bhagawat Badhe 91006043 6,27,393 86,543 Worker No NA - - 5,40,850
170 Lalit Attarde 91006225 7,52,508 93,634 Worker No NA - - 6,58,874
171 Kanti Tandel 91008778 6,33,882 1,02,720 Worker No NA - - 5,31,162
172 Sagar Ashok Kharat 91010004 4,21,583 76,223 Worker No NA - - 3,45,360
173 Chetankumar Babubhai Patel 91010046 4,17,107 71,353 Worker No NA - - 3,45,754
174 Sanjaykumar Ramubhai Halpati 91010049 4,51,138 76,600 Worker No NA - - 3,74,538
175 Pragneshkumar Thakorbhai Patel 91010060 3,69,361 74,146 Worker No NA - - 2,95,215
176 Jitendrakumar Jagubhai Patel 91010062 4,41,990 79,491 Worker No NA - - 3,62,499
177 Bhaveshkumar Dattubhai Bhandari 91010063 4,16,791 69,494 Worker No NA - - 3,47,297
178 Satyendra Kumar Pandey 91010115 3,83,665 71,209 Worker No NA - - 3,12,456
179 Mehulkumar Girishbhai Halpati 91010150 3,82,363 74,291 Worker No NA - - 3,08,072
180 Madan Nandasingh Dhami 91010151 4,40,487 67,917 Worker No NA - - 3,72,570
181 Pankajkumar Jerambhai Halpati 91010152 3,60,426 67,917 Worker No NA - - 2,92,509
182 Badrinath Pradhan 91010295 4,08,665 76,860 Worker No NA - - 3,31,805
183 Jignesh Ganeshbhai Mangela 91010400 3,74,552 70,756 Worker No NA - - 3,03,796
184 Dadaso Ramchandra Shejawal 91010456 4,24,486 74,973 Worker No NA - - 3,49,513
185 Mangesh Baburao Kharat 91010457 3,82,158 79,295 Worker No NA - - 3,02,863
186 Maheshkumar Vasudev Mangela 91010850 3,02,661 70,442 Worker No NA - - 2,32,219
187 Nitin Thakorbhai Bhandari 91010930 3,54,621 72,186 Worker No NA - - 2,82,435
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188 Ketankumar Dineshbhai Patel 91010932 4,01,897 72,186 Worker No NA - - 3,29,711
189 Rajanikant Ganpatbhai Bhandari 91010933 3,78,248 72,186 Worker No NA - - 3,06,062
190 Umesh Manilal Mahyawanshi 91010968 3,83,941 72,186 Worker No NA - - 3,11,755
191 Nimeshkumar Ishwarbhai Patel 91010970 4,06,536 72,186 Worker No NA - - 3,34,350
192 Nileshkumar Ashokbhai Patel 91010971 3,55,439 65,646 Worker No NA - - 2,89,793
193 Mayur Ashokkumar Bhandari 91010997 3,92,221 65,566 Worker No NA - - 3,26,655
194 Sanjaykumar Shankar Dhodi 91011083 3,85,346 71,253 Worker No NA - - 3,14,093
195 Bhavinkumar Babubhai Patel 91011084 3,31,783 71,253 Worker No NA - - 2,60,530
196 Jatinkumar Vasantbhai Patel 91011086 3,90,268 65,140 Worker No NA - - 3,25,128
197 Amratlal Somabhai Mangela 91011087 3,50,878 71,253 Worker No NA - - 2,79,625
198 Ketankumar Babubhai Raut 91011088 3,69,920 65,140 Worker No NA - - 3,04,780
199 Amitbhai Vitthalbhai Patel 91011089 3,75,200 65,140 Worker No NA - - 3,10,060
200 Hiralkumar Maganbhai Ahir 91011090 3,83,007 65,140 Worker No NA - - 3,17,867
201 Mukeemkhan Saleemkhan 91011106 3,82,720 65,140 Worker No NA - - 3,17,580
202 Vinod Vitthal Nikam 91011463 3,99,147 75,957 Worker No NA - - 3,23,190
203 Vignesh Kantilal Raut 91011862 3,24,401 61,560 Worker No NA - - 2,62,841
204 Ketankumar Kishorbhai Patel 91012326 3,37,638 69,403 Worker No NA - - 2,68,235
205 Bharatkumar Hasmukhbhai Patel 91012377 3,20,265 65,811 Worker No NA - - 2,54,454
206 Chetankumar Kalanbhai Patel 91013473 2,95,093 61,571 Worker No NA - - 2,33,522
207 Mangela Darshan Narayanbhai 91013597 3,00,693 56,288 Worker No NA - - 2,44,405
208 MANISHBHAI  KALANBHAI MISTRY 91013752 3,69,662 80,307 Worker No NA - - 2,89,355
209 Chitroda Ashvinkumar Nathabhai 91014696 2,33,770 54,008 Worker No NA - - 1,79,762
210 Gaurangkumar Ajaybhai Bhandari 91014703 2,47,959 57,560 Worker No NA - - 1,90,399
211 Solanki Promod Ishvarbhai 91014706 2,31,071 49,373 Worker No NA - - 1,81,698
212 Divyesh Nanubhai Ahir 91014707 2,51,626 54,008 Worker No NA - - 1,97,618
213 Mithunkumar Kiranbhai Patel 91014711 2,28,209 54,008 Worker No NA - - 1,74,201
214 Naga Hamir Solanki 91014768 2,52,657 56,673 Worker No NA - - 1,95,984
215 Hardikkumar Mukeshbhai Patel 91014980 1,93,460 52,085 Worker No NA - - 1,41,375
216 Aajaykumar Nanubhai Patel 91014983 2,51,171 51,554 Worker No NA - - 1,99,617
217 Vimalkumar Sureshbhai Patel 91015397 1,70,312 45,806 Worker No NA - - 1,24,506
218 Murgeshkumar Kantubhai Patel 91015398 1,96,486 45,806 Worker No NA - - 1,50,680
219 Priyankkumar Mukeshbhai Patel 91015399 2,05,949 41,875 Worker No NA - - 1,64,074
220 Gaurangkumar Shankarbhai Patel 91015400 2,20,446 42,688 Worker No NA - - 1,77,758
221 Mukesh Chimanbhai Halpati 91015563 2,14,750 48,900 Worker No NA - - 1,65,850
222 Dilip thakorbhai Patel 91001032 11,47,461 1,25,019 Worker No NA - - 10,22,442
223 Subedar Bhardwaj 91001047 11,31,267 1,22,470 Worker No NA - - 10,08,797
224 Sanjay nanu bhai  Patel 91001070 11,02,002 1,19,225 Worker No NA - - 9,82,777
225 Ankush ramchandra Golambade 91001071 12,42,503 1,23,261 Worker No NA - - 11,19,242
226 Mahesh vithalbhai Patel 91001078 12,17,660 1,20,818 Worker No NA - - 10,96,842
227 Alekhachandra Sahoo 91001081 11,38,663 1,18,370 Worker No NA - - 10,20,293
228 vasant bhaurao patil 91001087 12,48,568 1,31,515 Worker No NA - - 11,17,053
229 Pandav Sahoo 91001096 10,55,311 1,28,827 Worker No NA - - 9,26,484
230 Devraj k Sethi 91001100 11,39,183 1,19,546 Worker No NA - - 10,19,637
231 Vijaybhai manilalbhai Patel 91001114 10,80,752 1,15,865 Worker No NA - - 9,64,887
232 Deepak bhikhubhai  Patel 91001115 11,38,909 1,18,311 Worker No NA - - 10,20,598
233 Mohmmad Naushad 91001117 11,01,507 1,28,992 Worker No NA - - 9,72,515
234 Asif chotubhai Shaikh 91001130 10,07,957 1,13,950 Worker No NA - - 8,94,007
235 Sandip bhagvan  Patil 91001133 10,78,515 1,28,726 Worker No NA - - 9,49,789
236 kishor b patel 91001136 10,55,391 1,15,536 Worker No NA - - 9,39,855
237 Hanan umar Khan 91001155 10,58,632 1,15,959 Worker No NA - - 9,42,673
238 Ganapati Trilinge 91001164 10,35,538 1,23,512 Worker No NA - - 9,12,026
239 Abdar Ali 91001166 11,09,835 1,12,944 Worker No NA - - 9,96,891
240 Shrawan Singh 91001170 8,56,585 1,09,612 Worker No NA - - 7,46,973
241 B.Madhusudan Patro 91001173 8,94,065 1,07,408 Worker No NA - - 7,86,657
242 Kruttibas Anjangi 91001176 8,71,377 1,17,892 Worker No NA - - 7,53,485
243 Jaganath Panda 91001177 9,78,349 1,08,227 Worker No NA - - 8,70,122
244 Harish Anjangi 91001178 8,35,492 1,06,462 Worker No NA - - 7,29,030
245 Mewalal Bodhanram Jaishwar 91001182 8,94,559 1,15,386 Worker No NA - - 7,79,173
246 Mahesh bhimrao Biradar 91001183 9,25,300 1,07,012 Worker No NA - - 8,18,288
247 Anandrao Raghunath Patil 91001186 9,17,482 1,06,137 Worker No NA - - 8,11,345
248 Babula Kapalu 91001192 8,91,271 1,16,549 Worker No NA - - 7,74,722
249 Deepak ranchhod bhai Padhiyar 91001202 7,43,919 96,859 Worker No NA - - 6,47,060
250 Arun kashinath Patil 91001206 6,65,990 1,04,662 Worker No NA - - 5,61,328
251 Jagannath Anjangi 91001207 6,56,336 94,892 Worker No NA - - 5,61,444
252 Chiman jasvantshing Jadav 91001213 6,59,633 1,00,531 Worker No NA - - 5,59,102
253 Hemantbhai bhana bhai Patel 91001216 6,82,468 88,743 Worker No NA - - 5,93,725
254 Natvarlal ramubhai  Ahir 91001217 7,23,218 93,920 Worker No NA - - 6,29,298
255 Rajendra dagadu Vichare 91001227 6,44,710 88,334 Worker No NA - - 5,56,376
256 Uday gulabbhai Patel 91001230 7,40,921 1,03,456 Worker No NA - - 6,37,465
257 Sachin jagubhai Mangela 91001231 6,60,775 94,834 Worker No NA - - 5,65,941
258 Ashraful Shaikh 91001232 6,19,713 97,512 Worker No NA - - 5,22,201
259 Arif mahamadbhaiAnsari 91001246 7,37,288 97,225 Worker No NA - - 6,40,063
260 Kamleshkumar Rathod 91001250 7,03,270 1,03,863 Worker No NA - - 5,99,407
261 Jatin kantu bhai Patel 91001253 5,93,261 90,427 Worker No NA - - 5,02,834
262 Sanjaykumar chandravadan Patel 91001254 6,85,845 1,15,057 Worker No NA - - 5,70,788
263 patini Chirinjivulu Patro 91001256 6,52,265 87,017 Worker No NA - - 5,65,248
264 Bhaveshthakor bhai  Bhandari 91001257 6,31,799 1,01,820 Worker No NA - - 5,29,979
265 Anil Rathore 91001273 6,89,502 94,203 Worker No NA - - 5,95,299
266 Radheshyam moolchand Bairwa 91001275 6,43,966 96,223 Worker No NA - - 5,47,743
267 Satyendra hariprasad Yadav 91001309 6,13,698 1,01,201 Worker No NA - - 5,12,497
268 Gopal rameshbhai Sonawane 91001316 6,00,483 92,010 Worker No NA - - 5,08,473
269 Manoj vishwasrao Nikam 91001325 6,82,836 1,02,513 Worker No NA - - 5,80,323
270 Sameer vasantrao Deshmukh 91001340 6,54,584 91,081 Worker No NA - - 5,63,503
271 Sandip ramesh  Sarode 91001341 7,25,908 93,021 Worker No NA - - 6,32,887
272 Baghati Debendra Patra 91001363 6,33,570 89,009 Worker No NA - - 5,44,561
273 Vasudev thakor bhai  Panchal 91001365 6,20,199 99,994 Worker No NA - - 5,20,205
274 Bipinchandra Verma 91001378 5,87,443 87,908 Worker No NA - - 4,99,535
275 Satish w Mate 91001387 6,61,436 1,01,544 Worker No NA - - 5,59,892
276 Pramod  vithal Akotkar 91001389 6,77,109 91,708 Worker No NA - - 5,85,401
277 Swapan  kumar Das 91001394 5,90,213 96,833 Worker No NA - - 4,93,380
278 jitendra verma 91001396 6,95,919 99,502 Worker No NA - - 5,96,417
279 Dhananjay diwakar Raut 91001405 5,57,113 92,035 Worker No NA - - 4,65,078
280 Jignesh chandubhai  Patel 91001418 7,05,093 91,644 Worker No NA - - 6,13,449
281 Nilesh rupchandra Ladhe 91001454 6,14,327 90,849 Worker No NA - - 5,23,478
282 Vijay chandrabhan Pawar 91001455 6,14,368 95,606 Worker No NA - - 5,18,762
283 Amit kumarSharma 91001468 6,79,941 88,192 Worker No NA - - 5,91,749
284 Kishor anandrao Chilhate 91001500 6,41,470 95,200 Worker No NA - - 5,46,270
285 dilip nandkumar gupte 91001504 13,07,805 1,40,248 Worker No NA - - 11,67,557
286 Lalsa rambahor Yadav 91001506 12,12,134 1,39,275 Worker No NA - - 10,72,859
287 Jagram Verma 91001510 12,79,298 1,39,671 Worker No NA - - 11,39,627
288 Krushnachandra Adala 91001532 11,15,693 1,27,010 Worker No NA - - 9,88,683
289 Hrushikesh salpati Pradhan 91001534 10,36,353 1,13,415 Worker No NA - - 9,22,938
290 Manoj ramesh Thakur 91001542 11,95,450 1,39,464 Worker No NA - - 10,55,986
291 vijay mahadev patkar 91001566 13,63,505 1,31,831 Worker No NA - - 12,31,674
292 Philip  j Hansda 91001568 12,26,351 1,34,570 Worker No NA - - 10,91,781
293 Vilash janu Bhosle 91001570 11,86,831 1,19,451 Worker No NA - - 10,67,380
294 Omprakash Verma 91001579 11,25,040 1,20,900 Worker No NA - - 10,04,140
295 Prasan Sethy 91001588 10,48,111 1,17,317 Worker No NA - - 9,30,794
296 Jayaram Adala 91001599 8,91,954 1,09,852 Worker No NA - - 7,82,102
297 Kanak  gopalbhai Patel 91001611 6,96,894 97,150 Worker No NA - - 5,99,744
298 Chittaranjan Patro 91001614 6,49,698 89,025 Worker No NA - - 5,60,673
299 Daxesh Ishwer bhai Gohil 91001629 6,09,901 99,352 Worker No NA - - 5,10,549
300 agadi Dilu Patro 91001651 6,96,369 97,313 Worker No NA - - 5,99,056
301 Amit Bhattacharya 91001666 6,14,974 97,309 Worker No NA - - 5,17,665
302 Tarun parvinbhai Rana 91001681 6,03,457 98,022 Worker No NA - - 5,05,435
303 Rakesh jagdishbhai  Mangela 91001684 6,29,708 92,476 Worker No NA - - 5,37,232
304 Sunil himmatlal  Yadav 91001691 6,15,644 91,682 Worker No NA - - 5,23,962
305 Santosh dhondiram Wagh 91001713 6,07,634 91,779 Worker No NA - - 5,15,855
306 Ramarao Anjangi 91001767 6,09,704 98,719 Worker No NA - - 5,10,985
307 Hirenkumar maheshbhai  Chauhan 91001791 6,24,381 99,912 Worker No NA - - 5,24,469
308 Vikrant suresh bhai Dange 91001861 5,81,067 99,038 Worker No NA - - 4,82,029
309 Suresh  bapu Kadhare 91001862 5,98,172 95,447 Worker No NA - - 5,02,725
310 Deepaksingh Rawat 91001866 5,91,463 86,875 Worker No NA - - 5,04,588
311 Gudusab Nadaf 91001868 6,32,329 98,035 Worker No NA - - 5,34,294
312 jignesh maganbhai  ahir 91001879 6,02,937 87,463 Worker No NA - - 5,15,474
313 ashish mohanbhai patel 91001881 6,43,048 99,454 Worker No NA - - 5,43,594
314 Vishal ghansyam Nirbhavane 91001886 5,83,204 86,833 Worker No NA - - 4,96,371
315 Hardik mohanbhai Patel 91001895 6,25,842 97,136 Worker No NA - - 5,28,706
316 Karshan  budhabhai Bathwar 91001899 6,46,809 87,566 Worker No NA - - 5,59,243
317 Mukeshkumar Jha 91001908 6,29,198 97,529 Worker No NA - - 5,31,669
318 HARSHAD BHAI LALBHAI AHIR 91002059 5,36,480 86,805 Worker No NA - - 4,49,675
319 DIPAKBHAI NAGARBHAI AHIR 91002061 5,64,293 86,595 Worker No NA - - 4,77,698
320 Pramod vilas Deshmane 91002063 5,63,665 86,924 Worker No NA - - 4,76,741
321 Dinesh kumar  Yadav 91002065 6,02,163 95,081 Worker No NA - - 5,07,082
322 Mitesh babu 91002067 5,93,801 88,412 Worker No NA - - 5,05,389
323 Dharmeshkumar Ambelal Patel 91002071 6,05,636 85,294 Worker No NA - - 5,20,342
324 Shashin Dharma More 91002074 6,24,228 89,025 Worker No NA - - 5,35,203
325 Prakash Prabhakar Suryawanshi 91002076 6,41,729 85,831 Worker No NA - - 5,55,898
326 Mahindra Thansing Rajput 91002079 6,35,879 92,888 Worker No NA - - 5,42,991
327 Bhushan Khilchand Ingale 91002082 6,38,286 92,827 Worker No NA - - 5,45,459
328 Dipak Bhagwat Attarade 91002083 6,98,231 97,739 Worker No NA - - 6,00,492
329 Ramniwaskumar Balram Singh 91002087 5,61,669 92,888 Worker No NA - - 4,68,781
330 Narayan Asaram Targe 91002091 5,73,625 95,610 Worker No NA - - 4,78,015
331 Jagmohan Sukadev Pawar 91002099 6,35,589 88,071 Worker No NA - - 5,47,518
332 ASHOK KACHHELA 91002100 5,78,374 92,785 Worker No NA - - 4,85,589
333 Sandip padamseng Pardeshi 91002102 5,77,697 92,655 Worker No NA - - 4,85,042
334 Chandrashekhar Narendra Chaudhari 91002105 6,08,273 84,706 Worker No NA - - 5,23,567
335 Bhagwan valmik Bade 91002108 6,47,986 97,682 Worker No NA - - 5,50,304
336 Dhananjay samrao  Bhosale 91002112 5,49,919 86,212 Worker No NA - - 4,63,707
337 Santosh Narayan Shedge 91002123 6,04,916 88,071 Worker No NA - - 5,16,845
338 Kanaiyalal ramanbhai  Patel 91002129 6,09,834 88,316 Worker No NA - - 5,21,518
339 Sanjay navinchandra Mangela 91002133 6,17,819 84,931 Worker No NA - - 5,32,888
340 Kamalkumar balubhai  Patel 91002136 6,35,278 93,321 Worker No NA - - 5,41,957
341 Sachin madhav Mahajan 91002148 6,37,257 86,817 Worker No NA - - 5,50,440
342 Pravin  naval Patil 91002158 6,26,666 1,62,657 Worker No NA - - 4,64,009
343 Hemkant jaggnath Rokade 91002170 5,65,104 92,235 Worker No NA - - 4,72,869
344 Sandip Narayan Mali 91002176 5,44,129 90,755 Worker No NA - - 4,53,374
345 Nitin Raghunath Patil 91002178 6,10,884 86,728 Worker No NA - - 5,24,156
346 Yogeshkumar Dhole 91002185 6,11,048 96,460 Worker No NA - - 5,14,588
347 Manoj dilip Chaudhary 91002186 5,83,818 92,341 Worker No NA - - 4,91,477
348 Prabhakar  vishnu bhai Babar 91002187 5,51,867 84,161 Worker No NA - - 4,67,706
349 Amar manikrao Popalghat 91002195 5,39,915 85,345 Worker No NA - - 4,54,570
350 Arun Kumar 91002196 6,14,868 91,926 Worker No NA - - 5,22,942
351 Jagjeevan Ram 91002203 5,89,508 84,437 Worker No NA - - 5,05,071
352 Rajubhai  kalubhai Rathwa 91002204 5,62,965 83,804 Worker No NA - - 4,79,161
353 Sukhram Dhodray 91002206 6,29,673 94,507 Worker No NA - - 5,35,166
354 Dharmeshbhai Babubhai Patel 91002215 5,82,993 92,785 Worker No NA - - 4,90,208
355 Sunil rajendrasing  Patil 91002230 5,75,763 92,944 Worker No NA - - 4,82,819
356 Pinalkumar rameshbhai Patel 91002232 6,48,987 87,523 Worker No NA - - 5,61,464
357 Sanjay Prakash Pardeshi 91002265 5,54,921 83,997 Worker No NA - - 4,70,924
358 Abhiman Shankar Patil 91002269 6,60,194 89,966 Worker No NA - - 5,70,228
359 Kunal Trimbak Kasar 91002270 5,65,602 84,276 Worker No NA - - 4,81,326
360 Pramod Anandrao Patil 91002272 6,27,351 93,387 Worker No NA - - 5,33,964
361 Dinesh Jibhau Raundal 91002273 5,69,065 88,670 Worker No NA - - 4,80,395
362 umesh vasudeorao dandge 91002277 5,14,491 90,852 Worker No NA - - 4,23,639
363 Yogesh Digambar Rane 91002279 6,45,917 92,678 Worker No NA - - 5,53,239
364 Pravin Yeshvant Waghode 91002284 5,92,729 90,852 Worker No NA - - 5,01,877
365 Pravinkumar Pandit Patil 91002286 5,82,760 85,575 Worker No NA - - 4,97,185
366 ram tilak chini prashad varma 91002288 5,53,315 84,825 Worker No NA - - 4,68,490
367 Chiragbhai Vasantbhai Panchal 91002294 5,65,591 82,735 Worker No NA - - 4,82,856
368 Sanjeev Kumar 91002296 5,76,305 83,997 Worker No NA - - 4,92,308
369 Rajesh Kumar 91002298 5,46,334 83,247 Worker No NA - - 4,63,087
370 Umakant Himmatrao Patil 91002299 5,75,515 83,167 Worker No NA - - 4,92,348
371 Pareshkumar Ramanlal Patel 91002301 5,53,064 88,837 Worker No NA - - 4,64,227
372 Sudam Dagadu Shelar 91002304 5,88,990 91,629 Worker No NA - - 4,97,361
373 Anand Dhondu Sakpal 91002311 5,69,665 84,091 Worker No NA - - 4,85,574
374 Sunny Raghunath Swami 91002313 5,57,915 82,735 Worker No NA - - 4,75,180
375 Alpesh Prakash Marathe 91002323 5,76,383 88,073 Worker No NA - - 4,88,310
376 Satishbhai Mangubhai Patel 91002328 4,96,319 88,913 Worker No NA - - 4,07,406
377 tandel prakash h 91002336 4,65,981 77,729 Worker No NA - - 3,88,252
378 patel hement kantilal 91002338 5,35,266 70,220 Worker No NA - - 4,65,046
379 patel dharmesh bhai bachubhai 91002344 4,65,564 72,717 Worker No NA - - 3,92,847
380 Hemendra Kamlakar Maher 91002348 4,34,141 78,955 Worker No NA - - 3,55,186
381 Kamleshkumar Natwar Solanki 91002351 5,01,848 75,635 Worker No NA - - 4,26,213
382 Vishalkumar Khapabhai Patel 91002353 4,80,100 83,466 Worker No NA - - 3,96,634
383 ramkripal varma 91002530 5,33,100 76,253 Worker No NA - - 4,56,847
384 vinay kumar khalpabhai patel 91003526 6,06,501 96,992 Worker No NA - - 5,09,509
385 nareshkumar dhirubhai tandel 91003532 4,78,769 75,763 Worker No NA - - 4,03,006
386 avinash sampat borde 91006037 5,98,404 91,303 Worker No NA - - 5,07,101
387 Kavikumar Shriram Ramteke 91010048 4,23,579 71,761 Worker No NA - - 3,51,818
388 hemilbhai bhagubhai ahir 91010051 4,19,762 74,458 Worker No NA - - 3,45,304
389 nilesh murlidhar gajare 91010105 5,07,348 78,310 Worker No NA - - 4,29,038
390 Yogesh Nanda Khairnar 91010114 3,70,637 74,887 Worker No NA - - 2,95,750
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391 RAJENDRA DINESHBHAI MANGELA 91010140 4,24,698 67,917 Worker No NA - - 3,56,781
392 Maheshkumar Mahadev Mangela 91010141 4,13,675 74,291 Worker No NA - - 3,39,384
393 Hirenkumar Arvindbhai Patel 91010389 3,87,296 72,972 Worker No NA - - 3,14,324
394 Dixitkumar Dahyabhai Tandel 91010393 3,81,494 68,036 Worker No NA - - 3,13,458
395 kaushik dimmani meher 91010464 4,33,267 70,253 Worker No NA - - 3,63,014
396 Pankajkumar Kantilal Patel 91011033 3,89,484 71,719 Worker No NA - - 3,17,765
397 Jigneshkumar Pravinbhai Patel 91011034 4,01,210 71,516 Worker No NA - - 3,29,694
398 Yogeshkumar Dasharathbhai Patel 91011035 3,99,587 71,719 Worker No NA - - 3,27,868
399 Viralkumar Bhikhubhai Patel 91011091 3,62,876 71,072 Worker No NA - - 2,91,804
400 Pradipkumar Chhibubhai Patel 91011092 3,64,701 65,140 Worker No NA - - 2,99,561
401 Abhishek Rameshbhai Bhandari 91011094 3,42,787 71,072 Worker No NA - - 2,71,715
402 Pratik Ishwarbhai Patel 91011095 3,80,202 64,974 Worker No NA - - 3,15,228
403 Hitesh Arji Varli 91011096 3,62,488 72,142 Worker No NA - - 2,90,346
404 upendra narayanbhai mangela 91011460 3,76,995 69,297 Worker No NA - - 3,07,698
405 jaleshkumar narayan bhai mangela 91011461 3,43,461 69,297 Worker No NA - - 2,74,164
406 Hiren Bhagvandas Patel 91011493 3,11,364 64,667 Worker No NA - - 2,46,697
407 Shitalkumar Champaklal Bhandari 91011494 3,62,817 66,805 Worker No NA - - 2,96,012
408 Bhaveshkumar Kalidas Tandel 91011495 3,14,924 70,725 Worker No NA - - 2,44,200
409 Manohar Dagdu Vichare 91011792 3,27,015 70,153 Worker No NA - - 2,56,862
410 surajbhai girirshbhai naika 91013417 3,46,532 65,173 Worker No NA - - 2,81,359
411 Rupesh dhansukhbhai . bhandari 91013418 3,48,564 65,828 Worker No NA - - 2,82,736
412 mangela tejash nareshbhai 91013857 3,29,116 54,335 Worker No NA - - 2,74,781
413 dipak kumar b ahir 91014702 2,84,638 55,870 Worker No NA - - 2,28,768
414 keyurkumar jyantibhai bhandari 91014705 2,50,944 49,373 Worker No NA - - 2,01,571
415 hemantbhai sankarbhai patel 91014710 3,06,031 49,373 Worker No NA - - 2,56,658
416 NILESH RAMUBHAI AHIR 91014715 2,96,369 59,338 Worker No NA - - 2,37,031
417 yatin kumar suman bhai ahir 91014723 2,44,715 49,373 Worker No NA - - 1,95,342
418 dipakkumar  bishi 91014730 2,51,107 55,784 Worker No NA - - 1,95,323
419 Divyeshkumar thakurbhai patel 91014743 2,49,169 57,560 Worker No NA - - 1,91,609
420 panchal jignesh pravinbhai 91014773 2,74,594 - Worker No NA - - 2,74,594
421 pratik jashubhai bhai vagela 91014981 2,56,695 47,615 Worker No NA - - 2,09,080
422 patel rahul chandubhai 91014982 2,34,035 50,176 Worker No NA - - 1,83,859
423 patel dharmesh bhai girish bhai 91015402 2,46,861 42,688 Worker No NA - - 2,04,173
424 patel mehul ganeshbhai 91015404 2,19,530 - Worker No NA - - 2,19,530
425 mangela pavanbhai bharat bahi 91015405 1,97,552 - Worker No NA - - 1,97,552
426 patel mehul ganeshbhai 91015404 2,40,968 - Worker No NA - - 2,40,968
427 mangela pavanbhai bharat bahi 91015405 2,28,164 - Worker No NA - - 2,28,164
428 Dinesh Sonje 91001476 6,70,233 99,408 Worker No NA - - 5,70,825
429 Rajitram verma 91001501 12,38,905 1,39,561 Worker No NA - - 10,99,344
430 Bharat Gavali 91001502 13,09,472 1,27,171 Worker No NA - - 11,82,301
431 Kailash Sapkal 91001503 12,30,141 1,27,128 Worker No NA - - 11,03,013
432 Rajaram Joshi 91001505 13,94,217 1,26,083 Worker No NA - - 12,68,134
433 Dileswar Sethi 91001508 12,17,379 1,26,736 Worker No NA - - 10,90,643
434 Hariram Verma 91001509 11,54,354 1,23,891 Worker No NA - - 10,30,463
435 Sheikh Hasmat Sattar 91001511 13,50,835 1,39,798 Worker No NA - - 12,11,037
436 Lalbihari Sahoo 91001514 12,76,703 1,35,403 Worker No NA - - 11,41,300
437 Jagdish Patel 91001515 13,03,060 1,25,114 Worker No NA - - 11,77,946
438 Kesaram Meghwal 91001519 11,36,704 1,34,777 Worker No NA - - 10,01,927
439 Kirit Patel 91001524 11,90,008 1,20,947 Worker No NA - - 10,69,061
440 Vinod Singh 91001526 11,16,270 1,26,874 Worker No NA - - 9,89,396
441 Rajnikant Patro 91001528 10,38,142 1,26,257 Worker No NA - - 9,11,885
442 Rameshwar Anjangi 91001530 11,13,199 1,15,248 Worker No NA - - 9,97,951
443 Navin Naik 91001531 11,76,357 1,20,717 Worker No NA - - 10,55,640
444 Pramod Kandala 91001533 10,35,620 1,14,421 Worker No NA - - 9,21,199
445 Dattaram Pawar 91001536 11,78,873 1,39,788 Worker No NA - - 10,39,085
446 Balagaperumal R 91001537 13,98,178 1,26,123 Worker No NA - - 12,72,055
447 Rabi Trilingi 91001538 12,24,445 1,39,625 Worker No NA - - 10,84,820
448 Kishor Ranjan Nath 91001540 13,59,124 1,31,085 Worker No NA - - 12,28,039
449 Dhaneshwar Nath 91001543 12,64,510 1,37,698 Worker No NA - - 11,26,812
450 Lalan Singh 91001545 12,77,070 1,27,214 Worker No NA - - 11,49,856
451 Sriram Anjangi 91001546 13,18,212 1,23,571 Worker No NA - - 11,94,641
452 Dinesh Jaiswal 91001548 11,91,822 1,32,527 Worker No NA - - 10,59,295
453 Rajendra Singh 91001551 11,22,977 1,22,459 Worker No NA - - 10,00,518
454 Suresh Verma 91001556 11,34,007 1,19,172 Worker No NA - - 10,14,835
455 Sanjay Patel 91001559 10,70,967 1,16,009 Worker No NA - - 9,54,958
456 Jagan Patel 91001561 10,37,103 1,27,430 Worker No NA - - 9,09,673
457 Sunil Sethy 91001562 11,00,038 1,26,431 Worker No NA - - 9,73,607
458 Ramhari Pradhan 91001564 10,94,135 2,16,822 Worker No NA - - 8,77,313
459 Bhimsen Adala 91001569 11,04,030 1,32,004 Worker No NA - - 9,72,026
460 Sushil Jaiswar 91001571 11,19,417 1,16,388 Worker No NA - - 10,03,029
461 Ganpati Kintal 91001572 10,98,198 1,15,393 Worker No NA - - 9,82,805
462 Nilakantha Adala 91001574 10,70,955 1,15,112 Worker No NA - - 9,55,843
463 Rushikesh Behera 91001575 11,38,317 1,18,889 Worker No NA - - 10,19,428
464 Subhash Sharma 91001576 11,00,100 1,17,061 Worker No NA - - 9,83,039
465 Janardana Sethi 91001577 10,79,089 1,27,024 Worker No NA - - 9,52,065
466 Surendra Anjangi 91001578 10,38,053 1,27,453 Worker No NA - - 9,10,600
467 Saroj Nayak 91001582 9,84,472 1,12,137 Worker No NA - - 8,72,335
468 Srinivas Anjangi 91001583 10,46,154 1,24,595 Worker No NA - - 9,21,559
469 Madhu R. 91001584 11,22,917 1,17,786 Worker No NA - - 10,05,131
470 Khirod Sahoo 91001585 11,74,649 1,18,417 Worker No NA - - 10,56,232
471 Prafulla Sahoo 91001586 10,84,414 1,31,548 Worker No NA - - 9,52,866
472 Ravishankar Chowdhury 91001589 10,86,219 1,29,169 Worker No NA - - 9,57,050
473 Srikanta Nath 91001590 12,31,816 1,23,811 Worker No NA - - 11,08,005
474 Sharad Bhaurao Patil 91001597 10,28,290 1,18,778 Worker No NA - - 9,09,512
475 Ajit Kumar Jaiswar 91001600 9,78,644 1,06,402 Worker No NA - - 8,72,242
476 Anil Mohite 91001601 8,37,350 1,16,619 Worker No NA - - 7,20,731
477 Jogeswara Mudada 91001603 9,71,426 1,08,069 Worker No NA - - 8,63,357
478 Shaji M.A. 91001604 8,61,728 1,08,880 Worker No NA - - 7,52,848
479 Vijay Patel 91001609 8,68,524 1,09,789 Worker No NA - - 7,58,735
480 Mahendra Patel 91001610 7,82,447 97,060 Worker No NA - - 6,85,387
481 Amit Patel 91001612 7,02,283 97,070 Worker No NA - - 6,05,213
482 Dikesh Patel 91001623 6,50,828 99,072 Worker No NA - - 5,51,756
483 Vipul Tailor 91001624 6,78,528 94,386 Worker No NA - - 5,84,142
484 Yogesh Aher 91001628 6,42,112 99,954 Worker No NA - - 5,42,158
485 Sachin Narwane 91001632 6,93,318 1,16,579 Worker No NA - - 5,76,739
486 Kuresu Adala 91001639 6,66,523 1,00,794 Worker No NA - - 5,65,729
487 Nitin Patel 91001641 6,55,597 90,932 Worker No NA - - 5,64,665
488 Tejash Patel 91001645 6,44,838 99,734 Worker No NA - - 5,45,104
489 Gunthahrushikesh Padhan 91001648 7,18,008 1,01,060 Worker No NA - - 6,16,948
490 Verendra Harijan 91001650 6,58,574 88,497 Worker No NA - - 5,70,077
491 Sushil Verma 91001652 5,84,459 96,070 Worker No NA - - 4,88,389
492 Harshad Rathod 91001654 6,40,183 1,05,752 Worker No NA - - 5,34,431
493 Vijay Solanki 91001656 6,34,516 98,912 Worker No NA - - 5,35,604
494 Rakesh Maurya 91001657 7,36,756 93,060 Worker No NA - - 6,43,696
495 Sandip dhanjibhai Patel 91001663 6,75,381 1,02,820 Worker No NA - - 5,72,561
496 Sanjay b  Patel 91001664 6,77,564 1,00,420 Worker No NA - - 5,77,144
497 Anand D Mangela 91001665 7,58,635 90,381 Worker No NA - - 6,68,254
498 Kalpesh Rameshbhai Patel 91001678 6,39,249 93,737 Worker No NA - - 5,45,512
499 Prashant ManharlalRana 91001680 6,97,372 90,244 Worker No NA - - 6,07,128
500 Bhavesh Barot 91001686 6,25,711 92,969 Worker No NA - - 5,32,742
501 Jignesh rameshbhai Mangela 91001688 6,36,226 98,022 Worker No NA - - 5,38,204
502 Shashikant bhushankant Mahato 91001692 6,79,906 1,02,646 Worker No NA - - 5,77,260
503 Chandrashekhar G. 91001697 6,41,410 95,719 Worker No NA - - 5,45,691
504 Devendra Chilhate 91001700 6,08,354 97,999 Worker No NA - - 5,10,355
505 Basant Sahu 91001704 6,04,746 97,556 Worker No NA - - 5,07,190
506 Sudhir Rameshbhai Pundkar 91001707 6,00,872 92,723 Worker No NA - - 5,08,149
507 Anil Kindo 91001710 6,14,687 89,350 Worker No NA - - 5,25,337
508 Jayesh shukkarbhai  Ahir 91001712 6,35,715 98,845 Worker No NA - - 5,36,870
509 Ravi Pinakana 91001718 6,13,535 97,086 Worker No NA - - 5,16,449
510 Ajay Mangela 91001719 5,87,624 96,876 Worker No NA - - 4,90,748
511 Chandrakant Gupta 91001726 6,33,168 97,953 Worker No NA - - 5,35,215
512 Sukdev Mansaram Chandrahas 91001728 6,49,643 89,750 Worker No NA - - 5,59,893
513 Anil raghunathbhai Nimbalkar 91001729 6,68,163 1,00,537 Worker No NA - - 5,67,626
514 Deepak Patel 91001732 6,55,345 1,01,604 Worker No NA - - 5,53,741
515 Manmohan Singh Gusain 91001734 5,90,915 95,187 Worker No NA - - 4,95,728
516 Rajkumar Singh 91001735 6,67,279 86,838 Worker No NA - - 5,80,441
517 Jitendra Telang 91001738 6,35,747 1,00,671 Worker No NA - - 5,35,076
518 Ramakant Sharma 91001739 6,55,096 97,406 Worker No NA - - 5,57,690
519 Sunil Maurya 91001747 6,52,886 91,444 Worker No NA - - 5,61,442
520 Vipin Kale 91001761 6,81,241 88,596 Worker No NA - - 5,92,645
521 Shahil Shaikh 91001763 5,89,301 1,01,264 Worker No NA - - 4,88,037
522 Shanbhau Pendharkar 91001766 6,47,559 92,577 Worker No NA - - 5,54,982
523 Viren Rathod 91001772 5,85,701 93,517 Worker No NA - - 4,92,184
524 Adinarayana Annepu 91001774 6,24,155 88,654 Worker No NA - - 5,35,501
525 Kalpeshkumar Patel 91001779 6,87,342 1,16,027 Worker No NA - - 5,71,315
526 Kotresh Anekal 91001780 6,54,736 93,558 Worker No NA - - 5,61,178
527 Aktar ali Saiyad 91001782 6,52,204 92,211 Worker No NA - - 5,59,993
528 Rakesh Patel 91001783 5,92,386 88,851 Worker No NA - - 5,03,535
529 Ashish Sheth 91001793 5,60,030 96,676 Worker No NA - - 4,63,354
530 Hareesh Makwana 91001794 6,23,134 83,853 Worker No NA - - 5,39,281
531 Satish Patel 91001797 6,23,926 99,445 Worker No NA - - 5,24,481
532 Rajesh Patel 91001799 6,22,179 98,218 Worker No NA - - 5,23,961
533 Sunil Ghanekar 91001807 7,12,299 91,736 Worker No NA - - 6,20,563
534 Prafull Gawande 91001811 6,50,369 96,083 Worker No NA - - 5,54,286
535 Amit Patil 91001815 6,25,500 87,828 Worker No NA - - 5,37,672
536 Uma Sankar Kondla 91001818 5,71,729 85,391 Worker No NA - - 4,86,338
537 Sintu Singh 91001821 5,41,573 93,548 Worker No NA - - 4,48,025
538 Rakesh Kamli 91001825 5,91,676 95,500 Worker No NA - - 4,96,176
539 vipul fakirbhai patel 91001826 5,86,305 87,097 Worker No NA - - 4,99,208
540 Pravin Bariya 91001827 5,79,913 87,606 Worker No NA - - 4,92,307
541 Bhavik Patel 91001829 6,19,072 91,365 Worker No NA - - 5,27,707
542 Kundan Chitte 91001830 6,92,368 99,941 Worker No NA - - 5,92,427
543 Simanchala Padhan 91001831 6,04,258 85,686 Worker No NA - - 5,18,572
544 Narendra Kambale 91001837 6,57,698 95,714 Worker No NA - - 5,61,984
545 Ravindra Amrutlal Patel 91001839 6,53,693 95,714 Worker No NA - - 5,57,979
546 Dhaval Tandel 91001840 6,09,164 87,307 Worker No NA - - 5,21,857
547 Bhoopesh Patel 91001841 6,23,908 87,503 Worker No NA - - 5,36,405
548 Kunal Gharat 91001851 6,27,623 1,00,761 Worker No NA - - 5,26,862
549 Sanjeevkumar Shankrappa Baji 91001856 6,34,120 90,250 Worker No NA - - 5,43,870
550 Hanumanth Waddar 91001858 6,11,359 - Worker No NA - - 6,11,359
551 Sibaram Sethi 91001887 5,72,543 85,050 Worker No NA - - 4,87,493
552 Nitin Patel 91001898 5,96,826 95,537 Worker No NA - - 5,01,289
553 Rama Prasad 91001904 6,52,314 96,310 Worker No NA - - 5,56,004
554 Shyas Giri 91001912 6,12,075 92,835 Worker No NA - - 5,19,240
555 Hemantbhai Kikubhai Patel 91001926 6,01,931 83,119 Worker No NA - - 5,18,812
556 Ravi Kant 91001928 5,22,269 88,486 Worker No NA - - 4,33,782
557 nayan k patel 91001932 5,40,495 90,722 Worker No NA - - 4,49,773
558 Bhavinkumar Bipinbhai Patel 91001935 5,47,972 91,059 Worker No NA - - 4,56,913
559 Dipakkumar Nanubhai Patel 91001936 5,41,191 82,130 Worker No NA - - 4,59,061
560 Rakeshkumar Manubhai Patel 91001937 5,72,589 1,08,675 Worker No NA - - 4,63,914
561 Trushar Champaklal Modi 91001940 6,23,341 83,037 Worker No NA - - 5,40,304
562 Naitikkumar Rajendrabhai Bharucha 91001941 6,12,332 84,058 Worker No NA - - 5,28,274
563 Milanbhai Sureshbhai Patel 91001945 5,27,611 85,322 Worker No NA - - 4,42,289
564 Yogeshkumar Nanubhai Halpati 91001948 3,98,725 66,174 Worker No NA - - 3,32,551
565 Dharmesh Babubhai Patel 91001952 4,72,383 78,124 Worker No NA - - 3,94,259
566 Rohankumar Maheshbhai Patel 91001957 4,51,349 76,582 Worker No NA - - 3,74,767
567 Rajnikant Nanubhai Patel 91001959 4,95,194 84,099 Worker No NA - - 4,11,095
568 Rajeshbhai Khalapbhai Ahir 91001962 5,25,528 81,993 Worker No NA - - 4,43,535
569 Rakeshkumar ojha 91001964 4,69,870 72,104 Worker No NA - - 3,97,766
570 Sudhakar Jagan Patil 91002121 5,44,860 84,871 Worker No NA - - 4,59,989
571 Sunilbhai Dhansukhbahi Ahir 91002256 5,63,068 83,508 Worker No NA - - 4,79,560
572 Harish Ghodekar 91002262 5,89,328 85,740 Worker No NA - - 5,03,588
573 ANIL KUMAR CHANDPA 91002347 4,01,159 79,029 Worker No NA - - 3,22,130
574 Rakeshkumar Babubhai Patel 91002349 4,53,637 76,579 Worker No NA - - 3,77,058
575 Sujit Kumar Golapali 91002354 4,57,102 80,994 Worker No NA - - 3,76,108
576 chanderkant mangela 91002355 5,04,412 80,154 Worker No NA - - 4,24,258
577 Shaileshkumar Dhirubhai Patel 91002356 4,82,812 81,968 Worker No NA - - 4,00,844
578 Babula Panda 91002375 4,93,116 81,110 Worker No NA - - 4,12,006
579 Manishkumar Patel 91006220 5,12,277 93,030 Worker No NA - - 4,19,247
580 Jigneshkumar Govindbhai Patel 91006233 5,59,622 76,991 Worker No NA - - 4,82,631
581 Govind Singh 91010983 3,14,537 70,170 Worker No NA - - 2,44,367
582 Rakesh Kumar Pandey 91011287 3,07,264 63,756 Worker No NA - - 2,43,508
583 Hiteshkumar Khandubhai Patel 91012073 3,67,443 61,511 Worker No NA - - 3,05,932
584 patel jayeshkumar kikubhai 91012940 3,54,124 64,101 Worker No NA - - 2,90,023
585 prins paravinbhai lad 91013672 2,85,854 63,686 Worker No NA - - 2,22,168
586 Pradeep Sahu 91014350 2,22,635 53,269 Worker No NA - - 1,69,366
587 Jayesh R.Chitroda 91014699 2,40,936 54,008 Worker No NA - - 1,86,928
588 bhavin bhikubhai ahir 91014713 2,65,131 49,373 Worker No NA - - 2,15,758
589 hiralkumar kantilal ahir 91014714 2,77,982 54,008 Worker No NA - - 2,23,974
590 Avinash G.Patel 91014719 2,45,334 54,008 Worker No NA - - 1,91,326
591 bhavesh chandubhai patel 91014726 2,58,848 50,997 Worker No NA - - 2,07,851
592 Mayur H. Chauhan 91014769 2,44,866 49,373 Worker No NA - - 1,95,493
593 Ashok Z. Ahir 91014774 2,94,730 62,887 Worker No NA - - 2,31,843Rajendra Dineshbhai Mangela 2-Apr-18
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594 Rajesh b Solanki 91006603 9,94,669 1,30,089 Worker No NA - - 8,64,580
595 Shailesh mohanbhai Patel 91006617 10,08,515 1,27,427 Worker No NA - - 8,81,088
596 Dharmesh thakorbhai Solanki 91006618 9,51,374 1,27,147 Worker No NA - - 8,24,227
597 Rajesh bharatbhai Lad 91006623 8,68,335 1,08,751 Worker No NA - - 7,59,584
598 Shailesh sukhdevbhai Mangela 91006624 10,07,222 1,18,738 Worker No NA - - 8,88,484
599 Dipesh govindbhai  Patel 91006625 8,65,745 1,09,592 Worker No NA - - 7,56,153
600 Rakesh chintamani  Patel 91006626 8,78,288 1,14,764 Worker No NA - - 7,63,524
601 Mahesh dineshvarbhai  Mangela 91006628 8,91,041 1,18,918 Worker No NA - - 7,72,123
602 Tushar rameshbhai Patel 91006629 8,62,210 1,04,176 Worker No NA - - 7,58,034
603 Mahesh bhanabhai  Rathod 91007021 10,42,453 1,29,573 Worker No NA - - 9,12,880
604 Himanshu gulabbhai  Rathod 91007037 9,90,257 1,26,504 Worker No NA - - 8,63,753
605 Nareshkumar Dahyabhai Morker 91007503 10,49,380 1,13,264 Worker No NA - - 9,36,116
606 Girish manilal Lad 91007505 10,74,230 1,10,508 Worker No NA - - 9,63,722
607 Arun ramanlal Patel 91007506 8,58,589 1,17,995 Worker No NA - - 7,40,594
608 Mahendra dattaraya Patil 91007507 8,85,709 1,33,472 Worker No NA - - 7,52,237
609 Kaushik  n Tandel 91007508 9,83,516 1,62,583 Worker No NA - - 8,20,933
610 Jayesh rameshbhai  Patel 91007511 10,21,099 1,17,762 Worker No NA - - 9,03,337
611 Rakesh bhikhubhai Parmar 91007512 9,49,186 1,11,236 Worker No NA - - 8,37,950
612 Rasiklal nemabhai  Tandel 91007518 12,01,891 2,31,490 Worker No NA - - 9,70,401
613 Sandeep s Kathekar 91007520 9,31,493 1,15,818 Worker No NA - - 8,15,675
614 Vimal bhagvatibhai  Patel 91007524 8,14,313 1,19,171 Worker No NA - - 6,95,142
615 Bankim ramanlal Patel 91007529 9,08,330 1,04,273 Worker No NA - - 8,04,057
616 Piyush gokuldas Prajapati 91007531 8,99,703 1,04,529 Worker No NA - - 7,95,174
617 Jitendra mohanbhai Mistry 91007548 6,79,886 97,652 Worker No NA - - 5,82,234
618 Nitesh dilipbhai  Prajapati 91007552 7,59,066 96,936 Worker No NA - - 6,62,130
619 Shantilal chhaganbhai Thorat 91007557 6,81,811 1,04,819 Worker No NA - - 5,76,992
620 Tushar dahyabhai  Patel 91007562 6,95,700 1,04,702 Worker No NA - - 5,90,998
621 Jayesh vajirbhai  Patel 91007565 6,89,210 1,04,305 Worker No NA - - 5,84,905
622 Wilkin jude Brown 91007568 6,86,449 1,04,459 Worker No NA - - 5,81,990
623 Girish ambalal Parmar 91007570 6,84,074 95,038 Worker No NA - - 5,89,036
624 Pintesh rameshhai Patel 91007584 7,16,841 1,04,139 Worker No NA - - 6,12,702
625 Manoj mohanbhai Bhandari 91007598 6,22,253 99,538 Worker No NA - - 5,22,715
626 Vijay vasant Patil 91007599 6,60,654 1,02,464 Worker No NA - - 5,58,190
627 Hiteshbhai somabhai Rathod 91007600 6,77,519 90,468 Worker No NA - - 5,87,051
628 Miteshchandra harishchandra  Chauhan 91007604 7,35,478 91,934 Worker No NA - - 6,43,544
629 Dipeshkumar rameshbhai Parmar 91007606 6,11,148 1,00,118 Worker No NA - - 5,11,030
630 Chetankumar gulabbhai patel 91007607 6,20,276 1,00,331 Worker No NA - - 5,19,945
631 Dineshkumardhansukhbhai Patel 91007612 6,34,604 97,808 Worker No NA - - 5,36,796
632 Mukesh vasantbhai Patil 91007613 6,16,121 1,00,761 Worker No NA - - 5,15,360
633 Mukesh Kushwaha 91007626 6,54,880 90,091 Worker No NA - - 5,64,789
634 Jayeshbhai kanjibhai Dabakiya 91007627 5,35,122 95,383 Worker No NA - - 4,39,739
635 Pradipkumar Mohanbhai Parmar 91007633 5,69,338 93,964 Worker No NA - - 4,75,374
636 Sandipkumar Gunvantsinh Rathod 91007645 5,63,596 83,753 Worker No NA - - 4,79,843
637 Ashish Rameshchandra Bhagat 91007649 6,23,331 1,61,162 Worker No NA - - 4,62,169
638 Dilipkumar Mahendra Rajputbaraiya 91007656 5,08,019 82,029 Worker No NA - - 4,25,990
639 Hirenkumar Dhirubhai Patel 91007658 5,53,612 82,474 Worker No NA - - 4,71,138
640 Ashishkumar Kantilal Lad 91007668 4,97,030 90,126 Worker No NA - - 4,06,904
641 Vipulkumar Thakorbhai Bhandari 91007669 5,04,197 85,322 Worker No NA - - 4,18,875
642 Nikulkumar Mahendrabhai Patel 91007672 4,24,334 84,635 Worker No NA - - 3,39,699
643 Priteshkumar Rameshchandra Patel 91007676 4,84,865 76,467 Worker No NA - - 4,08,398
644 Tejash Gulabbhai Dahya Patel 91007678 5,15,236 76,579 Worker No NA - - 4,38,657
645 Chetankumar Narsinh Parmar 91007679 4,48,058 72,812 Worker No NA - - 3,75,246
646 Bhavinbhai Balubhai Patel 91007680 4,63,517 76,461 Worker No NA - - 3,87,056
647 Kirankumar Maheshbhai Mistry 91007681 4,64,101 76,263 Worker No NA - - 3,87,838
648 Bhavikkumar Patel 91007685 4,83,613 1,05,343 Worker No NA - - 3,78,270
649 Rohankumar Sadashivrao More 91007687 5,05,730 - Worker No NA - - 5,05,730
650 Bhaveshkumar Bhupendra Patel 91007689 4,77,779 76,987 Worker No NA - - 4,00,792
651 Pradipbhai Jagubhai Patel 91007691 4,36,742 76,987 Worker No NA - - 3,59,755
652 Bhaveshkumar Ratilal Nayka 91007694 4,81,281 83,766 Worker No NA - - 3,97,515
653 Amit Manubhai Patel 91007697 4,60,403 76,101 Worker No NA - - 3,84,302
654 Viralkumar Jagdishchandra Patel 91007699 4,40,910 72,717 Worker No NA - - 3,68,193
655 Ravindra Suresh Patil 91007703 4,78,282 76,168 Worker No NA - - 4,02,114
656 Vikikumar Narendrabhai Patel 91007704 4,43,078 83,766 Worker No NA - - 3,59,312
657 Jagdish Ramdhan Gonnade 91007712 5,02,438 93,758 Worker No NA - - 4,08,680
658 Jigneshkumar Raghubhai Patel 91007723 4,32,802 80,088 Worker No NA - - 3,52,714
659 Gaurangkumar Chhaganlal Mistry 91007725 4,36,033 84,412 Worker No NA - - 3,51,621
660 Vipulkumar Amratlal Patel 91007729 4,73,091 70,351 Worker No NA - - 4,02,740
661 Surendrakumar Yashvantbhai Mangela 91007730 4,39,228 73,352 Worker No NA - - 3,65,876
662 Rakeshbhai Chimanbhai Patel 91007731 3,85,916 81,177 Worker No NA - - 3,04,739
663 Ketankumar Sumanbhai Patel 91007732 4,27,036 70,351 Worker No NA - - 3,56,685
664 Subhash Hiraman Bhadane 91007747 3,84,489 74,151 Worker No NA - - 3,10,338
665 Mahendra Shantilal Shinde 91007748 4,06,078 76,927 Worker No NA - - 3,29,151
666 Bhavinkumar Pravinbhai Patel 91007751 3,87,336 68,298 Worker No NA - - 3,19,038
667 Bharatbhai Navinbhai Patel 91007755 3,98,811 75,041 Worker No NA - - 3,23,770
668 Girishkumar Devsingbhai Bariya 91007756 3,88,912 68,496 Worker No NA - - 3,20,416
669 Kismatkumar Kantilal Patel 91007757 4,40,663 75,041 Worker No NA - - 3,65,622
670 Hiren Chhanabhai Prajapati 91007760 4,14,883 68,608 Worker No NA - - 3,46,275
671 Vimalkumar Vinodbhai Patel 91010190 3,90,353 67,734 Worker No NA - - 3,22,619
672 Jigneshkumar Thakorbhai Patel 91010277 3,96,912 75,640 Worker No NA - - 3,21,272
673 Dharmeshkumar Dolatbhai Patel 91010278 4,16,147 67,328 Worker No NA - - 3,48,819
674 Sujit Subhash Patil 91010282 3,86,029 76,860 Worker No NA - - 3,09,169
675 Anilkumar Chimanbhai Patel 91010361 3,99,287 75,177 Worker No NA - - 3,24,110
676 Nileshbhai Chimanbhai Patel 91010387 3,93,595 80,398 Worker No NA - - 3,13,197
677 Rahulkumar Khandubhai Lad 91010432 3,42,240 76,157 Worker No NA - - 2,66,083
678 Yogeshkumar Mohanbhai Tandel 91010619 3,83,247 73,784 Worker No NA - - 3,09,463
679 Hareshbhai Zuliyabhai Deshmukh 91010620 4,09,328 71,782 Worker No NA - - 3,37,546
680 Hirenkumar Shankarlal Patel 91010622 3,45,189 65,623 Worker No NA - - 2,79,566
681 Gautambhai Bachubhai Rathod 91010649 3,43,891 70,629 Worker No NA - - 2,73,262
682 Dharmeshkumar Rameshbhai Patel 91010696 4,02,789 73,627 Worker No NA - - 3,29,162
683 Thakorbhai Dhirubhai Patel 91010697 4,17,439 78,532 Worker No NA - - 3,38,907
684 Manojkumar Shantilal Patel 91010698 4,59,758 1,44,960 Worker No NA - - 3,14,798
685 Sureshbhai Kantilal Chavadhari 91010836 3,69,776 71,319 Worker No NA - - 2,98,457
686 Nirav Bharatbhai Patel 91010841 4,09,708 64,262 Worker No NA - - 3,45,446
687 Tejaskumar Kikubhai Patel 91010843 3,62,270 71,209 Worker No NA - - 2,91,061
688 Pinakinbhai Vallabhbhai Patel 91010852 3,64,482 65,200 Worker No NA - - 2,99,282
689 Kamleshkumar Khapabhai Patel 91011275 3,73,195 72,958 Worker No NA - - 3,00,237
690 Dilipbhai Sureshbhai Patel 91011280 3,84,735 64,724 Worker No NA - - 3,20,011
691 Dhavalyabhai Shankabhai Birari 91011283 3,57,051 64,724 Worker No NA - - 2,92,327
692 Jayminbhai Jayantibhai Patel 91011344 3,91,494 64,566 Worker No NA - - 3,26,928
693 Bhaveshkumar Ishvarbhai Patel 91011345 3,56,287 65,230 Worker No NA - - 2,91,057
694 Divyeshkumar Govindbhai Halpati 91011346 3,67,178 70,799 Worker No NA - - 2,96,379
695 Jagdish Bhimrao Saner 91011472 3,52,842 69,444 Worker No NA - - 2,83,398
696 Panchanana udayanath  Nayak 91011473 3,34,152 64,298 Worker No NA - - 2,69,854
697 Vipulkumar Babubhai Patel 91011559 3,74,853 78,277 Worker No NA - - 2,96,576
698 Md.Khursid Alam 91011601 3,35,900 62,943 Worker No NA - - 2,72,957
699 Brijeshkumar Jayantilal Patel 91011761 3,46,281 70,143 Worker No NA - - 2,76,138
700 Jayeshbhai Dhirubhai Patel 91011767 3,22,194 62,800 Worker No NA - - 2,59,394
701 Dharmeshbhai Bharatbhai Patel 91011867 3,22,442 62,072 Worker No NA - - 2,60,370
702 Shantubhai Chhaganbhai Chaudhari 91011868 3,13,898 58,907 Worker No NA - - 2,54,991
703 Keyurkumar Shankarbhai Patel 91012264 3,52,185 57,905 Worker No NA - - 2,94,280
704 Patil Amit Abhiman 91012341 3,39,454 97,541 Worker No NA - - 2,41,913
705 Vijaybhai Thakorbhai Halpati 91012375 3,24,082 60,164 Worker No NA - - 2,63,918
706 Amitkumar Shankarbhai Patel 91012376 3,20,930 67,251 Worker No NA - - 2,53,679
707 Ghanshyambhai Bhagubhai Patel 91012627 3,82,363 77,580 Worker No NA - - 3,04,783
708 Suryavanshi Vankarbhai shankarbhai 91012674 2,93,310 62,261 Worker No NA - - 2,31,049
709 Mahajan Amit subhash 91012725 3,12,080 66,561 Worker No NA - - 2,45,519
710 rathod minesh sumanbhai 91013035 3,39,160 60,162 Worker No NA - - 2,78,998
711 gond subhashbhai kamalbhai 91013037 3,52,312 65,809 Worker No NA - - 2,86,503
712 kapilbhai n patel 91013038 3,51,021 65,809 Worker No NA - - 2,85,212
713 patel dharmesh ishwarbhai patel 91013041 3,37,141 65,809 Worker No NA - - 2,71,332
714 jigarkumar laljibhai tandel 91013075 3,15,799 66,542 Worker No NA - - 2,49,257
715 dineshbhai shivaji dalvi 91013136 3,17,989 59,516 Worker No NA - - 2,58,473
716 dharmeshbhai mohanbhai patel 91013600 3,12,896 63,686 Worker No NA - - 2,49,210
717 miteshbhai ravjibhai patel 91013627 3,52,210 66,575 Worker No NA - - 2,85,635
718 priteshbhai natubhai patel 91013710 3,15,026 65,882 Worker No NA - - 2,49,144
719 mahla yogeshkumar mangalubhai 91013711 3,13,761 58,898 Worker No NA - - 2,54,863
720 patel satishbhai  bhagubhai 91013790 3,32,424 60,929 Worker No NA - - 2,71,495
721 patel hirenbhai navinbhai 91013843 2,76,471 62,990 Worker No NA - - 2,13,481
722 patel  kiritbhai prabhubhai 91013846 2,67,475 56,979 Worker No NA - - 2,10,496
723 vimalbhai ravindrabhai garasiya 91013916 2,96,790 57,247 Worker No NA - - 2,39,543
724 devendra duraji solanki 91014739 2,31,766 54,008 Worker No NA - - 1,77,758
725 shilendra rathod 91015442 1,87,834 43,513 Worker No NA - - 1,44,321
726 Machhindra Abhang 91002028 10,19,029 1,24,068 Worker No NA - - 8,94,961
727 Bipin Tandel 91002030 9,24,765 1,16,646 Worker No NA - - 8,08,119
728 Amrutlal Maganbhai Patel 91002034 9,40,580 1,08,671 Worker No NA - - 8,31,909
729 Dharmendra kantilal Tandel 91002505 11,01,890 1,12,271 Worker No NA - - 9,89,619
730 Rajesh bhikhubhai Patel 91002509 9,31,575 1,16,606 Worker No NA - - 8,14,969
731 Santosh ganpatbhai Mangela 91002510 8,26,938 1,16,606 Worker No NA - - 7,10,332
732 Arun narendra Raut 91002511 8,80,434 1,07,420 Worker No NA - - 7,73,014
733 Vilash ramjibhai  Udwadia 91002514 10,58,684 1,13,676 Worker No NA - - 9,45,008
734 Manoj sumanbhai Patel 91002515 10,31,436 1,22,423 Worker No NA - - 9,09,013
735 Mahesh chhibu Ahir 91002516 9,46,157 1,20,361 Worker No NA - - 8,25,796
736 Nitin ramubhai  Keni 91002517 9,40,251 1,05,425 Worker No NA - - 8,34,826
737 Ganesh pundalik Parankar 91002518 8,11,313 1,05,102 Worker No NA - - 7,06,211
738 Dinesh dhansukhbhai  Lad 91002519 6,58,560 1,04,142 Worker No NA - - 5,54,418
739 Nilkanth bharatbhai Lilakar 91002524 7,60,291 97,438 Worker No NA - - 6,62,853
740 Vilesh bipinbhai  Patel 91002526 7,85,411 98,620 Worker No NA - - 6,86,791
741 Manish  umeshbhai patel 91002532 6,74,716 26,919 Worker No NA - - 6,47,797
742 Santosh chimanbhai  Tandel 91002535 6,99,993 1,03,800 Worker No NA - - 5,96,193
743 Mitesh N Patel 91002539 6,42,912 87,247 Worker No NA - - 5,55,665
744 Vinay sureshbhai Patel 91002543 7,23,217 1,03,509 Worker No NA - - 6,19,708
745 Jaydipsinh pratapsinh  Sinora 91002545 6,70,115 94,974 Worker No NA - - 5,75,141
746 Virendra vijaysinh  Parmar 91002552 6,57,592 1,04,175 Worker No NA - - 5,53,417
747 Bhavesh natvarlal Lad 91002556 6,70,381 94,505 Worker No NA - - 5,75,876
748 Niraj kantilal  Rathod 91002557 7,05,592 90,853 Worker No NA - - 6,14,739
749 Shailesh ramadhar  Kori 91002561 5,92,686 1,06,111 Worker No NA - - 4,86,575
750 Dharmeshkumar Vasantbhai Patel 91002562 5,71,177 86,549 Worker No NA - - 4,84,628
751 Ashokkumar Bhikhubhai Ahir 91002563 5,49,958 93,784 Worker No NA - - 4,56,174
752 Vivekkumar Vitthalbhai Udvadiya 91002565 5,96,678 93,784 Worker No NA - - 5,02,894
753 Jignesh Vinodbhai Udvadiya 91002566 5,85,885 86,266 Worker No NA - - 4,99,619
754 Shriganesh gokulbhai  Girase 91002569 5,54,045 92,785 Worker No NA - - 4,61,260
755 Mukesh manilal Patel 91002570 5,89,453 1,36,014 Worker No NA - - 4,53,439
756 Nilesh rameshbhai Patel 91002575 5,89,978 84,685 Worker No NA - - 5,05,293
757 Dharmesh balvant  Patel 91002576 6,26,976 85,461 Worker No NA - - 5,41,515
758 Rajesh A Patel 91002577 5,93,435 83,869 Worker No NA - - 5,09,566
759 Shailendra Rajaram Borse 91002579 5,89,444 92,185 Worker No NA - - 4,97,259
760 Sachin Prabhudas Jangam 91002580 5,57,586 96,809 Worker No NA - - 4,60,777
761 Nileshkumar Ashokbhai Patel 91002583 5,59,321 91,055 Worker No NA - - 4,68,266
762 Dixitkumar Kantilal Tandel 91002587 6,35,767 90,346 Worker No NA - - 5,45,421
763 Vijaykumar Kalanbhai Patel 91002589 5,52,872 1,09,255 Worker No NA - - 4,43,617
764 Ravindrabhai Ratilal Tandel 91002592 6,08,225 82,370 Worker No NA - - 5,25,855
765 Jigneshbhai Dineshbhai Patel 91002593 5,48,885 82,570 Worker No NA - - 4,66,315
766 Dipeshkumar Navinbhai Tandel 91002594 5,70,149 83,179 Worker No NA - - 4,86,970
767 Rasikkumar Jayantibhai Tandel 91002595 6,10,477 83,179 Worker No NA - - 5,27,298
768 Rohitbhai Thakorbhai Patel 91002596 5,60,357 89,653 Worker No NA - - 4,70,704
769 Nilesh Tukaram Sankpal 91002598 5,55,341 88,700 Worker No NA - - 4,66,641
770 Shaileshbhai Ravishankar Mangela 91002600 4,96,568 87,364 Worker No NA - - 4,09,204
771 Nitin Dayaram Thakur 91002601 5,71,775 85,948 Worker No NA - - 4,85,827
772 Kamlesh Mangal Patel 91002606 4,92,101 79,239 Worker No NA - - 4,12,862
773 Natvarlal Kantilal Mangela 91002609 5,21,215 77,721 Worker No NA - - 4,43,494
774 Mahesh Ganda Patel 91002611 4,37,047 72,441 Worker No NA - - 3,64,606
775 Viren Dineshbhai Patel 91002614 4,47,172 80,684 Worker No NA - - 3,66,488
776 Yatinkumar Patel 91002615 4,82,827 84,906 Worker No NA - - 3,97,921
777 Ashvin Pandu Patel 91002616 4,88,865 93,528 Worker No NA - - 3,95,337
778 Manishkumar Ravjibhai Ahir 91010159 4,00,349 68,151 Worker No NA - - 3,32,198
779 Parimalkumar Maheshbhai Patel 91010163 4,34,725 82,876 Worker No NA - - 3,51,849
780 Pankajkumar Bhagubhai Ahir 91010164 4,01,747 68,151 Worker No NA - - 3,33,596
781 Pramitkumar Chandubhai Patel 91010165 4,15,016 68,151 Worker No NA - - 3,46,865
782 Kamalkumar Chhaganbhai Tandel 91010189 3,64,566 67,734 Worker No NA - - 2,96,832
783 Rohankumar Parsottambhai Patel 91010231 3,64,734 75,533 Worker No NA - - 2,89,201
784 Divyeshkumar Ramdasbhai Tandel 91010232 4,31,658 99,764 Worker No NA - - 3,31,894
785 Narendrakumar Mulajibhai Jadav 91010384 4,60,946 78,775 Worker No NA - - 3,82,171
786 Shyam Yashvant Chougule 91010479 3,57,582 67,729 Worker No NA - - 2,89,853
787 Bhagvanbhai Naranbhai Mangela 91010623 3,69,273 73,642 Worker No NA - - 2,95,631
788 Sandip Mahadu Khairnar 91010675 3,89,682 73,078 Worker No NA - - 3,16,604
789 Mitulkumar Chhotubhai Ahir 91011208 3,71,688 63,912 Worker No NA - - 3,07,776
790 Rajeshkumar Paragbhai Patel 91011210 3,68,901 69,910 Worker No NA - - 2,98,991
791 Jigarkumar Sumanlal Patel 91011285 4,02,641 74,846 Worker No NA - - 3,27,795
792 Yakinkumar Amratbhai Patel 91011347 3,93,983 75,684 Worker No NA - - 3,18,299
793 Harishkumar Govanbhai Tandel 91011385 3,67,091 66,126 Worker No NA - - 3,00,965
794 Sachinkumar Fakirbhai Patel 91011394 4,17,372 64,298 Worker No NA - - 3,53,074
795 Rajendrakumar Bharatbhai Maher 91011443 4,05,738 73,775 Worker No NA - - 3,31,963
796 Bhaveshkumar Ambaram Patel 91011591 3,72,541 65,703 Worker No NA - - 3,06,838
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797 Santosh Punjaji Walake 91011592 3,65,157 73,311 Worker No NA - - 2,91,846
798 Bhadresh  s  raut 91012920 3,18,091 69,397 Worker No NA - - 2,48,694
799 Valmiki ravidash  mangela 91012923 2,91,940 64,396 Worker No NA - - 2,27,544
800 Patel divyeshbhai 91012984 3,04,509 56,911 Worker No NA - - 2,47,598
801 Prashant R vaghole 91012985 2,83,610 56,911 Worker No NA - - 2,26,699
802 Patel ajay kumar sampat bhai 91012986 3,05,413 56,911 Worker No NA - - 2,48,502
803 Patel jaydip bhai thakorbhai 91012988 3,16,204 62,253 Worker No NA - - 2,53,951
804 Patel pankaj kumar c 91012989 3,06,598 62,253 Worker No NA - - 2,44,345
805 Vipulkumar thakor bhai patel 91012990 3,02,973 62,253 Worker No NA - - 2,40,720
806 Halpati kanaiya babubhai 91012992 2,76,803 56,911 Worker No NA - - 2,19,892
807 Vijaybhai kanubhai halpati 91013386 2,77,154 53,886 Worker No NA - - 2,23,268
808 Hashmukh dahyabhai ahir 91013387 3,27,988 55,618 Worker No NA - - 2,72,370
809 Jayeshkumar amrutlal patel 91013392 3,41,310 62,281 Worker No NA - - 2,79,029
810 Pradipbhai chhaganbhai patel 91013393 3,05,723 57,565 Worker No NA - - 2,48,158
811 Gaurangbhai bharat bhai patel 91013394 2,91,879 55,618 Worker No NA - - 2,36,261
812 Santosh sivrambhai mangela 91013396 2,84,241 60,898 Worker No NA - - 2,23,343
813 Mithunbhai dilipbhai patel 91013433 3,11,601 66,614 Worker No NA - - 2,44,987
814 Mayur kesavbhai mangela 91013474 3,25,308 61,571 Worker No NA - - 2,63,737
815 Pareshkumar ratilal patel 91013475 3,29,249 59,537 Worker No NA - - 2,69,712
816 Sagar m mangela 91013478 2,85,653 68,838 Worker No NA - - 2,16,815
817 chetankumar ganpatbhai tandel 91014757 2,90,165 51,810 Worker No NA - - 2,38,355
818 Jignesh Parekh 91006207 7,81,483 1,13,681 Worker No NA - - 6,67,802
819 Balasaheb dagdu Patil 91006215 7,78,337 97,672 Worker No NA - - 6,80,665
820 Yogeshkumar Gulabbhai Patel 91006230 5,30,629 79,123 Worker No NA - - 4,51,506
821 RAMESH CHUAUHARY 91006231 5,38,762 78,211 Worker No NA - - 4,60,551
822 Dinesh khusalbhai Gohil 91006235 4,64,930 82,770 Worker No NA - - 3,82,160
823 Jigneshkumar Karsanbhai  Patel 91010094 4,22,185 78,518 Worker No NA - - 3,43,667
824 Jigneshkumar Jayantilal Patel 91010099 4,55,956 71,209 Worker No NA - - 3,84,747
825 Maheshkumar Thakorbhai Tandel 91010203 4,07,036 81,514 Worker No NA - - 3,25,522
826 chintan jagdishbhai patel 91010291 4,19,376 68,639 Worker No NA - - 3,50,737
827 Vishalbhai Rameshbhai Mangela 91010426 3,81,565 69,397 Worker No NA - - 3,12,168
828 Lalchand rampal Verma 91004009 12,11,893 1,24,499 Worker No NA - - 10,87,394
829 Narendra narayanbhai  Patel 91004010 12,08,823 1,23,775 Worker No NA - - 10,85,048
830 Dinesh ramubhai  Bari 91004015 12,98,679 1,32,728 Worker No NA - - 11,65,951
831 Yogesh  bhailabhai Prajapati 91004029 9,98,129 1,23,475 Worker No NA - - 8,74,654
832 Bharat navalabhai Patel 91004036 9,31,781 1,21,693 Worker No NA - - 8,10,088
833 Vandan prakashbhai Soni 91004046 8,30,470 1,11,102 Worker No NA - - 7,19,368
834 Anil ambubhai  Mistry 91004048 8,47,962 1,15,660 Worker No NA - - 7,32,302
835 Sharad kantibhai  Patel 91004050 9,17,128 1,15,543 Worker No NA - - 8,01,585
836 Pravin uttambhai  Koli 91004051 8,54,661 1,05,425 Worker No NA - - 7,49,236
837 Hemant champakbhai  Balsara 91004052 8,95,567 1,15,263 Worker No NA - - 7,80,304
838 Vinod dhirubhai  Patel 91004054 9,80,669 2,03,199 Worker No NA - - 7,77,470
839 Sabu T.K. 91004055 8,68,327 1,06,441 Worker No NA - - 7,61,886
840 Umesh hirabhai Patel 91004059 7,85,647 1,00,679 Worker No NA - - 6,84,968
841 Alpesh kantilal  Mistry 91004060 8,22,220 1,09,789 Worker No NA - - 7,12,431
842 Manish khusalbhai  Tandel 91004067 7,62,318 98,368 Worker No NA - - 6,63,950
843 Jaydev govindbhai  Patel 91004068 7,28,969 1,02,626 Worker No NA - - 6,26,343
844 Jignesh sumanbhai Patel 91004069 6,95,403 1,02,926 Worker No NA - - 5,92,477
845 Ashwin babubhai Patel 91004070 7,26,337 1,02,626 Worker No NA - - 6,23,711
846 Daxesh dilipbhai Maniyar 91004071 6,48,787 1,01,331 Worker No NA - - 5,47,456
847 Subhash ramsajevan  Verma 91004073 6,63,512 1,00,141 Worker No NA - - 5,63,371
848 Arun damadarbhai Mangela 91004074 7,81,124 99,734 Worker No NA - - 6,81,390
849 Kanu nanjibhai Bhandari 91004501 13,14,460 1,36,063 Worker No NA - - 11,78,397
850 Bhagu babubhai Patel 91004504 10,23,606 1,14,394 Worker No NA - - 9,09,212
851 Sanjay dhanskh Prajapati 91004506 9,00,716 1,09,689 Worker No NA - - 7,91,027
852 Kalpesh dimeshbhai  Ahir 91004508 10,50,378 1,15,373 Worker No NA - - 9,35,005
853 Shakil gulambashir  Ghari 91004509 11,82,658 1,17,629 Worker No NA - - 10,65,029
854 Ashwin mohanbhai  Patel 91004510 10,05,765 1,22,160 Worker No NA - - 8,83,605
855 Prakash  natwarlal Patel 91004512 11,05,376 1,14,535 Worker No NA - - 9,90,841
856 Ganesh  chotubhai Patel 91004513 10,64,726 1,13,719 Worker No NA - - 9,51,007
857 Rajesh prabhu bhai Pardikar 91004514 9,96,264 1,25,598 Worker No NA - - 8,70,666
858 Shailesh vallabhbhai Patel 91004515 10,13,119 1,10,850 Worker No NA - - 9,02,269
859 Manoj  arjunbhai patel 91004517 9,59,667 1,17,202 Worker No NA - - 8,42,465
860 Sunil Dwivedi 91004520 8,34,333 1,05,000 Worker No NA - - 7,29,333
861 Nirmal sadanand Patra 91004522 7,95,197 1,04,163 Worker No NA - - 6,91,034
862 Ashok dahyabhai Ahir 91004523 8,78,197 1,10,232 Worker No NA - - 7,67,965
863 Paresh bhanabhai  Patel 91004524 7,45,984 1,08,390 Worker No NA - - 6,37,594
864 Jignesh gulabbhai Patel 91004525 7,54,028 1,08,390 Worker No NA - - 6,45,638
865 Paresh amratbhai  Tandel 91004526 7,45,486 1,29,410 Worker No NA - - 6,16,076
866 Tarun manharbhai tankiwala 91004527 7,17,791 93,984 Worker No NA - - 6,23,807
867 Babu madhabhai Patel 91004530 7,47,284 1,06,138 Worker No NA - - 6,41,146
868 Mayank kiritbhai Panchal 91004531 6,92,961 1,06,138 Worker No NA - - 5,86,823
869 Nikhil jayprakash Kansara 91004532 6,64,434 94,806 Worker No NA - - 5,69,628
870 Hemant ramanlal  Patel 91004537 7,11,764 1,00,584 Worker No NA - - 6,11,180
871 Umakant manilal Patel 91004538 7,02,552 1,00,584 Worker No NA - - 6,01,968
872 Hemant sitaram  Amodkar 91004543 6,34,787 91,626 Worker No NA - - 5,43,161
873 Rajnikant manilal Patel 91004546 6,54,012 90,774 Worker No NA - - 5,63,238
874 Dinesh sampatbhai Padhiyar 91004548 6,25,883 1,00,537 Worker No NA - - 5,25,346
875 Mahendra rayshingh Bhoya 91004550 6,21,229 99,129 Worker No NA - - 5,22,100
876 Manish sumanbhai Patel 91004552 6,97,121 90,853 Worker No NA - - 6,06,268
877 priteshbhai sampatbhai ahir 91004556 6,39,141 90,032 Worker No NA - - 5,49,109
878 Rahul r Patel 91004561 6,83,265 97,506 Worker No NA - - 5,85,759
879 Ganesh shankarbhai Patel 91004560 6,15,678 89,942 Worker No NA - - 5,25,736
880 Ketan chhotubhai  Patel 91004562 5,98,500 96,563 Worker No NA - - 5,01,937
881 Mitesh vitthal  Panchal 91004567 6,23,377 95,523 Worker No NA - - 5,27,854
882 Lalajibhai natubhai Parmar 91004582 5,67,910 86,369 Worker No NA - - 4,81,541
883 Pradipkumar amratbhai  Ahir 91004583 5,64,585 94,827 Worker No NA - - 4,69,758
884 Rajesh Kumar mangubhai Patel 91004585 6,09,486 88,279 Worker No NA - - 5,21,207
885 Bipinbhai manubhai  Patel 91004588 6,18,494 94,981 Worker No NA - - 5,23,513
886 Pradipbhai prabhubhai  Mangela 91004589 5,63,441 93,784 Worker No NA - - 4,69,657
887 Nilesh dayalji  Lad 91004602 4,86,629 85,494 Worker No NA - - 4,01,135
888 Dharmveer Hemraj Sharma 91004613 6,39,130 84,828 Worker No NA - - 5,54,302
889 Imrankhan Yusufbhai Khalifa 91004618 5,94,185 84,585 Worker No NA - - 5,09,600
890 Manojkumar Thakorbhai Patel 91004623 5,00,485 85,789 Worker No NA - - 4,14,696
891 Dipak Kumar Rajubhai Patel 91004625 4,76,238 84,635 Worker No NA - - 3,91,603
892 Vishnubhai Dhirubhai Patel 91004627 4,75,547 84,419 Worker No NA - - 3,91,128
893 Ajaybhai Ishvarbhai Patel 91004628 4,80,554 77,076 Worker No NA - - 4,03,478
894 Kanubhai Chhotubhai Patel 91004629 4,72,649 84,635 Worker No NA - - 3,88,014
895 Kamleshkumar Keshavbhai Tandel 91004634 4,28,499 79,541 Worker No NA - - 3,48,958
896 Bipinbhai Somabhai Patel 91004635 4,61,780 76,305 Worker No NA - - 3,85,475
897 Jayeshkumar Manubhai Patel 91004638 4,59,690 75,103 Worker No NA - - 3,84,587
898 Jatinkumar Kikubhai Patel 91004640 4,82,319 75,367 Worker No NA - - 4,06,952
899 Pradipbhai Parabhubhai Patel 91004641 4,72,877 76,676 Worker No NA - - 3,96,201
900 Mayurbhai Jaysukbhai Patel 91004643 4,48,828 75,367 Worker No NA - - 3,73,461
901 Vijaybhai Kalanbhai Patel 91004644 5,02,998 75,367 Worker No NA - - 4,27,631
902 Nilesh Dilip Gupte 91004647 4,42,003 78,656 Worker No NA - - 3,63,347
903 Vitthal Gordhanbhai Koli 91004651 4,72,086 83,572 Worker No NA - - 3,88,514
904 Sanjaykumar Rameshchandra Panchal 91004652 4,61,364 76,001 Worker No NA - - 3,85,363
905 Pramodkumar Vasantbhai Patil 91004653 3,99,428 69,196 Worker No NA - - 3,30,232
906 Jigarkumar Pravinbhai Bhandari 91004654 3,88,129 68,800 Worker No NA - - 3,19,329
907 Ritesh Rameshbhai Patel 91010017 4,10,209 69,909 Worker No NA - - 3,40,300
908 Gajendra Ramdas Mandalikar 91010129 4,01,995 72,958 Worker No NA - - 3,29,037
909 Nilesh Kantilal Soni 91010178 3,60,445 68,024 Worker No NA - - 2,92,421
910 Kalpeshkumar Rameshbhai Kamli 91010180 4,65,127 - Worker No NA - - 4,65,127
911 Sanjaykumar Dahyabhai Tandel 91010181 4,21,640 86,331 Worker No NA - - 3,35,309
912 Mahendrakumar Prabhudas Prajapati 91010187 4,46,323 73,622 Worker No NA - - 3,72,701
913 Pramod Purushottam Badhe 91010227 3,69,119 73,205 Worker No NA - - 2,95,914
914 Rahul Gulabbhai Patel 91010655 3,92,247 75,228 Worker No NA - - 3,17,019
915 Rinkesh Jayvantbhai Prajapati 91010658 3,68,074 73,667 Worker No NA - - 2,94,407
916 Yogeshkumar Dineshbhai Solanki 91010672 3,42,373 68,494 Worker No NA - - 2,73,879
917 Shravan Kumar 91010673 4,23,917 72,336 Worker No NA - - 3,51,581
918 Dipakkumar Bhagwanbhai Mangela 91010702 3,72,166 65,703 Worker No NA - - 3,06,463
919 Jigneshbhai natubhai  Patel 91010873 3,70,063 65,282 Worker No NA - - 3,04,781
920 Kaushikkumar Arvindbhai Patel 91010874 4,13,330 65,282 Worker No NA - - 3,48,048
921 Prabhubhai Soniyabhai Pawar 91011024 3,82,980 72,681 Worker No NA - - 3,10,299
922 Ramanbhai Somabhai Bhoya 91011081 3,64,100 65,136 Worker No NA - - 2,98,964
923 Shashikant Ashokbhai Patel 91011552 3,82,573 71,869 Worker No NA - - 3,10,704
924 Balkrishna dhanjibhai  Patil 91011553 3,24,851 70,430 Worker No NA - - 2,54,421
925 Kaushikkumar Sureshbhai Dhodi 91011670 3,50,993 75,617 Worker No NA - - 2,75,376
926 Kamleshbhai Bipinbhai Patel 91011674 3,79,699 72,742 Worker No NA - - 3,06,957
927 Jiteshbhai Sureshbhai Patel 91011701 3,87,083 69,846 Worker No NA - - 3,17,237
928 Miteshkumar Dayalji Lad 91011702 3,79,996 74,287 Worker No NA - - 3,05,709
929 Vashishthbhai Jashvantbhai Tandel 91011703 4,07,022 81,960 Worker No NA - - 3,25,062
930 Prafulbhai Nanubhai Patel 91011705 3,73,084 72,845 Worker No NA - - 3,00,239
931 Rahulkumar Kishorbhai Patel 91011835 3,09,159 60,878 Worker No NA - - 2,48,281
932 Nitin dhirubhai patel 91012828 2,90,770 65,615 Worker No NA - - 2,25,155
933 Sunilbhai bhanabhai halpati 91012829 2,82,464 56,334 Worker No NA - - 2,26,130
934 Prakash rameshbhai patel 91012987 3,07,987 60,863 Worker No NA - - 2,47,124
935 Arunbhai somabhai halpati 91013162 3,06,785 62,990 Worker No NA - - 2,43,795
936 Pinteshbhai ashokbhai patel 91013753 3,15,876 60,875 Worker No NA - - 2,55,001
937 Niteshbhai kishorbhai patel 91013997 2,82,426 59,002 Worker No NA - - 2,23,424
938 Hiteshkumar mangubhai patel 91013998 2,79,432 53,939 Worker No NA - - 2,25,493
939 Shashikant gulabbhai patel 91013999 3,07,763 53,939 Worker No NA - - 2,53,824
940 Sanjaykumar rajubhai patel 91014000 3,17,433 60,452 Worker No NA - - 2,56,981
941 Sureshbhai dalsing bhai parmar 91014686 2,66,978 50,997 Worker No NA - - 2,15,981
942 Manoj natubhai halpati 91014687 2,38,705 49,373 Worker No NA - - 1,89,332
943 Yogeshbhai thakorbhai patel 91014688 2,42,110 49,373 Worker No NA - - 1,92,737
944 Nayanbhai amratbhai patel 91014689 2,70,628 49,373 Worker No NA - - 2,21,255
945 jigneshbhai Dhodi 91014747 2,89,348 49,373 Worker No NA - - 2,39,975
946 Naileshbhai uttambhai varli 91014748 2,59,386 55,784 Worker No NA - - 2,03,602
947 Rajendra pravinbhai mangela 91014749 2,62,664 54,897 Worker No NA - - 2,07,767
948 Riteshbhai arvindbhai dhodi 91014750 2,89,612 54,008 Worker No NA - - 2,35,604
949 Yatinbhai ratilalbhai patel 91014752 2,90,570 62,887 Worker No NA - - 2,27,683
950 Prakashbhai ratilalbhai patel 91014753 2,57,035 54,008 Worker No NA - - 2,03,027
951 Chaitanya  balchandrabhai patel 91014761 2,57,035 54,008 Worker No NA - - 2,03,027
952 Keyurbhai sureshbhai mistry 91015446 2,40,320 42,699 Worker No NA - - 1,97,621
953 Dharmeshbhai govind bhai patel 91015447 2,24,956 42,699 Worker No NA - - 1,82,257
954 Vikashbhai bachubhai patel 91015448 2,12,717 41,076 Worker No NA - - 1,71,641
955 Manishbhai m patel 91015449 2,14,941 42,699 Worker No NA - - 1,72,242
956 Dipenbhai shivrambhai patel 91015450 2,00,841 44,323 Worker No NA - - 1,56,518
957 Ravindra jagdishbhai parmar 91015451 1,93,691 42,699 Worker No NA - - 1,50,992
958 Rahulbhai gulabbhai patel 91015453 2,14,605 44,932 Worker No NA - - 1,69,673
959 Brijalbhai chimanbhai patel 91015454 2,22,531 46,708 Worker No NA - - 1,75,823
960 Ravi gangadhar Raut 91001403 6,13,836 82,982 Worker No NA - - 5,30,854
961 Sanjay Pandey 91001796 5,48,362 79,288 Worker No NA - - 4,69,074
962 Mukesh Nayka 91001871 5,75,595 99,352 Worker No NA - - 4,76,243
963 Ajitbhai c. patel 91003514 7,67,328 2,03,924 Worker No NA - - 5,63,404
964 Md.mizanur rahman 91003528 5,40,395 80,536 Worker No NA - - 4,59,859
965 Ashokkumar ramjibhai tandel 91003529 5,95,912 88,094 Worker No NA - - 5,07,818
966 dularebabu md.salim shaikh 91003534 4,21,116 84,878 Worker No NA - - 3,36,238
967 mahesh t.khatik 91003537 4,38,589 72,312 Worker No NA - - 3,66,277
968 pankaj d.tandel 91010312 3,83,864 68,445 Worker No NA - - 3,15,419
969 devendra i.patel 91010331 3,48,509 72,295 Worker No NA - - 2,76,214
970 jaydip b.halpati 91010624 3,49,573 71,782 Worker No NA - - 2,77,791
971 dipesh c.patel 91010695 3,50,811 68,352 Worker No NA - - 2,82,459
972 madhusudan mangela 91011117 3,33,599 77,372 Worker No NA - - 2,56,227
973 digesh s.patel 91015396 1,90,210 46,748 Worker No NA - - 1,43,462
974 sandip b. mangela 91011558 3,45,779 68,338 Worker No NA - - 2,77,441
975 harikishan tandel 91011600 3,32,928 68,506 Worker No NA - - 2,64,422
976 sirupal b.patel 91012638 3,13,166 68,767 Worker No NA - - 2,44,399
977 shavitaben 91003013 7,09,411 77,606 Worker No NA - - 6,31,805
978 bhimshen sagar 91003014 7,37,764 71,534 Worker No NA - - 6,66,230
979 kamlaben sagar 91003015 6,64,848 79,005 Worker No NA - - 5,85,843
980 naresh patel 91003017 6,88,856 69,434 Worker No NA - - 6,19,422
981 babu patel 91003018 6,84,963 76,730 Worker No NA - - 6,08,233
982 arvind baria 91003035 6,38,842 60,654 Worker No NA - - 5,78,188
983 bharku jadhav 91003048 9,26,873 98,013 Worker No NA - - 8,28,860
984 shaukat ali 91003050 7,97,304 1,16,686 Worker No NA - - 6,80,618
985 Vinay Singh 91003067 4,85,979 61,037 Worker No NA - - 4,24,942
986 Ajay manherlal rana 91002202 6,48,626 84,974 Worker No NA - - 5,63,652
987 Uday Parmar 91006015 8,44,284 1,15,191 Worker No NA - - 7,29,093
988 ketan kumar shankarlal prajapati 91006016 8,55,493 1,04,908 Worker No NA - - 7,50,585
989 hemantkumar rameshbhai dhabhi 91006029 6,88,307 99,086 Worker No NA - - 5,89,221
990 Chirag Modi 91006032 6,61,039 96,517 Worker No NA - - 5,64,522
991 nareshbhai babubhai patel 91006034 6,46,272 1,00,045 Worker No NA - - 5,46,227
992 kailash ramesh badhe 91006036 6,46,878 91,708 Worker No NA - - 5,55,170
993 sharanabasappa police patil 91006042 6,12,316 78,794 Worker No NA - - 5,33,522
994 tejashkumar jagdishbhai kothari 91006236 4,23,016 77,132 Worker No NA - - 3,45,884
995 vipul ishwarbhai tandel 91008791 6,24,618 83,704 Worker No NA - - 5,40,914
996 jayeshbhai bhagubhai lad 91012106 3,59,696 98,748 Worker No NA - - 2,60,948
997 avinash chandubhai bhoye 91012807 2,50,436 57,552 Worker No NA - - 1,92,884
998 Patel bharat bhai Sujitkumar 91012730 2,86,698 57,606 Worker No NA - - 2,29,092
999 Jignesh bhanabhai patel 91013330 3,55,933 68,727 Worker No NA - - 2,87,206
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1000 Parshottam jagannath patil 91013841 4,33,098 95,407 Worker No NA - - 3,37,691
1001 jigneshbhai lalubhai patel 91014735 2,81,047 54,008 Worker No NA - - 2,27,039
1002 Harish B. Jadhav 91001567 12,30,953 1,34,783 Worker No NA - - 10,96,170
1003 PANKAJ PRAFUL GOSAVI 91002164 44,302 44,302 Worker No NA - - -
1004 SANJAY PRAJAPATI 91001239 56,949 56,949 Worker No NA - - -
1005 YOGESH PATEL 91001694 52,051 52,051 Worker No NA - - -
1006 PRAVINKUMAR  NIVRUTTI KHARCHE 91001749 54,120 54,120 Worker No NA - - -
1007 PARESH PATIL 91002213 50,439 50,439 Worker No NA - - -
1008 HARISHCHANDRA PUNJA JUNDRE 91001266 56,880 56,880 Worker No NA - - -
1009 ATUL RAVTE 91001432 50,465 50,465 Worker No NA - - -
1010 KUNDAN DNYANDEO WAYKOLE 91002114 50,014 50,014 Worker No NA - - -
1011 PRADIP PATIL 91002184 48,758 48,758 Worker No NA - - -
1012 DHIRENDRA UPADHYAY 91002383 25,878 25,878 Worker No NA - - -
1013 SANTOSH MADHAV PURI 91010613 19,173 19,173 Worker No NA - - -
1014 MEHULKUMAR KANUBHAI PATEL 91010061 24,513 24,513 Worker No NA - - -
1015 DEVENDRA  RATHOD 91001243 66,461 66,461 Worker No NA - - -
1016 Divyesh Ramesh Patel 91010182 14,32,704 14,32,704 Worker No NA - - -
1017 Sanjay Patil 91002533 6,80,138 95,481 Worker No NA - - 5,84,657
1018 Naresh Patil 91002026 5,50,364 87,497 Worker No NA - - 4,62,867
1019 Jagdish Patil 91002009 11,46,256 1,23,962 Worker No NA - - 10,22,294
1020 Majesh Patil 91002038 8,35,454 1,06,753 Worker No NA - - 7,28,701
1021 Milenkumar Manharlal Suthar 91011209 3,70,730 64,270 Worker No NA - - 3,06,460
1022 Uttejkumar Rajeshbhai Patel 91011594 3,59,942 64,887 Worker No NA - - 2,95,055
1023 Suhagkumar Ambalal Patel 91010167 4,04,515 68,007 Worker No NA - - 3,36,508
1024 Nimeshkumar Ambalal Patel 91010168 4,06,341 67,698 Worker No NA - - 3,38,643
1025 Bhavesh Patel 91002571 5,67,376 85,082 Worker No NA - - 4,82,294
1026 Bhavin Ashokkumar Patel 91010842 3,66,323 64,118 Worker No NA - - 3,02,205
1027 Dipak Kishanbhai Patel 91012921 3,21,709 58,729 Worker No NA - - 2,62,980
1028 Priteshbhai Patel 91002610 4,72,954 76,305 Worker No NA - - 3,96,649
1029 Nikeshkumar Ambaram Bhandari 91013477 2,44,544 51,032 Worker No NA - - 1,93,512
1030 Vimal Keni 91002019 10,36,950 1,18,132 Worker No NA - - 9,18,818
1031 Chetankumar Devjibhai Patel 91002567 5,58,126 83,711 Worker No NA - - 4,74,415
1032 Ashishkumar Rameshbhai Parmar 91002608 4,70,964 76,161 Worker No NA - - 3,94,803
1033 Nirad Patel 91002042 8,33,851 1,06,988 Worker No NA - - 7,26,863
1034 Jatin Tandel 91002578 5,46,518 83,173 Worker No NA - - 4,63,345
1035 Prakesh Patel 91003001 11,91,279 1,09,113 Worker No NA - - 10,82,166
1036 Bharat Patel 91001591 11,34,460 1,21,029 Worker No NA - - 10,13,431
1037 Jignesh Visnubhai Patel 91010162 4,02,379 68,467 Worker No NA - - 3,33,912
1038 Mahendra Sorthi 91002538 6,01,810 94,735 Worker No NA - - 5,07,075
1039 Dinesh Patel 91003062 5,66,176 74,990 Worker No NA - - 4,91,186
1040 Kanti Mohan Patel 91003043 7,92,707 75,556 Worker No NA - - 7,17,151
1041 Sanjay patel 91002018 10,68,007 1,17,867 Worker No NA - - 9,50,140
1042 Anil Patel 91002012 12,04,791 1,26,552 Worker No NA - - 10,78,239
1043 Jignesh Paliwala 91002558 6,60,839 92,166 Worker No NA - - 5,68,673
1044 Hemant Patel 91002555 6,16,165 90,538 Worker No NA - - 5,25,627
1045 Ankit Ashokbhai Ahir 91014682 2,52,928 48,185 Worker No NA - - 2,04,743
1046 Jitendrakumar Rameshbhai Bari 91002612 4,70,502 75,699 Worker No NA - - 3,94,803
1047 Sanjay Kirtibhai Mistry 91011602 3,56,462 65,052 Worker No NA - - 2,91,410
1048 Nirav Sureshbhai Patel 91010810 2,94,154 55,796 Worker No NA - - 2,38,358
1049 Bhavinkumar Dayarambhai Patel 91012919 3,35,130 60,549 Worker No NA - - 2,74,581
1050 Vinodbhai Vishrambhai Mangela 91013395 2,96,583 55,356 Worker No NA - - 2,41,227
1051 Manish Bhupesh Bhandari 91013476 2,88,293 54,584 Worker No NA - - 2,33,709
1052 Arvind Patel 91002039 8,63,626 1,09,575 Worker No NA - - 7,54,051
1053 Hemantkumar Hasmukhbhai Patel 91014673 2,59,397 49,073 Worker No NA - - 2,10,324
1054 Sunilkumar Dajibhai Ahir 91002604 4,95,975 76,708 Worker No NA - - 4,19,267
1055 Sachinkumar Ramchandra Patel 91010180 4,04,103 73,031 Worker No NA - - 3,31,072
1056 Hiteshkumar Dayaram Mangela 91010161 3,85,241 65,736 Worker No NA - - 3,19,505
1057 Nirmal Jagubhai Patel 91011603 3,22,378 61,479 Worker No NA - - 2,60,899
1058 Bhavinkumar Manubhai Patel 91013391 2,30,457 48,540 Worker No NA - - 1,81,917
1059 Dipak Patel 91002504 9,48,265 1,10,575 Worker No NA - - 8,37,690
1060 Sandeep Ramesh Halpati 91013390 2,89,406 54,178 Worker No NA - - 2,35,228
1061 Kalpesh Shantilal Patel 91013385 3,12,499 56,593 Worker No NA - - 2,55,906
1062 Bhupesh Bhandari 91002574 5,13,966 83,304 Worker No NA - - 4,30,662
1063 Amitkumar Mandanbhai Patel 91010478 3,81,340 66,561 Worker No NA - - 3,14,779
1064 Ankush Patel 91013042 3,10,930 56,767 Worker No NA - - 2,54,163
1065 Pinkal Ganpatbhai Bhandari 91003533 4,48,203 72,304 Worker No NA - - 3,75,899
1066 Vineshkumar Ramubhai Patel 91011492 3,44,623 63,015 Worker No NA - - 2,81,608
1067 Keyur Ishwar Patel 91010113 4,08,902 68,566 Worker No NA - - 3,40,336
1068 Niveshkumar Dayaram Bhandari 91010112 4,12,585 74,022 Worker No NA - - 3,38,563
1069 Bhaveshkumar Bhikhubhai Ahir 91002122 5,61,795 83,828 Worker No NA - - 4,77,967
1070 Chetan Patel 91001864 5,80,088 85,208 Worker No NA - - 4,94,880
1071 Dhiren Patel 91001896 6,04,922 86,943 Worker No NA - - 5,17,979
1072 Dipak Patel 91001888 5,36,358 81,627 Worker No NA - - 4,54,731
1073 Manoj Patel 91001617 6,62,082 88,416 Worker No NA - - 5,73,666
1074 Manojbhai Dhirubhai Ahir 91014979 2,39,064 47,595 Worker No NA - - 1,91,469
1075 Dharmesh Patel 91001258 6,33,879 1,61,916 Worker No NA - - 4,71,963
1076 Ashfaque Haider Ansari 91001225 6,42,452 90,180 Worker No NA - - 5,52,272
1077 Vinay Patel 91001552 10,46,935 1,18,631 Worker No NA - - 9,28,304
1078 Mehulkumar Chunilala Patel 91011093 3,76,893 65,785 Worker No NA - - 3,11,108
1079 Rupeshkumar Raghubhai Patel 91010047 4,39,967 73,752 Worker No NA - - 3,66,215
1080 Hemant Patel 91001889 6,00,685 87,035 Worker No NA - - 5,13,650
1081 Rupeshkumar Babubhai Patel 91002086 5,60,522 85,041 Worker No NA - - 4,75,481
1082 Amit Patel 91001897 6,22,185 89,682 Worker No NA - - 5,32,503
1083 Bhaveshbhai Rameshbhai Patel 91002346 4,87,676 78,679 Worker No NA - - 4,08,997
1084 Kalpesh Patel 91001860 5,47,118 82,085 Worker No NA - - 4,65,033
1085 Hardikkumar Arvindbhai Patel 91010143 4,36,923 70,135 Worker No NA - - 3,66,788
1086 Pragneshkumar Thakorbhai Bhandari 91011097 3,40,139 61,438 Worker No NA - - 2,78,701
1087 Chetan Patel 91001865 5,86,390 85,341 Worker No NA - - 5,01,049
1088 Manojbhai Dhirubhai Ahir 91014979 2,39,001 47,325 Worker No NA - - 1,91,676
1089 Pankajbhai Dineshbhai Patel 91002350 4,69,837 74,516 Worker No NA - - 3,95,321
1090 Manishkumar Patel 91006035 6,11,196 95,011 Worker No NA - - 5,16,185
1091 Vijaykumar Prabhubhai Mangela 91002358 4,65,499 75,103 Worker No NA - - 3,90,396
1092 Nirgun Vishrambhai Shankhla 91013200 3,26,662 59,156 Worker No NA - - 2,67,506
1093 Jitendra Patel 91006630 8,50,744 1,08,116 Worker No NA - - 7,42,628
1094 Jitendrakumar Patel 91007693 4,58,883 75,112 Worker No NA - - 3,83,771
1095 Ankur Pravinchandra Patel 91011869 3,46,164 62,865 Worker No NA - - 2,83,299
1096 Divyang Vinodrai Lad 91007674 5,02,581 77,729 Worker No NA - - 4,24,852
1097 Sanjaykumar Ashokbhai Patel 91013201 3,16,211 58,412 Worker No NA - - 2,57,799
1098 Satishkumar Mohanbhai Patel 91007683 4,72,191 75,969 Worker No NA - - 3,96,222
1099 Kamalchandra Jaysukhabhai Patel 91013203 1,97,578 52,428 Worker No NA - - 1,45,150
1100 Bhupatsinh Laxmansinh kharadi 91007744 4,37,161 72,498 Worker No NA - - 3,64,663
1101 Dharmesh Patel 91007605 5,43,668 85,482 Worker No NA - - 4,58,186
1102 Tejeshkumar Ishwarbhai Bhandari 91007675 4,27,178 68,916 Worker No NA - - 3,58,262
1103 Tripukumar Natwarlal Patel 91010849 3,78,826 65,073 Worker No NA - - 3,13,753
1104 Mithun Patel 91007603 6,35,950 92,316 Worker No NA - - 5,43,634
1105 Rajeshbhai Gamanbhai Patel 91007682 4,73,191 76,342 Worker No NA - - 3,96,849
1106 Rohitkumar Vishnubhai Patel 91007746 4,16,454 69,833 Worker No NA - - 3,46,621
1107 Dhiren Pravinbhai patel 91007754 4,07,212 68,461 Worker No NA - - 3,38,751
1108 Chetankumar Dhirubhai Patel 91010648 4,27,064 74,719 Worker No NA - - 3,52,345
1109 Pragneshkumar Ashokbhai Patel 91010840 3,71,699 65,056 Worker No NA - - 3,06,643
1110 Vimalkumar Dhirubhai Patel 91011276 3,33,328 61,984 Worker No NA - - 2,71,344
1111 Ankit Hasmukhlal Patel 91011764 3,81,865 69,676 Worker No NA - - 3,12,189
1112 Rajeshbhai Manchhubhai Zarval 91011768 2,73,038 56,952 Worker No NA - - 2,16,086
1113 Milenkumar Bachubhai Patel 91012322 3,39,590 61,982 Worker No NA - - 2,77,608
1114 Bharatbhai Manilal Valvi 91014736 2,17,378 46,242 Worker No NA - - 1,71,136
1115 Manish Patel 91006601 10,19,549 1,18,873 Worker No NA - - 9,00,676
1116 Kanu Patel 91006622 9,40,415 2,09,773 Worker No NA - - 7,30,642
1117 Priteshkumar Dhanjibhai Bariya 91007670 4,94,490 76,798 Worker No NA - - 4,17,692
1118 Nayaka Ajaykumar 91012669 3,27,667 58,488 Worker No NA - - 2,69,179
1119 Kasla Prinshkumar 91012724 3,18,922 57,972 Worker No NA - - 2,60,950
1120 Gaurangkumar Bhikubhai Halpati 91013601 3,28,399 59,033 Worker No NA - - 2,69,366
1121 Halpati Bhupendrakumar Ramanlal 91012726 2,83,884 57,446 Worker No NA - - 2,26,438
1122 Haresh Patel 91006002 11,11,343 1,19,539 Worker No NA - - 9,91,804
1123 Nihit Mistry 91006612 9,38,148 1,11,767 Worker No NA - - 8,26,381
1124 Ketankumar Somabhai Patel 91007632 5,74,747 85,593 Worker No NA - - 4,89,154
1125 Dhananjay Patil 91007559 6,53,412 91,563 Worker No NA - - 5,61,849
1126 Bhupendra Kadu 91007528 8,17,488 1,04,273 Worker No NA - - 7,13,215
1127 Prakeshkumar Rameshbhai Patel 91007721 4,45,282 73,632 Worker No NA - - 3,71,650
1128 Dharmeshbhai Mohanbhai Halpati 91010848 3,70,966 64,929 Worker No NA - - 3,06,037
1129 Maheshkumar Halpati 91002572 5,85,985 90,333 Worker No NA - - 4,95,652
1130 Manojkumar Amrutlal Patel 91013074 4,13,397 74,792 Worker No NA - - 3,38,605
1131 Hirenkumar Kantilal Patel 91012265 3,34,449 60,868 Worker No NA - - 2,73,581
1132 Mukesh Patel 91003002 11,39,715 1,22,589 Worker No NA - - 10,17,126
1133 Jingneshkumar Shriishbhai Patel 91007718 4,42,679 71,058 Worker No NA - - 3,71,621
1134 Vijay Sagaria 91007517 9,49,025 1,11,973 Worker No NA - - 8,37,052
1135 Patel Ketankumar Arvindbhai 91015330 2,46,469 46,090 Worker No NA - - 2,00,379
1136 Shashikant Baldevbhai Mangela 91011118 3,75,096 67,208 Worker No NA - - 3,07,888
1137 Dharmik Dahyabhai Patel 91010345 2,35,170 62,046 Worker No NA - - 1,73,124
1138 Jigneshkumar Baldevbhai Patel 91003531 4,47,773 69,098 Worker No NA - - 3,78,675
1139 Dhanesh Patel 91006003 7,98,516 1,28,848 Worker No NA - - 6,69,668
1140 Hiteshkumar Ganpatibhai Patel 91007722 3,76,966 67,714 Worker No NA - - 3,09,252
1141 Pankajbhai Chandubhai Patel 91007651 5,58,790 83,598 Worker No NA - - 4,75,192
1142 Keyurkumar Girishbhai Patel 91007652 5,54,774 82,954 Worker No NA - - 4,71,820
1143 Shailesh Patel 91007561 6,80,307 95,679 Worker No NA - - 5,84,628
1144 Pinakin Vamanbhai Bhandari 91007650 5,51,500 82,893 Worker No NA - - 4,68,607
1145 Daxeshkumar Manubhai Patel 91007653 5,01,170 79,808 Worker No NA - - 4,21,362
1146 Sandipkumar Maheshbhai Patel 91007671 4,99,230 77,386 Worker No NA - - 4,21,844
1147 Vinodbhai Gopalbhai Sathaliya 91007687 4,79,231 76,987 Worker No NA - - 4,02,244
1148 Babanbhai Somabhai Maurya 91007692 4,58,181 73,484 Worker No NA - - 3,84,697
1149 Dasharathbhai Rajubhai Mangela 91007702 4,32,569 70,995 Worker No NA - - 3,61,574
1150 Anupbhai Karansing Valvi 91007707 4,55,202 72,633 Worker No NA - - 3,82,569
1151 Jitendrakumar Naranbhai Mangela 91007717 4,64,560 74,743 Worker No NA - - 3,89,817
1152 Gaurang Kantilal Mistry 91007737 4,34,273 72,452 Worker No NA - - 3,61,821
1153 Satishbhai Rajubhai Konkni 91007738 4,16,441 69,390 Worker No NA - - 3,47,051
1154 Parsottambhai Samabhai Gamit 91007740 4,02,172 70,059 Worker No NA - - 3,32,113
1155 Iswarbhai Kalidasbhai Mangela 91007741 4,16,451 70,160 Worker No NA - - 3,46,291
1156 Gauravkumar Maganbhai Patel 91007749 4,08,494 68,496 Worker No NA - - 3,39,998
1157 Kanubhai Thakorbhai Patel 91007759 4,07,212 68,461 Worker No NA - - 3,38,751
1158 Kamlesh Rajaram Mangela 91010117 4,08,486 68,150 Worker No NA - - 3,40,336
1159 Hirenbhai Vishnubhai Mangela 91010118 4,02,002 68,048 Worker No NA - - 3,33,954
1160 Girishkumar Uttambhai Patel 91010119 4,05,059 67,747 Worker No NA - - 3,37,312
1161 Sagarkumar Rameshbhai Patel 91010120 2,42,310 56,049 Worker No NA - - 1,86,261
1162 Chintukumar Chandubhai Patel 91010186 4,03,531 67,324 Worker No NA - - 3,36,207
1163 Akashkumar Navinbhai Patel 91010254 3,86,213 67,590 Worker No NA - - 3,18,623
1164 Arjunbhai Rameshbhai Patel 91011281 3,75,372 65,080 Worker No NA - - 3,10,292
1165 Santoshbhai Sumanbhai Patel 91011282 3,70,809 64,724 Worker No NA - - 3,06,085
1166 Yatin Gunvantbhai Patel 91011762 3,27,257 59,559 Worker No NA - - 2,67,698
1167 Sunil Chimanbhai Halpati 91011763 2,90,244 57,998 Worker No NA - - 2,32,246
1168 Jigneshkumar Pravinbhai Patel 91011765 3,56,736 64,481 Worker No NA - - 2,92,255
1169 Nirajkumar Manubhai PATEL 91011766 3,52,351 64,125 Worker No NA - - 2,88,226
1170 Sanjaykumar Sumanbhai Patel 91011871 3,54,949 63,978 Worker No NA - - 2,90,971
1171 Kalpeshkumar Sumanbhai Patel 91011945 3,37,872 61,186 Worker No NA - - 2,76,686
1172 Nimeshkumar Harish Rana 91011946 3,34,736 61,872 Worker No NA - - 2,72,864
1173 Devendrakumar Chhotubhai Patel 91011947 3,36,472 61,416 Worker No NA - - 2,75,056
1174 Ravindrakumar Patel 91013133 3,26,662 59,156 Worker No NA - - 2,67,506
1175 Dipeshbhai Halpati 91013134 3,26,662 59,156 Worker No NA - - 2,67,506
1176 Hemantkumar Manubhai Patel 91013135 3,27,022 59,516 Worker No NA - - 2,67,506
1177 Jigneshkumar Pareshbhai Patel 91013137 3,27,648 59,236 Worker No NA - - 2,68,412
1178 Jigneshkumar Shankarbhai Nayaka 91013138 3,25,249 59,372 Worker No NA - - 2,65,877
1179 Umeshkumar Abhubhai Patel 91013139 3,26,662 59,156 Worker No NA - - 2,67,506
1180 Prafulbhai Dhanuskhbhai Mesuriya 91013140 3,04,826 57,714 Worker No NA - - 2,47,112
1181 Niravkumar Ramanbhai Patel 91013141 3,25,249 59,372 Worker No NA - - 2,65,877
1182 Jiteshbhai Gatubhai Patel 91013199 3,24,889 59,012 Worker No NA - - 2,65,877
1183 Nitinbhai Rameshbhai Patel 91013205 3,27,022 59,516 Worker No NA - - 2,67,506
1184 Yogeshkumar Jagdishbhai Patel 91013206 2,82,633 55,912 Worker No NA - - 2,26,721
1185 Ashishkumar Ramanbhai Patel 91013207 3,26,662 59,156 Worker No NA - - 2,67,506
1186 Priyankbhai Maganbhai Ahir 91013208 3,26,662 59,156 Worker No NA - - 2,67,506
1187 Yusufkhan Nisharkhan Pathan 91013622 3,21,040 58,711 Worker No NA - - 2,62,329
1188 Amitkumar Ashvinbhai Patel 91014662 2,63,982 50,186 Worker No NA - - 2,13,796
1189 Pritamlal Ramanbhai Patel 91014663 2,66,543 50,853 Worker No NA - - 2,15,690
1190 Rahulbhai Mohanbhai Halpati 91014746 2,76,734 52,166 Worker No NA - - 2,24,568
1191 Bharatkumar Ishvarbhai Chaudhari 91015444 2,04,580 40,914 Worker No NA - - 1,63,666
1192 Vimalbhai Bharatbhai Naika 91015445 2,08,876 41,743 Worker No NA - - 1,67,133
1193 Priteshkumar Ramanbhai Patel 91015452 2,16,945 44,014 Worker No NA - - 1,72,931
1194 Ankitkumar Chhotubhai Patel 91007753 3,78,192 65,897 Worker No NA - - 3,12,295
1195 Vimal Kumar Ahir 91013036 3,19,352 59,250 Worker No NA - - 2,60,102
1196 Jayeshkumar Shukkarbhai Patel 91011610 3,57,842 64,802 Worker No NA - - 2,93,040
1197 Pranaykumar Navinchandra Udvadiya 91010837 3,56,507 62,499 Worker No NA - - 2,94,008
1198 Pankaj Raman Halpati 91007677 4,36,917 73,023 Worker No NA - - 3,63,894
1199 Dharmesh Patel 91007684 4,71,045 75,615 Worker No NA - - 3,95,430
1200 Ravindra Hari Zalte 91007761 4,23,833 70,710 Worker No NA - - 3,53,123
1201 Nimesh Mohan Patel 91010506 3,85,501 66,515 Worker No NA - - 3,18,986
1202 Ritesh Soma Patel 91013202 3,24,889 59,012 Worker No NA - - 2,65,877
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1203 Himanshu Rana 91007608 6,28,330 90,568 Worker No NA - - 5,37,762
1204 Cheten Ramanbhai Patel 91007720 4,16,100 68,932 Worker No NA - - 3,47,168
1205 Nainesh Amrat Patel 91011278 3,75,372 65,080 Worker No NA - - 3,10,292
1206 Ketankumar Korat 91013040 3,35,179 60,162 Worker No NA - - 2,75,017
1207 Dixeshkumar Ashokbhai Bhandari 91011277 3,66,644 64,481 Worker No NA - - 3,02,163
1208 Sandipkumar Rameshchandra Patel 91011383 3,85,988 67,035 Worker No NA - - 3,18,953
1209 Sanjaykumar Ratilal Tandel 91013062 3,23,493 57,616 Worker No NA - - 2,65,877
1210 Vinodbhai Jayantibhai Halpati 91004626 4,38,198 76,103 Worker No NA - - 3,62,095
1211 Chepalkumar Ganpatbhai Patel 91014744 2,57,696 48,929 Worker No NA - - 2,08,767
1212 Tinkukumar Arvindbhai Patel 91010654 3,33,986 64,090 Worker No NA - - 2,69,896
1213 Pareshkumar Surti 91011051 2,62,421 54,684 Worker No NA - - 2,07,737
1214 Amitkumar Subhasbhai Patel 91004642 4,02,689 70,557 Worker No NA - - 3,32,132
1215 Prakeshbhai Ramubhai Ahir 91004632 2,68,356 60,335 Worker No NA - - 2,08,021
1216 Ramesh Dattatray Ganjalewar 91004636 2,69,889 60,509 Worker No NA - - 2,09,380
1217 Chetankumar Gajubhai Halpati 91010016 5,64,974 68,590 Worker No NA - - 4,96,384
1218 Nikesh Patel 91004065 6,93,808 93,810 Worker No NA - - 5,99,998
1219 Yogesh Patel 91006202 8,65,049 1,06,568 Worker No NA - - 7,58,481
1220 Kantilal Patel 91006204 9,91,368 1,15,439 Worker No NA - - 8,75,929
1221 Rikeshkumar Premnath Patel 91001939 5,12,642 79,937 Worker No NA - - 4,32,705
1222 Sumitkumar Vinodbhai Patel 91001958 4,72,954 76,305 Worker No NA - - 3,96,649
1223 Miteshkumar Bhagvandas Patel 91001951 4,71,632 76,092 Worker No NA - - 3,95,540
1224 Rajesh Ahir 91001637 6,46,757 92,110 Worker No NA - - 5,54,647
1225 Pradeep Patel 91001516 11,26,187 1,21,305 Worker No NA - - 10,04,882
1226 Kamlesh Patel 91001682 5,78,061 85,072 Worker No NA - - 4,92,989
1227 Nitinkumar Thakurbhai Mistry 91001967 4,39,666 75,770 Worker No NA - - 3,63,896
1228 Anil Prajapati 91006008 9,26,856 1,12,015 Worker No NA - - 8,14,841
1229 Pareshbhai Premanand Solanki 91013420 3,69,289 67,465 Worker No NA - - 3,01,824
1230 Dhansukh Patel 91001560 9,90,554 1,13,266 Worker No NA - - 8,77,288
1231 Kamlesh Natu Patel 91011981 6,21,311 62,072 Worker No NA - - 5,59,239
1232 Kamleshkumar Gopalbhai Patel 91010615 4,07,906 70,841 Worker No NA - - 3,37,065
1233 Bhupendrakumar Mukeshbhai Halpati 91001955 4,33,138 73,365 Worker No NA - - 3,59,773
1234 Vimal Patel 91001655 6,69,065 93,266 Worker No NA - - 5,75,799
1235 Hinay Patel 91001828 6,11,049 87,473 Worker No NA - - 5,23,576
1236 Rajeshkumar Patel 91001592 8,48,619 1,05,102 Worker No NA - - 7,43,517
1237 Ajitkumar Thakorbhai Patel 91001527 10,16,661 1,15,820 Worker No NA - - 9,00,841
1238 Sandipkumar Amrutbhai Ahir 91001958 4,74,725 75,821 Worker No NA - - 3,98,904
1239 Shailesh Patel 91001518 7,86,537 1,06,107 Worker No NA - - 6,80,430
1240 Pritesh Hiralal Patel 91001938 5,57,904 83,247 Worker No NA - - 4,74,657
1241 Chiragkumar Jagdishbhai Patel 91010111 4,02,472 67,621 Worker No NA - - 3,34,851
1242 Harish Patel 91001858 6,62,391 89,460 Worker No NA - - 5,72,931
1243 Kaushikkumar Babubhai Patel 91001950 4,71,887 75,748 Worker No NA - - 3,96,139
1244 Bipin Patel 91001683 6,26,702 87,801 Worker No NA - - 5,38,901
1245 Deep Kishorkumar patel 91013673 2,97,537 54,282 Worker No NA - - 2,43,255
1246 Krunal Kantibhai Patel 91001961 5,09,750 81,803 Worker No NA - - 4,27,947
1247 Divyeshkumar patel 91014745 2,52,750 48,157 Worker No NA - - 2,04,593
1248 Dharmesh Patel 91001622 6,54,440 90,626 Worker No NA - - 5,63,814
1249 Nilesh Kalidas Patel 91010149 4,11,694 68,417 Worker No NA - - 3,43,277
1250 Vinitkumar Shantubhai Patel 91010148 4,11,262 67,917 Worker No NA - - 3,43,345
1251 Vishalbhai Suresh Halpati 91010931 3,78,088 65,993 Worker No NA - - 3,12,095
1252 Chiragkumar Ishwarlal Bhandari 91010147 3,91,346 66,889 Worker No NA - - 3,24,457
1253 Keyur Jayanti Patel 91010050 4,09,739 68,706 Worker No NA - - 3,41,033
1254 Jignesh Ahir 91001190 7,80,207 99,519 Worker No NA - - 6,80,688
1255 Balvantrai Bhandari 91001179 8,17,318 1,04,252 Worker No NA - - 7,13,066
1256 Nukeshkumar bhanabhai Ahir 91002360 4,63,013 74,700 Worker No NA - - 3,88,313
1257 Vishalkumar Dhirubhai Ahir 91010996 3,99,433 67,422 Worker No NA - - 3,32,011
1258 G.Kalucharan Patro 91010142 4,23,219 70,966 Worker No NA - - 3,52,253
1259 Bharat Vaghela 91001499 5,67,208 84,217 Worker No NA - - 4,82,991
1260 Ajey Patel 91006007 9,50,815 1,13,865 Worker No NA - - 8,36,950
1261 Rakeshkumar Babulalpatel 91010399 3,82,351 66,402 Worker No NA - - 3,15,949
1262 Nevil Maheshbhai Patel 91010465 3,73,345 64,840 Worker No NA - - 3,08,505
1263 Hiteshkumar Naginbhai Patel 91011861 2,96,613 57,836 Worker No NA - - 2,38,777
1264 Kamlesh Karsandas Patel 91002340 4,56,728 73,316 Worker No NA - - 3,83,412
1265 Kishor Patel 91001138 9,98,340 1,13,125 Worker No NA - - 8,85,215
1266 Dharmeshkumar Natubhai Mistry 91011860 3,30,961 60,234 Worker No NA - - 2,70,727
1267 Ankurbhai Rameshbhai Ahir 91014717 2,40,341 47,733 Worker No NA - - 1,92,608
1268 Prakash Tandel 91002527 6,67,945 96,638 Worker No NA - - 5,71,307
1269 Ashok Vichare 91001003 61,029 - Worker No NA - - 61,029 Included in Worker Union Claim
1270 Goraksh Damaji Kadlag 91001020 61,515 - Worker No NA - - 61,515 Included in Worker Union Claim
1271 Ganesh Singh 91001023 63,393 - Worker No NA - - 63,393 Included in Worker Union Claim
1272 Dilip Patel 91001032 60,469 - Worker No NA - - 60,469 Included in Worker Union Claim
1273 Sanjay Gohil 91001042 61,527 - Worker No NA - - 61,527 Included in Worker Union Claim
1274 Rajendra Jaiswar 91001044 69,129 - Worker No NA - - 69,129 Included in Worker Union Claim
1275 Subedar Bhardwaj 91001047 59,994 - Worker No NA - - 59,994 Included in Worker Union Claim
1276 Subhash Dhawle 91001060 60,990 - Worker No NA - - 60,990 Included in Worker Union Claim
1277 Manoj Jaiswar 91001063 54,135 - Worker No NA - - 54,135 Included in Worker Union Claim
1278 Paresh Patel 91001064 58,782 - Worker No NA - - 58,782 Included in Worker Union Claim
1279 Chiman Tandel 91001069 59,744 - Worker No NA - - 59,744 Included in Worker Union Claim
1280 Sanjay Patel 91001070 57,715 - Worker No NA - - 57,715 Included in Worker Union Claim
1281 Ankush Golambade 91001071 60,421 - Worker No NA - - 60,421 Included in Worker Union Claim
1282 Mahesh Patel 91001078 59,339 - Worker No NA - - 59,339 Included in Worker Union Claim
1283 Alekhachandra Sahoo 91001081 57,037 - Worker No NA - - 57,037 Included in Worker Union Claim
1284 Prasanta Parida 91001085 65,082 - Worker No NA - - 65,082 Included in Worker Union Claim
1285 Vasant Patil 91001087 66,465 - Worker No NA - - 66,465 Included in Worker Union Claim
1286 Gyanchand Pasi 91001088 57,370 - Worker No NA - - 57,370 Included in Worker Union Claim
1287 Naba Ghana Hati 91001091 69,562 - Worker No NA - - 69,562 Included in Worker Union Claim
1288 Jhari Malik 91001095 56,627 - Worker No NA - - 56,627 Included in Worker Union Claim
1289 Pandav Sahoo 91001096 65,054 - Worker No NA - - 65,054 Included in Worker Union Claim
1290 Devraj Sethi 91001100 57,657 - Worker No NA - - 57,657 Included in Worker Union Claim
1291 Gobindachandra Jena 91001101 57,031 - Worker No NA - - 57,031 Included in Worker Union Claim
1292 Basanta Malik 91001103 57,216 - Worker No NA - - 57,216 Included in Worker Union Claim
1293 Shailesh Patel 91001109 60,246 - Worker No NA - - 60,246 Included in Worker Union Claim
1294 Dili Sethi 91001110 64,892 - Worker No NA - - 64,892 Included in Worker Union Claim
1295 Shashikant Patel 91001111 57,152 - Worker No NA - - 57,152 Included in Worker Union Claim
1296 Vijay Patel 91001113 55,491 - Worker No NA - - 55,491 Included in Worker Union Claim
1297 Vijay Patel 91001114 49,643 - Worker No NA - - 49,643 Included in Worker Union Claim
1298 Deepak Patel 91001115 57,273 - Worker No NA - - 57,273 Included in Worker Union Claim
1299 Mohmmad Naushad 91001117 65,331 - Worker No NA - - 65,331 Included in Worker Union Claim
1300 Vinod Jaiswal 91001119 65,205 - Worker No NA - - 65,205 Included in Worker Union Claim
1301 Asif Shaikh 91001130 55,114 - Worker No NA - - 55,114 Included in Worker Union Claim
1302 Sandip Patil 91001133 65,002 - Worker No NA - - 65,002 Included in Worker Union Claim
1303 Kishor Patel 91001136 55,880 - Worker No NA - - 55,880 Included in Worker Union Claim
1304 Kishor Patel 91001138 55,048 - Worker No NA - - 55,048 Included in Worker Union Claim
1305 Janardan Prasad 91001152 62,978 - Worker No NA - - 62,978 Included in Worker Union Claim
1306 Hanan Khan 91001155 56,124 - Worker No NA - - 56,124 Included in Worker Union Claim
1307 Lalitamohan Pradhan 91001156 54,538 - Worker No NA - - 54,538 Included in Worker Union Claim
1308 Narendranath Pradhan 91001158 63,298 - Worker No NA - - 63,298 Included in Worker Union Claim
1309 Mahendra Patel 91001162 55,322 - Worker No NA - - 55,322 Included in Worker Union Claim
1310 Patini Bijaya Patro 91001163 55,087 - Worker No NA - - 55,087 Included in Worker Union Claim
1311 Ganapati Trilinge 91001164 62,481 - Worker No NA - - 62,481 Included in Worker Union Claim
1312 Abdar Ali 91001166 54,541 - Worker No NA - - 54,541 Included in Worker Union Claim
1313 Shrawan Singh 91001170 53,015 - Worker No NA - - 53,015 Included in Worker Union Claim
1314 Ramchandra Behera 91001171 53,023 - Worker No NA - - 53,023 Included in Worker Union Claim
1315 Dipak Pagare 91001172 51,905 - Worker No NA - - 51,905 Included in Worker Union Claim
1316 B.Madhusudan Patro 91001173 51,974 - Worker No NA - - 51,974 Included in Worker Union Claim
1317 Kruttibas Anjangi 91001176 60,335 - Worker No NA - - 60,335 Included in Worker Union Claim
1318 Jaganath Panda 91001177 52,395 - Worker No NA - - 52,395 Included in Worker Union Claim
1319 Harish Anjangi 91001178 51,503 - Worker No NA - - 51,503 Included in Worker Union Claim
1320 Balvantrai Bhandari 91001179 57,759 - Worker No NA - - 57,759 Included in Worker Union Claim
1321 Radheshyam Yadav 91001180 52,341 - Worker No NA - - 52,341 Included in Worker Union Claim
1322 Mewalal Bodhanram Jaishwar 91001182 52,294 - Worker No NA - - 52,294 Included in Worker Union Claim
1323 Mahesh Biradar 91001183 52,518 - Worker No NA - - 52,518 Included in Worker Union Claim
1324 Harilal Verma 91001184 59,674 - Worker No NA - - 59,674 Included in Worker Union Claim
1325 Anandrao Raghunath Patil 91001186 51,410 - Worker No NA - - 51,410 Included in Worker Union Claim
1326 Gulabchandra Jaiswar 91001187 59,327 - Worker No NA - - 59,327 Included in Worker Union Claim
1327 Bisarjan Guntha 91001189 40,590 - Worker No NA - - 40,590 Included in Worker Union Claim
1328 Jignesh Ahir 91001190 55,262 - Worker No NA - - 55,262 Included in Worker Union Claim
1329 Vikash Patel 91001191 56,793 - Worker No NA - - 56,793 Included in Worker Union Claim
1330 Babula Kapalu 91001192 59,034 - Worker No NA - - 59,034 Included in Worker Union Claim
1331 Manohar Patil 91001194 60,957 - Worker No NA - - 60,957 Included in Worker Union Claim
1332 Ajay Gamit 91001195 51,484 - Worker No NA - - 51,484 Included in Worker Union Claim
1333 Shrinand Yadav 91001196 60,120 - Worker No NA - - 60,120 Included in Worker Union Claim
1334 Piyush Jadav 91001199 57,105 - Worker No NA - - 57,105 Included in Worker Union Claim
1335 Deepak Padhiyar 91001202 47,308 - Worker No NA - - 47,308 Included in Worker Union Claim
1336 Arun Patil 91001206 53,010 - Worker No NA - - 53,010 Included in Worker Union Claim
1337 Jagannath Anjangi 91001207 45,894 - Worker No NA - - 45,894 Included in Worker Union Claim
1338 Mahendra Kumar 91001208 47,462 - Worker No NA - - 47,462 Included in Worker Union Claim
1339 Rajesh Mandal 91001210 45,382 - Worker No NA - - 45,382 Included in Worker Union Claim
1340 Girish Patel 91001211 53,851 - Worker No NA - - 53,851 Included in Worker Union Claim
1341 Jignesh Patel 91001212 52,497 - Worker No NA - - 52,497 Included in Worker Union Claim
1342 Chiman Jadav 91001213 50,944 - Worker No NA - - 50,944 Included in Worker Union Claim
1343 Nagin Gohil 91001214 53,133 - Worker No NA - - 53,133 Included in Worker Union Claim
1344 Hemant Patel 91001216 42,970 - Worker No NA - - 42,970 Included in Worker Union Claim
1345 Natvarlal Ahir 91001217 45,532 - Worker No NA - - 45,532 Included in Worker Union Claim
1346 Sandip Bhandari 91001218 46,095 - Worker No NA - - 46,095 Included in Worker Union Claim
1347 Nilesh Shirsat 91001222 32,060 - Worker No NA - - 32,060 Included in Worker Union Claim
1348 Jayesh Meher 91001223 43,902 - Worker No NA - - 43,902 Included in Worker Union Claim
1349 Kundan Rathod 91001224 51,930 - Worker No NA - - 51,930 Included in Worker Union Claim
1350 Ashfaque Haider Ansari 91001225 16,078 - Worker No NA - - 16,078 Included in Worker Union Claim
1351 Rajendra Vichare 91001227 43,343 - Worker No NA - - 43,343 Included in Worker Union Claim
1352 Sankarsan Patro 91001228 42,561 - Worker No NA - - 42,561 Included in Worker Union Claim
1353 Uday Patel 91001230 52,475 - Worker No NA - - 52,475 Included in Worker Union Claim
1354 Sachin Mangela 91001231 45,890 - Worker No NA - - 45,890 Included in Worker Union Claim
1355 Ashraful Shaikh 91001232 49,390 - Worker No NA - - 49,390 Included in Worker Union Claim
1356 Arun Yadav 91001235 50,652 - Worker No NA - - 50,652 Included in Worker Union Claim
1357 Arifahemad Mahamadbhai Ansari 91001246 47,801 - Worker No NA - - 47,801 Included in Worker Union Claim
1358 Kamleshkumar Rathod 91001250 53,471 - Worker No NA - - 53,471 Included in Worker Union Claim
1359 Jatin Patel 91001253 43,733 - Worker No NA - - 43,733 Included in Worker Union Claim
1360 Sanjay Patel 91001254 42,861 - Worker No NA - - 42,861 Included in Worker Union Claim
1361 Suresh Bundhe 91001255 52,103 - Worker No NA - - 52,103 Included in Worker Union Claim
1362 Patini Chiranjibulu Patro . 91001256 42,134 - Worker No NA - - 42,134 Included in Worker Union Claim
1363 Bhavesh Bhandari 91001257 51,571 - Worker No NA - - 51,571 Included in Worker Union Claim
1364 Dharmesh Patel 91001258 49,479 - Worker No NA - - 49,479 Included in Worker Union Claim
1365 Anil Rathore 91001273 45,635 - Worker No NA - - 45,635 Included in Worker Union Claim
1366 Radheshyam Bairwa 91001275 48,810 - Worker No NA - - 48,810 Included in Worker Union Claim
1367 Omprakash Suman 91001297 51,506 - Worker No NA - - 51,506 Included in Worker Union Claim
1368 Satyendra Yadav 91001309 51,281 - Worker No NA - - 51,281 Included in Worker Union Claim
1369 Shailesh Jadhav 91001313 45,876 - Worker No NA - - 45,876 Included in Worker Union Claim
1370 Patil Nitin Ramesh 91001314 43,980 - Worker No NA - - 43,980 Included in Worker Union Claim
1371 Chandan Sharma 91001315 53,274 - Worker No NA - - 53,274 Included in Worker Union Claim
1372 Gopal Sonawane 91001316 44,500 - Worker No NA - - 44,500 Included in Worker Union Claim
1373 Vitthal Pandurang Gawade 91001317 45,068 - Worker No NA - - 45,068 Included in Worker Union Claim
1374 Sandeep Kale 91001322 44,682 - Worker No NA - - 44,682 Included in Worker Union Claim
1375 Manoj Nikam 91001325 51,483 - Worker No NA - - 51,483 Included in Worker Union Claim
1376 Sachin Patil 91001327 500 500 Worker No NA - - -
1377 Santosh Kumar 91001331 43,501 - Worker No NA - - 43,501 Included in Worker Union Claim
1378 Gireeshchandra Chaurasia 91001336 44,882 - Worker No NA - - 44,882 Included in Worker Union Claim
1379 Sameer Deshmukh 91001340 44,101 - Worker No NA - - 44,101 Included in Worker Union Claim
1380 Sandip Sarode 91001341 46,050 - Worker No NA - - 46,050 Included in Worker Union Claim
1381 Santosh Yadav 91001358 42,029 - Worker No NA - - 42,029 Included in Worker Union Claim
1382 Pradip Yadav 91001359 42,526 - Worker No NA - - 42,526 Included in Worker Union Claim
1383 Baghati Debendra Patra 91001363 43,049 - Worker No NA - - 43,049 Included in Worker Union Claim
1384 Vasudev Panchal 91001365 51,301 - Worker No NA - - 51,301 Included in Worker Union Claim
1385 Bipinchandra Verma 91001378 42,516 - Worker No NA - - 42,516 Included in Worker Union Claim
1386 Dharmesh Patel 91001381 48,587 - Worker No NA - - 48,587 Included in Worker Union Claim
1387 Satish Mate 91001387 51,811 - Worker No NA - - 51,811 Included in Worker Union Claim
1388 Pramod Akotkar 91001389 44,379 - Worker No NA - - 44,379 Included in Worker Union Claim
1389 Gajendra Sethiya 91001392 49,045 49,045 Worker No NA - - -
1390 Swapan Das 91001394 49,045 - Worker No NA - - 49,045 Included in Worker Union Claim
1391 Jitendra Verma 91001396 50,522 - Worker No NA - - 50,522 Included in Worker Union Claim
1392 Ravikumar Gangadhar Raut 91001403 50,760 - Worker No NA - - 50,760 Included in Worker Union Claim
1393 Mangesh Chakole 91001404 50,528 - Worker No NA - - 50,528 Included in Worker Union Claim
1394 Dhananjay Raut 91001405 44,513 - Worker No NA - - 44,513 Included in Worker Union Claim
1395 Mamu Ramteke 91001409 42,486 - Worker No NA - - 42,486 Included in Worker Union Claim
1396 Yogesh Bhandari 91001415 49,407 - Worker No NA - - 49,407 Included in Worker Union Claim
1397 Dindayal Parbate 91001416 50,490 - Worker No NA - - 50,490 Included in Worker Union Claim
1398 Jignesh Patel 91001418 44,373 - Worker No NA - - 44,373 Included in Worker Union Claim
1399 Bhujendra Bamudi 91001421 41,676 - Worker No NA - - 41,676 Included in Worker Union Claim
1400 Saratchandra Maharana 91001423 41,781 - Worker No NA - - 41,781 Included in Worker Union Claim
1401 Sunil Pradhan 91001425 42,418 - Worker No NA - - 42,418 Included in Worker Union Claim
1402 Nilesh Ladhe 91001454 43,938 - Worker No NA - - 43,938 Included in Worker Union Claim
1403 Vijay Pawar 91001455 48,448 - Worker No NA - - 48,448 Included in Worker Union Claim
1404 Amit Sharma 91001468 42,439 - Worker No NA - - 42,439 Included in Worker Union Claim
1405 Rakesh Singh 91001471 31,834 - Worker No NA - - 31,834 Included in Worker Union Claim
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1406 Shailesh Nayak 91001474 43,285 - Worker No NA - - 43,285 Included in Worker Union Claim
1407 Tarik Patel 91001475 51,051 - Worker No NA - - 51,051 Included in Worker Union Claim
1408 Dinesh Sonje 91001476 50,374 - Worker No NA - - 50,374 Included in Worker Union Claim
1409 Umesh Patel 91001497 48,954 - Worker No NA - - 48,954 Included in Worker Union Claim
1410 Bharat Vaghela 91001499 43,486 - Worker No NA - - 43,486 Included in Worker Union Claim
1411 Kishor Chilhate 91001500 48,731 - Worker No NA - - 48,731 Included in Worker Union Claim
1412 Rajitram Verma 91001501 70,492 - Worker No NA - - 70,492 Included in Worker Union Claim
1413 Bharat Gavali 91001502 62,823 - Worker No NA - - 62,823 Included in Worker Union Claim
1414 Kailash Sapkal 91001503 62,190 - Worker No NA - - 62,190 Included in Worker Union Claim
1415 Dilip Gupte 91001504 72,228 - Worker No NA - - 72,228 Included in Worker Union Claim
1416 Rajaram Joshi 91001505 60,866 - Worker No NA - - 60,866 Included in Worker Union Claim
1417 Lalsa Yadav 91001506 71,470 - Worker No NA - - 71,470 Included in Worker Union Claim
1418 Dileswar Sethi 91001508 61,085 - Worker No NA - - 61,085 Included in Worker Union Claim
1419 Hariram Verma 91001509 59,708 - Worker No NA - - 59,708 Included in Worker Union Claim
1420 Jagram Verma 91001510 71,945 - Worker No NA - - 71,945 Included in Worker Union Claim
1421 Sheikh Hasmat Sattar 91001511 71,396 - Worker No NA - - 71,396 Included in Worker Union Claim
1422 Umakant Yadav 91001512 70,628 - Worker No NA - - 70,628 Included in Worker Union Claim
1423 Lalbihari Sahoo 91001514 68,386 - Worker No NA - - 68,386 Included in Worker Union Claim
1424 Jagdish Patel 91001515 60,640 - Worker No NA - - 60,640 Included in Worker Union Claim
1425 Pradeep Patel 91001516 60,046 - Worker No NA - - 60,046 Included in Worker Union Claim
1426 Sailesh Patel 91001518 60,756 - Worker No NA - - 60,756 Included in Worker Union Claim
1427 Kesaram Bhikaji Meghwal 91001519 68,067 - Worker No NA - - 68,067 Included in Worker Union Claim
1428 Kirit Patel 91001524 60,183 - Worker No NA - - 60,183 Included in Worker Union Claim
1429 Vinod Singh 91001526 64,677 - Worker No NA - - 64,677 Included in Worker Union Claim
1430 Ajitkumar Thakorbhai Patel 91001527 64,813 - Worker No NA - - 64,813 Included in Worker Union Claim
1431 Rajnikant Patro 91001528 63,753 - Worker No NA - - 63,753 Included in Worker Union Claim
1432 Rameshwar Anjangi 91001530 55,528 - Worker No NA - - 55,528 Included in Worker Union Claim
1433 Navin Naik 91001531 58,388 - Worker No NA - - 58,388 Included in Worker Union Claim
1434 Krushnachandra Adala 91001532 64,134 - Worker No NA - - 64,134 Included in Worker Union Claim
1435 Pramod Kandala 91001533 55,171 - Worker No NA - - 55,171 Included in Worker Union Claim
1436 Hrushikesh Pradhan 91001534 54,640 - Worker No NA - - 54,640 Included in Worker Union Claim
1437 Dattaram Pawar 91001536 70,607 - Worker No NA - - 70,607 Included in Worker Union Claim
1438 R. Balaga Perumal 91001537 61,815 - Worker No NA - - 61,815 Included in Worker Union Claim
1439 Rabi Trilingi 91001538 70,525 - Worker No NA - - 70,525 Included in Worker Union Claim
1440 Kishor Ranjan Nath 91001540 63,189 - Worker No NA - - 63,189 Included in Worker Union Claim
1441 Manoj Thakur 91001542 70,562 - Worker No NA - - 70,562 Included in Worker Union Claim
1442 Dhaneshwar Nath 91001543 69,109 - Worker No NA - - 69,109 Included in Worker Union Claim
1443 Lalan Singh 91001545 52,184 - Worker No NA - - 52,184 Included in Worker Union Claim
1444 Sriramulu Anjangi 91001546 60,373 - Worker No NA - - 60,373 Included in Worker Union Claim
1445 Dinesh Jaiswal 91001548 67,892 - Worker No NA - - 67,892 Included in Worker Union Claim
1446 Rajendra Singh 91001551 59,065 - Worker No NA - - 59,065 Included in Worker Union Claim
1447 Vinay Patel 91001552 57,777 - Worker No NA - - 57,777 Included in Worker Union Claim
1448 Suresh Verma 91001556 57,425 - Worker No NA - - 57,425 Included in Worker Union Claim
1449 Sanjay Patel 91001559 56,075 - Worker No NA - - 56,075 Included in Worker Union Claim
1450 Dhansukh Patel 91001560 57,043 - Worker No NA - - 57,043 Included in Worker Union Claim
1451 Jagan Patel 91001561 65,461 - Worker No NA - - 65,461 Included in Worker Union Claim
1452 Sunil Sethy 91001562 63,891 - Worker No NA - - 63,891 Included in Worker Union Claim
1453 Ramhari Pradhan 91001564 62,958 - Worker No NA - - 62,958 Included in Worker Union Claim
1454 Vijay Mahadev Patkar 91001566 63,656 - Worker No NA - - 63,656 Included in Worker Union Claim
1455 Hariba B Jadhav 91001567 69,648 - Worker No NA - - 69,648 Included in Worker Union Claim
1456 Philip Hansda 91001568 67,890 - Worker No NA - - 67,890 Included in Worker Union Claim
1457 Bhimsen Adala 91001569 66,664 - Worker No NA - - 66,664 Included in Worker Union Claim
1458 Vilash Bhosle 91001570 57,825 - Worker No NA - - 57,825 Included in Worker Union Claim
1459 Sushil Jaiswar 91001571 48,416 - Worker No NA - - 48,416 Included in Worker Union Claim
1460 Ganpati Kintal 91001572 55,598 - Worker No NA - - 55,598 Included in Worker Union Claim
1461 Prakash Patil 91001573 65,052 - Worker No NA - - 65,052 Included in Worker Union Claim
1462 Nilakantha Adala 91001574 55,512 - Worker No NA - - 55,512 Included in Worker Union Claim
1463 Rushikesh Behera 91001575 58,663 - Worker No NA - - 58,663 Included in Worker Union Claim
1464 Subhash Sharma 91001576 56,453 - Worker No NA - - 56,453 Included in Worker Union Claim
1465 Janardana Sethi 91001577 64,340 - Worker No NA - - 64,340 Included in Worker Union Claim
1466 Surendra Anjangi 91001578 47,778 - Worker No NA - - 47,778 Included in Worker Union Claim
1467 Omprakash Verma 91001579 59,241 - Worker No NA - - 59,241 Included in Worker Union Claim
1468 Saroj Nayak 91001582 54,176 - Worker No NA - - 54,176 Included in Worker Union Claim
1469 Srinivas Anjangi 91001583 59,166 - Worker No NA - - 59,166 Included in Worker Union Claim
1470 Madhu R. 91001584 56,845 - Worker No NA - - 56,845 Included in Worker Union Claim
1471 Khirod Sahoo 91001585 58,404 - Worker No NA - - 58,404 Included in Worker Union Claim
1472 Prafulla Sahoo 91001586 66,433 - Worker No NA - - 66,433 Included in Worker Union Claim
1473 Prasan Sethy 91001588 56,554 - Worker No NA - - 56,554 Included in Worker Union Claim
1474 Ravishankar Chowdhury 91001589 65,226 - Worker No NA - - 65,226 Included in Worker Union Claim
1475 Srikanta Nath 91001590 59,718 - Worker No NA - - 59,718 Included in Worker Union Claim
1476 Bharat Patel 91001591 69,024 - Worker No NA - - 69,024 Included in Worker Union Claim
1477 Rajeshkumar Patel 91001592 58,280 - Worker No NA - - 58,280 Included in Worker Union Claim
1478 Sharad Bhaurao Patil 91001597 60,188 - Worker No NA - - 60,188 Included in Worker Union Claim
1479 Jayaram Adala 91001599 53,131 - Worker No NA - - 53,131 Included in Worker Union Claim
1480 Ajit Kumar Jaiswar 91001600 52,368 - Worker No NA - - 52,368 Included in Worker Union Claim
1481 Anil Mohite 91001601 60,222 - Worker No NA - - 60,222 Included in Worker Union Claim
1482 Jogeswara Mudada 91001603 52,295 - Worker No NA - - 52,295 Included in Worker Union Claim
1483 Shaji M.A. 91001604 53,548 - Worker No NA - - 53,548 Included in Worker Union Claim
1484 Sahab Yadav 91001608 43,083 43,083 Worker No NA - - -
1485 Vijay Patel 91001609 55,684 - Worker No NA - - 55,684 Included in Worker Union Claim
1486 Mahendra Patel 91001610 46,856 - Worker No NA - - 46,856 Included in Worker Union Claim
1487 Kanak Patel 91001611 50,685 - Worker No NA - - 50,685 Included in Worker Union Claim
1488 Amit Patel 91001612 49,191 - Worker No NA - - 49,191 Included in Worker Union Claim
1489 Manoj Patel 91001617 44,241 - Worker No NA - - 44,241 Included in Worker Union Claim
1490 Ketan Bhandari 91001618 50,696 - Worker No NA - - 50,696 Included in Worker Union Claim
1491 Dharmesh Patel 91001622 43,905 - Worker No NA - - 43,905 Included in Worker Union Claim
1492 Dikesh Patel 91001623 50,229 - Worker No NA - - 50,229 Included in Worker Union Claim
1493 Vipul Tailor 91001624 45,699 - Worker No NA - - 45,699 Included in Worker Union Claim
1494 Yogesh Aher 91001628 51,765 - Worker No NA - - 51,765 Included in Worker Union Claim
1495 Daxesh Gohil 91001629 50,320 - Worker No NA - - 50,320 Included in Worker Union Claim
1496 Sachin Narwane 91001632 51,785 - Worker No NA - - 51,785 Included in Worker Union Claim
1497 Rajesh Ahir 91001637 46,477 - Worker No NA - - 46,477 Included in Worker Union Claim
1498 Kuresu Adala 91001639 51,051 - Worker No NA - - 51,051 Included in Worker Union Claim
1499 Nitin Patel 91001641 44,028 - Worker No NA - - 44,028 Included in Worker Union Claim
1500 Tejash Patel 91001645 51,709 - Worker No NA - - 51,709 Included in Worker Union Claim
1501 G Hrusikesh Padhan 91001648 51,751 - Worker No NA - - 51,751 Included in Worker Union Claim
1502 Virendrakumar Harijan 91001650 43,740 - Worker No NA - - 43,740 Included in Worker Union Claim
1503 Dilu Patro 91001651 49,366 - Worker No NA - - 49,366 Included in Worker Union Claim
1504 Sushil Verma 91001652 49,504 - Worker No NA - - 49,504 Included in Worker Union Claim
1505 Harshad Rathod 91001654 53,562 - Worker No NA - - 53,562 Included in Worker Union Claim
1506 Vimal Patel 91001655 45,383 - Worker No NA - - 45,383 Included in Worker Union Claim
1507 Vijay Solanki 91001656 50,098 - Worker No NA - - 50,098 Included in Worker Union Claim
1508 Rakesh Maurya 91001657 46,041 - Worker No NA - - 46,041 Included in Worker Union Claim
1509 Harish Patel 91001659 51,475 51,475 Worker No NA - - -
1510 Sandip Patel 91001663 52,078 - Worker No NA - - 52,078 Included in Worker Union Claim
1511 Sanjay Patel 91001664 52,128 - Worker No NA - - 52,128 Included in Worker Union Claim
1512 Anand Mangela 91001665 43,762 - Worker No NA - - 43,762 Included in Worker Union Claim
1513 Amit Bhattacharya 91001666 50,197 - Worker No NA - - 50,197 Included in Worker Union Claim
1514 Krushna Adala 91001670 42,847 42,847 Worker No NA - - -
1515 Kalpesh Patel 91001678 45,337 - Worker No NA - - 45,337 Included in Worker Union Claim
1516 Prashant Rana 91001680 43,696 - Worker No NA - - 43,696 Included in Worker Union Claim
1517 Tarun Rana 91001681 49,648 - Worker No NA - - 49,648 Included in Worker Union Claim
1518 Kamlesh Patel 91001682 41,558 - Worker No NA - - 41,558 Included in Worker Union Claim
1519 Bipin Patel 91001683 38,385 - Worker No NA - - 38,385 Included in Worker Union Claim
1520 Rakesh Mangela 91001684 44,751 - Worker No NA - - 44,751 Included in Worker Union Claim
1521 Bhavesh Barot 91001686 45,308 - Worker No NA - - 45,308 Included in Worker Union Claim
1522 Jignesh Mangela 91001688 51,115 - Worker No NA - - 51,115 Included in Worker Union Claim
1523 Sunil Yadav 91001691 44,340 - Worker No NA - - 44,340 Included in Worker Union Claim
1524 Shashibhushankant Mahato 91001692 52,469 - Worker No NA - - 52,469 Included in Worker Union Claim
1525 Chandrashekhar G. 91001697 48,481 - Worker No NA - - 48,481 Included in Worker Union Claim
1526 Devendra Chilhate 91001700 49,636 - Worker No NA - - 49,636 Included in Worker Union Claim
1527 Basant Kumar Sahu 91001704 49,412 - Worker No NA - - 49,412 Included in Worker Union Claim
1528 Sudhir Pundkar 91001707 44,845 - Worker No NA - - 44,845 Included in Worker Union Claim
1529 Anil Kindo 91001710 43,816 - Worker No NA - - 43,816 Included in Worker Union Claim
1530 Jayesh Ahir 91001712 50,717 - Worker No NA - - 50,717 Included in Worker Union Claim
1531 Santosh Wagh 91001713 44,390 - Worker No NA - - 44,390 Included in Worker Union Claim
1532 Ravi Pinakana 91001718 49,911 - Worker No NA - - 49,911 Included in Worker Union Claim
1533 Ajay Mangela 91001719 49,116 - Worker No NA - - 49,116 Included in Worker Union Claim
1534 Chandrakant Gupta 91001726 44,964 - Worker No NA - - 44,964 Included in Worker Union Claim
1535 Sukdev Mansaram Chandrahas 91001728 43,531 - Worker No NA - - 43,531 Included in Worker Union Claim
1536 Anil Nimbalkar 91001729 51,640 - Worker No NA - - 51,640 Included in Worker Union Claim
1537 Deepak Patel 91001732 51,463 - Worker No NA - - 51,463 Included in Worker Union Claim
1538 Manmohan Singh Gusain 91001734 48,286 - Worker No NA - - 48,286 Included in Worker Union Claim
1539 Rajkumar Singh 91001735 42,613 - Worker No NA - - 42,613 Included in Worker Union Claim
1540 Kishor Rajput 91001737 5,678 5,678 Worker No NA - - -
1541 Jitendra Telang 91001738 51,040 - Worker No NA - - 51,040 Included in Worker Union Claim
1542 Ramakant Sharma 91001739 49,336 - Worker No NA - - 49,336 Included in Worker Union Claim
1543 Sunil Maurya 91001747 44,226 - Worker No NA - - 44,226 Included in Worker Union Claim
1544 Vipin Kale 91001761 42,898 - Worker No NA - - 42,898 Included in Worker Union Claim
1545 Shahil Shaikh 91001763 51,290 - Worker No NA - - 51,290 Included in Worker Union Claim
1546 Shanbhau Pendharkar 91001766 45,305 - Worker No NA - - 45,305 Included in Worker Union Claim
1547 Ramarao Anjangi 91001767 49,999 - Worker No NA - - 49,999 Included in Worker Union Claim
1548 Viren Rathod 91001772 48,126 - Worker No NA - - 48,126 Included in Worker Union Claim
1549 Adinarayana Annepu 91001774 42,956 - Worker No NA - - 42,956 Included in Worker Union Claim
1550 Kalpeshkumar Patel 91001779 51,126 - Worker No NA - - 51,126 Included in Worker Union Claim
1551 Kotresh Anekal 91001780 45,872 - Worker No NA - - 45,872 Included in Worker Union Claim
1552 Aktar ali Saiyad 91001782 44,994 - Worker No NA - - 44,994 Included in Worker Union Claim
1553 Rakeshkumar Laxmanbhai Patel 91001783 42,972 - Worker No NA - - 42,972 Included in Worker Union Claim
1554 Hiren Chauhan 91001791 50,629 - Worker No NA - - 50,629 Included in Worker Union Claim
1555 Ashish Sheth 91001793 48,965 - Worker No NA - - 48,965 Included in Worker Union Claim
1556 Hareesh Makwana 91001794 41,631 - Worker No NA - - 41,631 Included in Worker Union Claim
1557 Sanjay Kumar Pandey 91001796 47,948 - Worker No NA - - 47,948 Included in Worker Union Claim
1558 Satish Patel 91001797 51,179 - Worker No NA - - 51,179 Included in Worker Union Claim
1559 Rajesh Patel 91001799 49,797 - Worker No NA - - 49,797 Included in Worker Union Claim
1560 Sunil Ghanekar 91001807 45,102 - Worker No NA - - 45,102 Included in Worker Union Claim
1561 Prafull Gawande 91001811 49,326 - Worker No NA - - 49,326 Included in Worker Union Claim
1562 Amit Patil 91001815 43,428 - Worker No NA - - 43,428 Included in Worker Union Claim
1563 Uma Sankar Kondla 91001818 41,298 - Worker No NA - - 41,298 Included in Worker Union Claim
1564 Sintu Singh 91001821 47,381 - Worker No NA - - 47,381 Included in Worker Union Claim
1565 Rakesh Kamli 91001825 49,849 - Worker No NA - - 49,849 Included in Worker Union Claim
1566 Vipul Patel 91001826 43,048 - Worker No NA - - 43,048 Included in Worker Union Claim
1567 Pravin Bariya 91001827 42,369 - Worker No NA - - 42,369 Included in Worker Union Claim
1568 Hinay Patel 91001828 42,320 - Worker No NA - - 42,320 Included in Worker Union Claim
1569 Bhavik Patel 91001829 44,467 - Worker No NA - - 44,467 Included in Worker Union Claim
1570 Kundan Chitte 91001830 51,192 - Worker No NA - - 51,192 Included in Worker Union Claim
1571 Simanchala Padhan 91001831 41,802 - Worker No NA - - 41,802 Included in Worker Union Claim
1572 Narendra Kambale 91001837 48,503 - Worker No NA - - 48,503 Included in Worker Union Claim
1573 Ravindra Amrutlal Patel 91001839 48,478 - Worker No NA - - 48,478 Included in Worker Union Claim
1574 Dhaval Tandel 91001840 43,461 - Worker No NA - - 43,461 Included in Worker Union Claim
1575 Bhoopesh Patel 91001841 42,997 - Worker No NA - - 42,997 Included in Worker Union Claim
1576 Kunal Gharat 91001851 51,841 - Worker No NA - - 51,841 Included in Worker Union Claim
1577 Sanjeevkumar Shankrappa Baji 91001856 43,698 - Worker No NA - - 43,698 Included in Worker Union Claim
1578 Hanumanth Waddar 91001858 49,158 - Worker No NA - - 49,158 Included in Worker Union Claim
1579 Kalpesh Patel 91001860 41,238 - Worker No NA - - 41,238 Included in Worker Union Claim
1580 Vikrant Dange 91001861 50,792 - Worker No NA - - 50,792 Included in Worker Union Claim
1581 Suresh Kadhare 91001862 48,468 - Worker No NA - - 48,468 Included in Worker Union Claim
1582 Chetan Patel 91001864 43,063 - Worker No NA - - 43,063 Included in Worker Union Claim
1583 Chetan Patel 91001865 41,859 - Worker No NA - - 41,859 Included in Worker Union Claim
1584 Deepaksingh Rawat 91001866 42,015 - Worker No NA - - 42,015 Included in Worker Union Claim
1585 Gudusab Nadaf 91001868 50,114 - Worker No NA - - 50,114 Included in Worker Union Claim
1586 Mukesh Nayak 91001871 50,394 - Worker No NA - - 50,394 Included in Worker Union Claim
1587 Jignesh Ahir 91001879 43,170 - Worker No NA - - 43,170 Included in Worker Union Claim
1588 Ashish Patel 91001881 50,275 - Worker No NA - - 50,275 Included in Worker Union Claim
1589 Vishal Nirbhavane 91001886 38,220 - Worker No NA - - 38,220 Included in Worker Union Claim
1590 Sibaram Sethi 91001887 38,407 - Worker No NA - - 38,407 Included in Worker Union Claim
1591 Dipak Patel 91001888 47,126 - Worker No NA - - 47,126 Included in Worker Union Claim
1592 Hemant Patel 91001889 49,031 - Worker No NA - - 49,031 Included in Worker Union Claim
1593 Hardik Patel 91001895 49,198 - Worker No NA - - 49,198 Included in Worker Union Claim
1594 Dhiren Patel 91001896 50,934 - Worker No NA - - 50,934 Included in Worker Union Claim
1595 Amit Patel 91001897 43,638 - Worker No NA - - 43,638 Included in Worker Union Claim
1596 Nitin Patel 91001898 52,791 - Worker No NA - - 52,791 Included in Worker Union Claim
1597 Karshan Bathwar 91001899 43,844 - Worker No NA - - 43,844 Included in Worker Union Claim
1598 Rama Prasad 91001904 48,113 - Worker No NA - - 48,113 Included in Worker Union Claim
1599 Mukesh Jha 91001908 49,447 - Worker No NA - - 49,447 Included in Worker Union Claim
1600 Shyas Giri 91001912 47,071 - Worker No NA - - 47,071 Included in Worker Union Claim
1601 Hemantbhai Kikubhai Patel 91001926 40,764 - Worker No NA - - 40,764 Included in Worker Union Claim
1602 Ravi Kant 91001928 34,289 - Worker No NA - - 34,289 Included in Worker Union Claim
1603 Nayankumar Karsanbhai Patel 91001932 45,467 - Worker No NA - - 45,467 Included in Worker Union Claim
1604 Bhavinkumar Bipinbhai Patel 91001935 46,960 - Worker No NA - - 46,960 Included in Worker Union Claim
1605 Dipakkumar Nanubhai Patel 91001936 39,771 - Worker No NA - - 39,771 Included in Worker Union Claim
1606 Rakeshkumar Manubhai Patel 91001937 40,703 - Worker No NA - - 40,703 Included in Worker Union Claim
1607 Pritesh Hiralal Patel 91001938 29,456 - Worker No NA - - 29,456 Included in Worker Union Claim
1608 Rikeshkumar Premnath Patel 91001939 46,389 - Worker No NA - - 46,389 Included in Worker Union Claim
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1609 Trushar Champaklal Modi 91001940 40,185 - Worker No NA - - 40,185 Included in Worker Union Claim
1610 Naitikkumar Rajendrabhai Bharucha 91001941 41,539 - Worker No NA - - 41,539 Included in Worker Union Claim
1611 Milanbhai Sureshbhai Patel 91001945 43,238 - Worker No NA - - 43,238 Included in Worker Union Claim
1612 Sanjaykumar Shantilal Mistry 91001946 35,859 35,859 Worker No NA - - -
1613 Yogeshkumar Nanubhai Halpati 91001948 32,900 - Worker No NA - - 32,900 Included in Worker Union Claim
1614 Kaushik kumar Babubhai Patel 91001950 37,652 - Worker No NA - - 37,652 Included in Worker Union Claim
1615 Miteshkumar Bhagvandas Patel 91001951 43,002 - Worker No NA - - 43,002 Included in Worker Union Claim
1616 Dharmesh Babubhai Patel 91001952 29,007 - Worker No NA - - 29,007 Included in Worker Union Claim
1617 Bharatbhai Vinodbhai Nayka 91001953 43,127 43,127 Worker No NA - - -
1618 Bhupendrakumar Mukeshbhai Halpati 91001955 37,799 - Worker No NA - - 37,799 Included in Worker Union Claim
1619 Sandipkumar Amrutbhai Ahir 91001956 19,894 19,894 Worker No NA - - -
1620 Rohankumar Maheshbhai Patel 91001957 38,138 - Worker No NA - - 38,138 Included in Worker Union Claim
1621 Sumitkumar Vinodbhai Patel 91001958 42,653 - Worker No NA - - 42,653 Included in Worker Union Claim
1622 Rajnikant Nanubhai Patel 91001959 32,075 - Worker No NA - - 32,075 Included in Worker Union Claim
1623 Krunal Kantibhai Tandel 91001961 45,248 - Worker No NA - - 45,248 Included in Worker Union Claim
1624 Rajeshbhai Khalapbhai Ahir 91001962 37,277 - Worker No NA - - 37,277 Included in Worker Union Claim
1625 Rakesh Kumar Ojha 91001964 35,496 - Worker No NA - - 35,496 Included in Worker Union Claim
1626 Dharmeshbhai Jaysukhbhai Patel 91001966 38,744 38,744 Worker No NA - - -
1627 Nitinkumar Thakurbhai Mistry 91001967 19,539 - Worker No NA - - 19,539 Included in Worker Union Claim
1628 Bharat Jha 91002005 59,999 - Worker No NA - - 59,999 Included in Worker Union Claim
1629 Jagdish Patel 91002009 70,020 - Worker No NA - - 70,020 Included in Worker Union Claim
1630 Anil Patel 91002012 54,119 - Worker No NA - - 54,119 Included in Worker Union Claim
1631 Sanjay Patel 91002018 57,431 - Worker No NA - - 57,431 Included in Worker Union Claim
1632 Vimal Keni 91002019 57,952 - Worker No NA - - 57,952 Included in Worker Union Claim
1633 Naresh Patel 91002026 60,130 - Worker No NA - - 60,130 Included in Worker Union Claim
1634 Machhindra Abhang 91002028 59,529 - Worker No NA - - 59,529 Included in Worker Union Claim
1635 Bipin Tandel 91002030 59,964 - Worker No NA - - 59,964 Included in Worker Union Claim
1636 Amrutlal Patel 91002034 52,560 - Worker No NA - - 52,560 Included in Worker Union Claim
1637 Arvind Patel 91002039 53,422 - Worker No NA - - 53,422 Included in Worker Union Claim
1638 Nirad Patel 91002042 52,596 - Worker No NA - - 52,596 Included in Worker Union Claim
1639 Harshad Ahir 91002059 41,983 - Worker No NA - - 41,983 Included in Worker Union Claim
1640 Dipak Ahir 91002061 41,880 - Worker No NA - - 41,880 Included in Worker Union Claim
1641 Pramod Deshmane 91002063 42,065 - Worker No NA - - 42,065 Included in Worker Union Claim
1642 Dinesh Yadav 91002065 48,815 - Worker No NA - - 48,815 Included in Worker Union Claim
1643 Mitesh Babu 91002067 35,260 - Worker No NA - - 35,260 Included in Worker Union Claim
1644 Niranjan Patra 91002069 47,613 - Worker No NA - - 47,613 Included in Worker Union Claim
1645 Jaganath Patro 91002070 47,500 - Worker No NA - - 47,500 Included in Worker Union Claim
1646 Dharmeshkumar Ambelal Patel 91002071 41,253 - Worker No NA - - 41,253 Included in Worker Union Claim
1647 Shashin Dharma More 91002074 43,082 - Worker No NA - - 43,082 Included in Worker Union Claim
1648 Prakash Prabhakar Suryawanshi 91002076 41,537 - Worker No NA - - 41,537 Included in Worker Union Claim
1649 Mahindra Thansing Rajput 91002079 47,071 - Worker No NA - - 47,071 Included in Worker Union Claim
1650 Mahendra Malikram Rahangdale 91002080 25,027 - Worker No NA - - 25,027 Included in Worker Union Claim
1651 Bhushan Khilchand Ingale 91002082 42,473 - Worker No NA - - 42,473 Included in Worker Union Claim
1652 Dipak Bhagwat Attarade 91002083 49,529 - Worker No NA - - 49,529 Included in Worker Union Claim
1653 Janardhan Karbhari Kakde 91002085 48,856 - Worker No NA - - 48,856 Included in Worker Union Claim
1654 Rupeshkumar Babubhai Rathod 91002086 47,804 - Worker No NA - - 47,804 Included in Worker Union Claim
1655 Ramniwaskumar Balram Singh 91002087 47,046 - Worker No NA - - 47,046 Included in Worker Union Claim
1656 Narayan Asaram Targe 91002091 49,114 - Worker No NA - - 49,114 Included in Worker Union Claim
1657 Manoj Bhanudas Kolhe 91002098 41,777 - Worker No NA - - 41,777 Included in Worker Union Claim
1658 Jagmohan Sukadev Pawar 91002099 43,505 - Worker No NA - - 43,505 Included in Worker Union Claim
1659 Ashokbhai Kachhela 91002100 47,316 - Worker No NA - - 47,316 Included in Worker Union Claim
1660 Sandip Pardeshi 91002102 46,953 - Worker No NA - - 46,953 Included in Worker Union Claim
1661 Chandrashekhar Narendra Chaudhari 91002105 41,017 - Worker No NA - - 41,017 Included in Worker Union Claim
1662 Kanta Damodar Waysal 91002107 49,501 - Worker No NA - - 49,501 Included in Worker Union Claim
1663 Bhagwan Bade 91002108 49,526 - Worker No NA - - 49,526 Included in Worker Union Claim
1664 Dhananjay Bhosale 91002112 41,841 - Worker No NA - - 41,841 Included in Worker Union Claim
1665 Pintu Deochand Pawar 91002113 49,451 - Worker No NA - - 49,451 Included in Worker Union Claim
1666 Sanjay Rajput 91002117 40,967 - Worker No NA - - 40,967 Included in Worker Union Claim
1667 Ashok Kasurde 91002119 41,481 - Worker No NA - - 41,481 Included in Worker Union Claim
1668 Sudhakar Jagan Patil 91002121 37,109 - Worker No NA - - 37,109 Included in Worker Union Claim
1669 Bhaveshkumar Bhikhubhai Ahir 91002122 40,789 - Worker No NA - - 40,789 Included in Worker Union Claim
1670 Santosh Narayan Shedge 91002123 43,655 - Worker No NA - - 43,655 Included in Worker Union Claim
1671 Sandip Ramanbhai Patel 91002125 46,953 - Worker No NA - - 46,953 Included in Worker Union Claim
1672 Vinaybhai Jivanbhai Patel 91002126 40,797 - Worker No NA - - 40,797 Included in Worker Union Claim
1673 Kanaiyalal Patel 91002129 42,739 - Worker No NA - - 42,739 Included in Worker Union Claim
1674 Rajeshkumar Maganbhai Lad 91002132 40,917 - Worker No NA - - 40,917 Included in Worker Union Claim
1675 Sanjay Mangela 91002133 42,342 - Worker No NA - - 42,342 Included in Worker Union Claim
1676 Kamalkumar Patel 91002136 47,316 - Worker No NA - - 47,316 Included in Worker Union Claim
1677 Sachin Mahajan 91002148 42,775 - Worker No NA - - 42,775 Included in Worker Union Claim
1678 Sachin Ghadi 91002152 18 18 Worker No NA - - -
1679 Pravin Patil 91002158 39,966 - Worker No NA - - 39,966 Included in Worker Union Claim
1680 Sahebrao Mahajan 91002163 46,878 - Worker No NA - - 46,878 Included in Worker Union Claim
1681 Ganesh Patil 91002167 42,658 - Worker No NA - - 42,658 Included in Worker Union Claim
1682 Hemkant Rokade 91002170 47,585 - Worker No NA - - 47,585 Included in Worker Union Claim
1683 Ramkrushna Yuwaraj Patil 91002171 53,990 - Worker No NA - - 53,990 Included in Worker Union Claim
1684 Pradip Chaudhari 91002173 40,694 - Worker No NA - - 40,694 Included in Worker Union Claim
1685 Sandip Narayan Mali 91002176 46,596 - Worker No NA - - 46,596 Included in Worker Union Claim
1686 Nandalal Govind Patil 91002177 42,398 - Worker No NA - - 42,398 Included in Worker Union Claim
1687 Nitin Raghunath Patil 91002178 42,991 - Worker No NA - - 42,991 Included in Worker Union Claim
1688 Yogeshkumar Dhole 91002185 48,881 - Worker No NA - - 48,881 Included in Worker Union Claim
1689 Manoj Chaudhary 91002186 46,819 - Worker No NA - - 46,819 Included in Worker Union Claim
1690 Prabhakar Babar 91002187 21,189 - Worker No NA - - 21,189 Included in Worker Union Claim
1691 Amar Popalghat 91002195 41,838 - Worker No NA - - 41,838 Included in Worker Union Claim
1692 Arun Kumar 91002196 40,164 - Worker No NA - - 40,164 Included in Worker Union Claim
1693 Ajaykumar Rana 91002202 41,146 - Worker No NA - - 41,146 Included in Worker Union Claim
1694 Jagjeevan Ram 91002203 41,681 - Worker No NA - - 41,681 Included in Worker Union Claim
1695 Rajubhai Rathwa 91002204 40,555 - Worker No NA - - 40,555 Included in Worker Union Claim
1696 Sukhram Dhodray 91002206 47,969 - Worker No NA - - 47,969 Included in Worker Union Claim
1697 Dharmeshbhai Babubhai Patel 91002215 47,019 - Worker No NA - - 47,019 Included in Worker Union Claim
1698 Sandip Saner 91002223 48,027 - Worker No NA - - 48,027 Included in Worker Union Claim
1699 Nimesh Patel 91002225 46,715 - Worker No NA - - 46,715 Included in Worker Union Claim
1700 Sunil Patil 91002230 47,729 - Worker No NA - - 47,729 Included in Worker Union Claim
1701 Arun Patel 91002231 46,838 - Worker No NA - - 46,838 Included in Worker Union Claim
1702 Pinalkumar Patel 91002232 43,338 - Worker No NA - - 43,338 Included in Worker Union Claim
1703 Sunilbhai Dhansukhbahi Ahir 91002256 41,423 - Worker No NA - - 41,423 Included in Worker Union Claim
1704 Jitendra Kumar 91002259 45,276 - Worker No NA - - 45,276 Included in Worker Union Claim
1705 Harish Ashok Ghodekar 91002262 29,841 - Worker No NA - - 29,841 Included in Worker Union Claim
1706 Sanjay Prakash Pardeshi 91002265 20,978 - Worker No NA - - 20,978 Included in Worker Union Claim
1707 Abhiman Shankar Patil 91002269 35,907 - Worker No NA - - 35,907 Included in Worker Union Claim
1708 Kunal Trimbak Kasar 91002270 40,784 - Worker No NA - - 40,784 Included in Worker Union Claim
1709 Pramod Anandrao Patil 91002272 47,829 - Worker No NA - - 47,829 Included in Worker Union Claim
1710 Dinesh Jibhau Raundal 91002273 40,452 - Worker No NA - - 40,452 Included in Worker Union Claim
1711 Umesh Wasudeo Dandage 91002277 46,016 - Worker No NA - - 46,016 Included in Worker Union Claim
1712 Yogesh Digambar Rane 91002279 47,887 - Worker No NA - - 47,887 Included in Worker Union Claim
1713 Dinesh Sakharam Patil 91002283 39,042 - Worker No NA - - 39,042 Included in Worker Union Claim
1714 Pravin Yeshvant Waghode 91002284 46,041 - Worker No NA - - 46,041 Included in Worker Union Claim
1715 Pravinkumar Pandit Patil 91002286 41,438 - Worker No NA - - 41,438 Included in Worker Union Claim
1716 Ram Tilak Verma 91002288 41,554 - Worker No NA - - 41,554 Included in Worker Union Claim
1717 Chiragbhai Vasantbhai Panchal 91002294 40,521 - Worker No NA - - 40,521 Included in Worker Union Claim
1718 Sanjeev Kumar 91002296 40,674 - Worker No NA - - 40,674 Included in Worker Union Claim
1719 Rajesh Kumar 91002298 40,310 - Worker No NA - - 40,310 Included in Worker Union Claim
1720 Umakant Himmatrao Patil 91002299 40,918 - Worker No NA - - 40,918 Included in Worker Union Claim
1721 Pareshkumar Ramanlal Patel 91002301 42,303 - Worker No NA - - 42,303 Included in Worker Union Claim
1722 Sudam Dagadu Shelar 91002304 47,062 - Worker No NA - - 47,062 Included in Worker Union Claim
1723 Prasadkumar Sawant 91002308 200 200 Worker No NA - - -
1724 Anand Dhondu Sakpal 91002311 40,752 - Worker No NA - - 40,752 Included in Worker Union Claim
1725 Sunny Raghunath Swami 91002313 40,038 - Worker No NA - - 40,038 Included in Worker Union Claim
1726 Alpesh Prakash Marathe 91002323 45,660 - Worker No NA - - 45,660 Included in Worker Union Claim
1727 Satishbhai Mangubhai Patel 91002328 45,033 - Worker No NA - - 45,033 Included in Worker Union Claim
1728 Manoj Vasant Sonawane 91002333 39,195 - Worker No NA - - 39,195 Included in Worker Union Claim
1729 Prakashbhai Hasmukhbhai Tandel 91002336 37,615 - Worker No NA - - 37,615 Included in Worker Union Claim
1730 Hemantkumar Kantilal Patel 91002338 37,046 - Worker No NA - - 37,046 Included in Worker Union Claim
1731 Tarun Hira 91002339 42,298 - Worker No NA - - 42,298 Included in Worker Union Claim
1732 Kamlesh Karsandas Patel 91002340 35,723 - Worker No NA - - 35,723 Included in Worker Union Claim
1733 Prakashbhai Ishvarbhai Patel 91002341 37,256 - Worker No NA - - 37,256 Included in Worker Union Claim
1734 Dharmeshbhai Bachubhai Patel 91002344 36,275 - Worker No NA - - 36,275 Included in Worker Union Claim
1735 Viralkumar Vijaybhai Mahyavanshi 91002345 34,779 - Worker No NA - - 34,779 Included in Worker Union Claim
1736 Bhaveshbhai Rameshbhai Patel 91002346 43,615 - Worker No NA - - 43,615 Included in Worker Union Claim
1737 Anilkumar Devabhai Chandpa 91002347 40,506 - Worker No NA - - 40,506 Included in Worker Union Claim
1738 Hemendra Kamlakar Maher 91002348 39,989 - Worker No NA - - 39,989 Included in Worker Union Claim
1739 Rakeshkumar Babubhai Patel 91002349 37,035 - Worker No NA - - 37,035 Included in Worker Union Claim
1740 Pankajbhai Dineshbhai Patel 91002350 41,474 - Worker No NA - - 41,474 Included in Worker Union Claim
1741 Kamleshkumar Natwarbhai Solanki 91002351 26,621 - Worker No NA - - 26,621 Included in Worker Union Claim
1742 Vishalkumar Khapabhai Patel 91002353 42,323 - Worker No NA - - 42,323 Included in Worker Union Claim
1743 Sujit Kumar Golapali 91002354 42,538 - Worker No NA - - 42,538 Included in Worker Union Claim
1744 Chandrakant Dattubhai Mangela 91002355 30,217 - Worker No NA - - 30,217 Included in Worker Union Claim
1745 Shaileshkumar Dhirubhai Patel 91002356 40,558 - Worker No NA - - 40,558 Included in Worker Union Claim
1746 Vijay Parbhubhai Mangela 91002358 41,731 - Worker No NA - - 41,731 Included in Worker Union Claim
1747 Kapil Dinkar Bhirud 91002359 36,580 - Worker No NA - - 36,580 Included in Worker Union Claim
1748 Nikeshkumar Bhanabhai Ahir 91002360 42,253 - Worker No NA - - 42,253 Included in Worker Union Claim
1749 Yogesh Suresh Shinde 91002361 42,056 - Worker No NA - - 42,056 Included in Worker Union Claim
1750 Piyushkumar Dhansukhbhai Intwala 91002362 40,652 - Worker No NA - - 40,652 Included in Worker Union Claim
1751 Hiteshbhai Amrutlal Kamli 91002364 44,217 - Worker No NA - - 44,217 Included in Worker Union Claim
1752 Rajeshbhai Pravinbhai Patel 91002365 37,131 - Worker No NA - - 37,131 Included in Worker Union Claim
1753 Ashok  Yashwant Patil 91002366 38,248 - Worker No NA - - 38,248 Included in Worker Union Claim
1754 Keshav Dharma Hadal 91002368 40,905 - Worker No NA - - 40,905 Included in Worker Union Claim
1755 Kamalkumar Sureshbhai Patel 91002371 39,443 - Worker No NA - - 39,443 Included in Worker Union Claim
1756 Tejaskumar Keshubhai Ahir 91002373 35,709 - Worker No NA - - 35,709 Included in Worker Union Claim
1757 Divyeshbhai Narsinhbhai Patel 91002374 33,972 - Worker No NA - - 33,972 Included in Worker Union Claim
1758 Babula Panda 91002375 41,154 - Worker No NA - - 41,154 Included in Worker Union Claim
1759 Nitishbhai Shankarbhai Thorat 91002376 35,084 - Worker No NA - - 35,084 Included in Worker Union Claim
1760 Sharad Hari Zalte 91002377 39,372 - Worker No NA - - 39,372 Included in Worker Union Claim
1761 Deepakrao Ashokrao Kakulte 91002380 41,384 - Worker No NA - - 41,384 Included in Worker Union Claim
1762 Sandesh Shankar Salunke 91002381 35,613 - Worker No NA - - 35,613 Included in Worker Union Claim
1763 Kamleshkumar Khandubhai Patel 91002385 38,627 - Worker No NA - - 38,627 Included in Worker Union Claim
1764 Nilesh Naresh Patil 91002387 39,207 - Worker No NA - - 39,207 Included in Worker Union Claim
1765 Kirankumar Manharlal Suthar 91002388 35,994 - Worker No NA - - 35,994 Included in Worker Union Claim
1766 Samadhan Shivaji Mali 91002390 38,956 - Worker No NA - - 38,956 Included in Worker Union Claim
1767 Jijabrao Nilkanth Patil 91002391 34,063 - Worker No NA - - 34,063 Included in Worker Union Claim
1768 Yogesh Dinkar Wagh 91002393 33,986 - Worker No NA - - 33,986 Included in Worker Union Claim
1769 Rahul Shivram Sonawane 91002395 37,622 - Worker No NA - - 37,622 Included in Worker Union Claim
1770 Dipak Patel 91002504 53,924 - Worker No NA - - 53,924 Included in Worker Union Claim
1771 Dharmendra Tandel 91002505 55,710 - Worker No NA - - 55,710 Included in Worker Union Claim
1772 Rajesh Patel 91002509 59,137 - Worker No NA - - 59,137 Included in Worker Union Claim
1773 Santosh Mangela 91002510 59,062 - Worker No NA - - 59,062 Included in Worker Union Claim
1774 Arun Raut 91002511 51,980 - Worker No NA - - 51,980 Included in Worker Union Claim
1775 Vilash Udwadia 91002514 55,007 - Worker No NA - - 55,007 Included in Worker Union Claim
1776 Manoj Patel 91002515 62,034 - Worker No NA - - 62,034 Included in Worker Union Claim
1777 Mahesh Ahir 91002516 61,952 - Worker No NA - - 61,952 Included in Worker Union Claim
1778 Nitin Keni 91002517 51,838 - Worker No NA - - 51,838 Included in Worker Union Claim
1779 Ganesh Parankar 91002518 50,833 - Worker No NA - - 50,833 Included in Worker Union Claim
1780 Dinesh Lad 91002519 52,798 - Worker No NA - - 52,798 Included in Worker Union Claim
1781 Nilkanth Lilakar 91002524 56,785 - Worker No NA - - 56,785 Included in Worker Union Claim
1782 Vilesh Patel 91002526 49,203 - Worker No NA - - 49,203 Included in Worker Union Claim
1783 Pankesh Tandel 91002527 57,413 - Worker No NA - - 57,413 Included in Worker Union Claim
1784 Ramkirpal Verma 91002530 37,667 - Worker No NA - - 37,667 Included in Worker Union Claim
1785 Manish Patel 91002532 63,285 - Worker No NA - - 63,285 Included in Worker Union Claim
1786 Sanjay Patil 91002533 53,030 - Worker No NA - - 53,030 Included in Worker Union Claim
1787 Santosh Tandel 91002535 45,370 - Worker No NA - - 45,370 Included in Worker Union Claim
1788 Mahendra Sorthi 91002538 48,297 - Worker No NA - - 48,297 Included in Worker Union Claim
1789 Mitesh Patel 91002539 43,298 - Worker No NA - - 43,298 Included in Worker Union Claim
1790 Vinay Patel 91002543 52,452 - Worker No NA - - 52,452 Included in Worker Union Claim
1791 Jaydipsinh Sinora 91002545 45,933 - Worker No NA - - 45,933 Included in Worker Union Claim
1792 Virendra Parmar 91002552 52,765 - Worker No NA - - 52,765 Included in Worker Union Claim
1793 Hemant Patel 91002555 45,932 - Worker No NA - - 45,932 Included in Worker Union Claim
1794 Bhavesh Lad 91002556 45,707 - Worker No NA - - 45,707 Included in Worker Union Claim
1795 Niraj Rathod 91002557 44,015 - Worker No NA - - 44,015 Included in Worker Union Claim
1796 Shailesh Kori 91002561 51,354 - Worker No NA - - 51,354 Included in Worker Union Claim
1797 Dharmeshkumar Vasantbhai Patel 91002562 41,859 - Worker No NA - - 41,859 Included in Worker Union Claim
1798 Ashokkumar Bhikhubhai Ahir 91002563 47,525 - Worker No NA - - 47,525 Included in Worker Union Claim
1799 Vivekkumar Vitthalbhai Udvadiya 91002565 48,005 - Worker No NA - - 48,005 Included in Worker Union Claim
1800 Jignesh Vinodbhai Udvadiya 91002566 42,538 - Worker No NA - - 42,538 Included in Worker Union Claim
1801 Chetankumar Devjibhai Patel 91002567 46,444 - Worker No NA - - 46,444 Included in Worker Union Claim
1802 Shriganesh Girase 91002569 47,019 - Worker No NA - - 47,019 Included in Worker Union Claim
1803 Mukesh Patel 91002570 48,735 - Worker No NA - - 48,735 Included in Worker Union Claim
1804 Bhavesh Patel 91002571 47,147 - Worker No NA - - 47,147 Included in Worker Union Claim
1805 Maheshkumar Halpati 91002572 51,206 - Worker No NA - - 51,206 Included in Worker Union Claim
1806 Bhupesh Bhandari 91002574 40,883 - Worker No NA - - 40,883 Included in Worker Union Claim
1807 Nilesh Patel 91002575 40,980 - Worker No NA - - 40,980 Included in Worker Union Claim
1808 Dharmesh Patel 91002576 41,356 - Worker No NA - - 41,356 Included in Worker Union Claim
1809 Rajesh Patel 91002577 41,179 - Worker No NA - - 41,179 Included in Worker Union Claim
1810 Jatin Tandel 91002578 40,980 - Worker No NA - - 40,980 Included in Worker Union Claim
1811 Shailendra Rajaram Borse 91002579 46,715 - Worker No NA - - 46,715 Included in Worker Union Claim

Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18

Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18

Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18

Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18

Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18

Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18

Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18

Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18

Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18

Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18

Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18

Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18

Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18

Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18

Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18

Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18

Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18

Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18

Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18

Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18

Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18

Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18

Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18

Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18



1812 Sachin Prabhudas Jangam 91002580 46,490 - Worker No NA - - 46,490 Included in Worker Union Claim
1813 Nileshkumar Ashokbhai Patel 91002583 47,219 - Worker No NA - - 47,219 Included in Worker Union Claim
1814 Dixitkumar Kantilal Tandel 91002587 45,758 - Worker No NA - - 45,758 Included in Worker Union Claim
1815 Vijaykumar Kalanbhai Patel 91002589 46,319 - Worker No NA - - 46,319 Included in Worker Union Claim
1816 Ravindrabhai Ratilal Tandel 91002592 39,861 - Worker No NA - - 39,861 Included in Worker Union Claim
1817 Jigneshbhai Dineshbhai Patel 91002593 41,934 - Worker No NA - - 41,934 Included in Worker Union Claim
1818 Dipeshkumar Navinbhai Tandel 91002594 40,228 - Worker No NA - - 40,228 Included in Worker Union Claim
1819 Rasikkumar Jayantibhai Tandel 91002595 40,253 - Worker No NA - - 40,253 Included in Worker Union Claim
1820 Rohitbhai Thakorbhai Patel 91002596 45,434 - Worker No NA - - 45,434 Included in Worker Union Claim
1821 Nilesh Tukaram Sankpal 91002598 45,717 - Worker No NA - - 45,717 Included in Worker Union Claim
1822 Shaileshbhai Ravishankar Mangela 91002600 44,274 - Worker No NA - - 44,274 Included in Worker Union Claim
1823 Nitin Dayaram Thakur 91002601 43,555 - Worker No NA - - 43,555 Included in Worker Union Claim
1824 Jigneshbhai Mangalbhai Patel 91002603 45,115 45,115 Worker No NA - - -
1825 Sunilkumar Dajibhai Ahir 91002604 38,477 - Worker No NA - - 38,477 Included in Worker Union Claim
1826 Kamlesh Mangal Patel 91002606 40,157 - Worker No NA - - 40,157 Included in Worker Union Claim
1827 Ashishkumar Rameshbhai Parmar 91002608 31,933 - Worker No NA - - 31,933 Included in Worker Union Claim
1828 Natvarlal Kantilal Mangela 91002609 38,715 - Worker No NA - - 38,715 Included in Worker Union Claim
1829 Priteshbhai Patel 91002610 42,273 - Worker No NA - - 42,273 Included in Worker Union Claim
1830 Mahesh Ganda Patel 91002611 35,059 - Worker No NA - - 35,059 Included in Worker Union Claim
1831 Jitendrakumar Ramshilbhai Bari 91002612 37,936 - Worker No NA - - 37,936 Included in Worker Union Claim
1832 Viren Dineshbhai Patel 91002614 40,896 - Worker No NA - - 40,896 Included in Worker Union Claim
1833 Yatinkumar Patel 91002615 43,981 - Worker No NA - - 43,981 Included in Worker Union Claim
1834 Ashvin Pandu Patel 91002616 43,743 - Worker No NA - - 43,743 Included in Worker Union Claim
1835 Prakash Patel 91003001 70,894 - Worker No NA - - 70,894 Included in Worker Union Claim
1836 Mukesh Patel 91003002 60,525 - Worker No NA - - 60,525 Included in Worker Union Claim
1837 Lalit Patel 91003005 66,739 66,739 Worker No NA - - -
1838 Madhu Prabhakar 91003012 39,577 39,577 Worker No NA - - -
1839 Savita Patel 91003013 39,953 - Worker No NA - - 39,953 Included in Worker Union Claim
1840 Bimshen Sagar 91003014 34,430 - Worker No NA - - 34,430 Included in Worker Union Claim
1841 Kamla Sagar 91003015 40,014 - Worker No NA - - 40,014 Included in Worker Union Claim
1842 Naresh Patel 91003017 33,629 - Worker No NA - - 33,629 Included in Worker Union Claim
1843 Babu Patel 91003018 38,861 - Worker No NA - - 38,861 Included in Worker Union Claim
1844 Arvind Baria 91003035 38,576 - Worker No NA - - 38,576 Included in Worker Union Claim
1845 Kanti Mohan Patel 91003043 36,327 - Worker No NA - - 36,327 Included in Worker Union Claim
1846 Barkhu Jadhav 91003048 60,051 - Worker No NA - - 60,051 Included in Worker Union Claim
1847 Shauket Ali 91003050 59,102 - Worker No NA - - 59,102 Included in Worker Union Claim
1848 Dinesh Patel 91003062 41,252 - Worker No NA - - 41,252 Included in Worker Union Claim
1849 Vinay Singh 91003067 37,316 - Worker No NA - - 37,316 Included in Worker Union Claim
1850 Jigneshkumar Chhotubhai Rathod 91003079 14,074 14,074 Worker No NA - - -
1851 Dinesh Bari 91003512 45,742 45,742 Worker No NA - - -
1852 Kusheshwar Mandal 91003513 33,129 33,129 Worker No NA - - -
1853 Kusheshwar Mandal 91003513 45,625 - Worker No NA - - 45,625 Admitted in earlier claim
1854 Ajit Patel 91003514 44,028 - Worker No NA - - 44,028 Included in Worker Union Claim
1855 Sanjay Singh 91003517 49,065 49,065 Worker No NA - - -
1856 Someshwar Prasad 91003519 47,260 47,260 Worker No NA - - -
1857 Mitesh Patel 91003522 46,608 46,608 Worker No NA - - -
1858 Vinaykumar Khapabhai Patel 91003526 49,126 - Worker No NA - - 49,126 Included in Worker Union Claim
1859 MD Mizanur Rahman 91003528 39,478 - Worker No NA - - 39,478 Included in Worker Union Claim
1860 AshokKumar Ramjibhai Tandel 91003529 44,667 - Worker No NA - - 44,667 Included in Worker Union Claim
1861 Nareshkumar Dhirubhai Tandel 91003532 36,666 - Worker No NA - - 36,666 Included in Worker Union Claim
1862 Pinkal Ganpatbhai Bhandari 91003533 35,010 - Worker No NA - - 35,010 Included in Worker Union Claim
1863 Dularebabu Md Salim Shaikh 91003534 43,893 - Worker No NA - - 43,893 Included in Worker Union Claim
1864 Mahesh Tulshiram Khatik 91003537 35,636 - Worker No NA - - 35,636 Included in Worker Union Claim
1865 Lalchand Verma 91004009 60,051 - Worker No NA - - 60,051 Included in Worker Union Claim
1866 Narendra Patel 91004010 59,917 - Worker No NA - - 59,917 Included in Worker Union Claim
1867 Dinesh Bari 91004015 67,079 - Worker No NA - - 67,079 Included in Worker Union Claim
1868 Yogesh Prajapati 91004029 63,043 - Worker No NA - - 63,043 Included in Worker Union Claim
1869 Bharat Patel 91004036 63,012 - Worker No NA - - 63,012 Included in Worker Union Claim
1870 Vandan Soni 91004046 53,736 - Worker No NA - - 53,736 Included in Worker Union Claim
1871 Anil Mistry 91004048 59,512 - Worker No NA - - 59,512 Included in Worker Union Claim
1872 Sharad Patel 91004050 59,471 - Worker No NA - - 59,471 Included in Worker Union Claim
1873 Pravin Koli 91004051 51,838 - Worker No NA - - 51,838 Included in Worker Union Claim
1874 Hemant Balsara 91004052 59,329 - Worker No NA - - 59,329 Included in Worker Union Claim
1875 Vinod Patel 91004054 59,107 - Worker No NA - - 59,107 Included in Worker Union Claim
1876 Sabu T.K. 91004055 52,134 - Worker No NA - - 52,134 Included in Worker Union Claim
1877 Umesh Patel 91004059 48,695 - Worker No NA - - 48,695 Included in Worker Union Claim
1878 Alpesh Mistry 91004060 56,709 - Worker No NA - - 56,709 Included in Worker Union Claim
1879 Nikesh Patel 91004065 48,972 - Worker No NA - - 48,972 Included in Worker Union Claim
1880 Manish Tandel 91004067 47,626 - Worker No NA - - 47,626 Included in Worker Union Claim
1881 Jaydev Patel 91004068 53,498 - Worker No NA - - 53,498 Included in Worker Union Claim
1882 Jignesh Patel 91004069 47,804 - Worker No NA - - 47,804 Included in Worker Union Claim
1883 Ashwin Patel 91004070 52,005 - Worker No NA - - 52,005 Included in Worker Union Claim
1884 Daxesh Maniyar 91004071 52,547 - Worker No NA - - 52,547 Included in Worker Union Claim
1885 Subhash Chandra Verma 91004073 50,770 - Worker No NA - - 50,770 Included in Worker Union Claim
1886 Arun Mangela 91004074 51,987 - Worker No NA - - 51,987 Included in Worker Union Claim
1887 Kanu Bhandari 91004501 69,906 - Worker No NA - - 69,906 Included in Worker Union Claim
1888 Bhagu Patel 91004504 55,353 - Worker No NA - - 55,353 Included in Worker Union Claim
1889 Sanjay Prajapati 91004506 55,242 - Worker No NA - - 55,242 Included in Worker Union Claim
1890 Kalpesh Ahir 91004508 56,616 - Worker No NA - - 56,616 Included in Worker Union Claim
1891 Shakil Ghari 91004509 58,707 - Worker No NA - - 58,707 Included in Worker Union Claim
1892 Ashwin Patel 91004510 61,926 - Worker No NA - - 61,926 Included in Worker Union Claim
1893 Prakash Patel 91004512 56,457 - Worker No NA - - 56,457 Included in Worker Union Claim
1894 Ganesh Patel 91004513 55,053 - Worker No NA - - 55,053 Included in Worker Union Claim
1895 Rajesh Pardikar 91004514 62,055 - Worker No NA - - 62,055 Included in Worker Union Claim
1896 Shailesh Patel 91004515 53,577 - Worker No NA - - 53,577 Included in Worker Union Claim
1897 Manoj Patel 91004517 59,414 - Worker No NA - - 59,414 Included in Worker Union Claim
1898 Sunil Dwivedi 91004520 50,785 - Worker No NA - - 50,785 Included in Worker Union Claim
1899 Nirmal Patra 91004522 50,406 - Worker No NA - - 50,406 Included in Worker Union Claim
1900 Ashok Ahir 91004523 56,805 - Worker No NA - - 56,805 Included in Worker Union Claim
1901 Paresh Patel 91004524 54,910 - Worker No NA - - 54,910 Included in Worker Union Claim
1902 Jignesh Patel 91004525 62,231 - Worker No NA - - 62,231 Included in Worker Union Claim
1903 Paresh Tandel 91004526 53,953 - Worker No NA - - 53,953 Included in Worker Union Claim
1904 Tarun Tankiwala 91004527 45,456 - Worker No NA - - 45,456 Included in Worker Union Claim
1905 Babu Patel 91004530 53,760 - Worker No NA - - 53,760 Included in Worker Union Claim
1906 Mayank Panchal 91004531 59,877 - Worker No NA - - 59,877 Included in Worker Union Claim
1907 Nikhil Kansara 91004532 46,795 - Worker No NA - - 46,795 Included in Worker Union Claim
1908 Bharat Varia 91004536 200 200 Worker No NA - - -
1909 Hemant Patel 91004537 50,995 - Worker No NA - - 50,995 Included in Worker Union Claim
1910 Umakant Patel 91004538 50,995 - Worker No NA - - 50,995 Included in Worker Union Claim
1911 Hemant Amodkar 91004543 44,316 - Worker No NA - - 44,316 Included in Worker Union Claim
1912 Rajnikant Patel 91004546 44,597 - Worker No NA - - 44,597 Included in Worker Union Claim
1913 Dinesh Padhiyar 91004548 50,922 - Worker No NA - - 50,922 Included in Worker Union Claim
1914 Mahendra Bhoya 91004550 50,207 - Worker No NA - - 50,207 Included in Worker Union Claim
1915 Manish Patel 91004552 44,725 - Worker No NA - - 44,725 Included in Worker Union Claim
1916 Pritesh Ahir 91004556 44,727 - Worker No NA - - 44,727 Included in Worker Union Claim
1917 Ganesh Patel 91004560 46,666 - Worker No NA - - 46,666 Included in Worker Union Claim
1918 Rahul Patel 91004561 50,167 - Worker No NA - - 50,167 Included in Worker Union Claim
1919 Ketan Patel 91004562 49,588 - Worker No NA - - 49,588 Included in Worker Union Claim
1920 Mitesh Panchal 91004567 48,282 - Worker No NA - - 48,282 Included in Worker Union Claim
1921 Laljibhai Parmar 91004582 41,771 - Worker No NA - - 41,771 Included in Worker Union Claim
1922 Pradipkumar Ahir 91004583 48,112 - Worker No NA - - 48,112 Included in Worker Union Claim
1923 Rajesh Kumar Patel 91004585 42,720 - Worker No NA - - 42,720 Included in Worker Union Claim
1924 Bipinbhai Patel 91004588 55,252 - Worker No NA - - 55,252 Included in Worker Union Claim
1925 Pradipbhai Mangela 91004589 47,525 - Worker No NA - - 47,525 Included in Worker Union Claim
1926 Nilesh Lad 91004602 43,740 - Worker No NA - - 43,740 Included in Worker Union Claim
1927 Dharmveer ShriHemraj Sharma 91004613 42,052 - Worker No NA - - 42,052 Included in Worker Union Claim
1928 Ramdas Bapurao Dalvi 91004616 100 100 Worker No NA - - -
1929 Imrankhan Yusufbhai Khalifa 91004618 40,910 - Worker No NA - - 40,910 Included in Worker Union Claim
1930 Manojkumar Thakorbhai Patel 91004623 43,499 - Worker No NA - - 43,499 Included in Worker Union Claim
1931 Dipak Kumar Rajubhai Patel 91004625 43,511 - Worker No NA - - 43,511 Included in Worker Union Claim
1932 Vinodbhai Jayantibhai Halpati 91004626 38,006 - Worker No NA - - 38,006 Included in Worker Union Claim
1933 Vishnubhai Dhirubhai Patel 91004627 42,830 - Worker No NA - - 42,830 Included in Worker Union Claim
1934 Ajaybhai Ishvarbhai Patel 91004628 38,596 - Worker No NA - - 38,596 Included in Worker Union Claim
1935 Kanubhai Chhotubhai Patel 91004629 49,104 - Worker No NA - - 49,104 Included in Worker Union Claim
1936 Prakashbhai Ramubhai Ahir 91004632 35,076 - Worker No NA - - 35,076 Included in Worker Union Claim
1937 Kamleshkumar Keshavbhai Tandel 91004634 40,311 - Worker No NA - - 40,311 Included in Worker Union Claim
1938 Bipinbhai Somabhai Patel 91004635 36,927 - Worker No NA - - 36,927 Included in Worker Union Claim
1939 Ramesh Dattatray Ganjalewar 91004636 34,115 - Worker No NA - - 34,115 Included in Worker Union Claim
1940 Jayeshkumar Manubhai Patel 91004638 36,843 - Worker No NA - - 36,843 Included in Worker Union Claim
1941 Jatinkumar Kikubhai Patel 91004640 36,474 - Worker No NA - - 36,474 Included in Worker Union Claim
1942 Pradipbhai Parabhubhai Patel 91004641 37,108 - Worker No NA - - 37,108 Included in Worker Union Claim
1943 Amitkumar Subhashbhai Patel 91004642 42,827 - Worker No NA - - 42,827 Included in Worker Union Claim
1944 Mayurbhai Jaysukhbhai Patel 91004643 37,906 - Worker No NA - - 37,906 Included in Worker Union Claim
1945 Vijaybhai Kalanbhai Patel 91004644 37,871 - Worker No NA - - 37,871 Included in Worker Union Claim
1946 Nilesh Dilip Gupte 91004647 40,675 - Worker No NA - - 40,675 Included in Worker Union Claim
1947 Vitthal Gordhanbhai Koli 91004651 42,352 - Worker No NA - - 42,352 Included in Worker Union Claim
1948 Sanjaykumar Rameshchandra Panchal 91004652 36,806 - Worker No NA - - 36,806 Included in Worker Union Claim
1949 Pramodkumar Vasantbhai Patil 91004653 34,092 - Worker No NA - - 34,092 Included in Worker Union Claim
1950 Jigarkumar Pravinbhai Bhandari 91004654 34,024 - Worker No NA - - 34,024 Included in Worker Union Claim
1951 Haresh Patel 91006002 59,673 - Worker No NA - - 59,673 Included in Worker Union Claim
1952 Ajay Patel 91006007 55,409 - Worker No NA - - 55,409 Included in Worker Union Claim
1953 Anil Prajapati 91006008 54,941 - Worker No NA - - 54,941 Included in Worker Union Claim
1954 Udaysinh Parmar 91006015 59,178 - Worker No NA - - 59,178 Included in Worker Union Claim
1955 Ketan Prajapati 91006016 52,924 - Worker No NA - - 52,924 Included in Worker Union Claim
1956 Hemang Dabhi 91006029 50,764 - Worker No NA - - 50,764 Included in Worker Union Claim
1957 Chirag Modi 91006032 49,786 - Worker No NA - - 49,786 Included in Worker Union Claim
1958 Nareshkumar Patel 91006034 50,990 - Worker No NA - - 50,990 Included in Worker Union Claim
1959 Maneshkumar Patel 91006035 52,639 - Worker No NA - - 52,639 Included in Worker Union Claim
1960 Kailas Badhe 91006036 44,379 - Worker No NA - - 44,379 Included in Worker Union Claim
1961 Avinash Borde 91006037 44,169 - Worker No NA - - 44,169 Included in Worker Union Claim
1962 Sharanabasappa Police Patil 91006042 36,808 - Worker No NA - - 36,808 Included in Worker Union Claim
1963 Nilesh Bhagawat Badhe 91006043 41,940 - Worker No NA - - 41,940 Included in Worker Union Claim
1964 Yogesh Patel 91006202 51,907 - Worker No NA - - 51,907 Included in Worker Union Claim
1965 Kantilal Patel 91006204 63,781 - Worker No NA - - 63,781 Included in Worker Union Claim
1966 Jignesh Parekh 91006207 58,626 - Worker No NA - - 58,626 Included in Worker Union Claim
1967 Balasaheb Patil 91006215 47,264 - Worker No NA - - 47,264 Included in Worker Union Claim
1968 Manishkumar Patel 91006220 44,994 - Worker No NA - - 44,994 Included in Worker Union Claim
1969 Lalit Attarde 91006225 47,781 - Worker No NA - - 47,781 Included in Worker Union Claim
1970 Yogeshkumar Gulabbhai Patel 91006230 39,195 - Worker No NA - - 39,195 Included in Worker Union Claim
1971 Rameshbhai Gajubhai Chaudhari 91006231 37,850 - Worker No NA - - 37,850 Included in Worker Union Claim
1972 Jigneshkumar Govindbhai Patel 91006233 39,617 - Worker No NA - - 39,617 Included in Worker Union Claim
1973 Dinesh Gohil 91006235 41,921 - Worker No NA - - 41,921 Included in Worker Union Claim
1974 Tejashkumar Jagdishbhai Kothari 91006236 37,470 - Worker No NA - - 37,470 Included in Worker Union Claim
1975 Manish Patel 91006601 58,594 58,594 Worker No NA - - -
1976 Rajesh Solanki 91006603 65,893 - Worker No NA - - 65,893 Included in Worker Union Claim
1977 Nihit Mistry 91006612 54,057 - Worker No NA - - 54,057 Included in Worker Union Claim
1978 Shailesh Patel 91006617 64,544 - Worker No NA - - 64,544 Included in Worker Union Claim
1979 Dharmesh Solanki 91006618 64,402 - Worker No NA - - 64,402 Included in Worker Union Claim
1980 Kanu Patel 91006622 54,936 - Worker No NA - - 54,936 Included in Worker Union Claim
1981 Rajesh Lad 91006623 52,599 - Worker No NA - - 52,599 Included in Worker Union Claim
1982 Shailesh Mangela 91006624 61,274 - Worker No NA - - 61,274 Included in Worker Union Claim
1983 Dipesh Patel 91006625 53,006 - Worker No NA - - 53,006 Included in Worker Union Claim
1984 Rakesh Patel 91006626 58,128 - Worker No NA - - 58,128 Included in Worker Union Claim
1985 Mahesh Mangela 91006628 60,359 - Worker No NA - - 60,359 Included in Worker Union Claim
1986 Tushar Patel 91006629 50,386 - Worker No NA - - 50,386 Included in Worker Union Claim
1987 Jitendra Patel 91006630 52,679 - Worker No NA - - 52,679 Included in Worker Union Claim
1988 Mahesh Rathod 91007021 66,006 - Worker No NA - - 66,006 Included in Worker Union Claim
1989 Himanshu Rathod 91007037 64,076 - Worker No NA - - 64,076 Included in Worker Union Claim
1990 Nareshkumar Dahyabhai Morker 91007503 54,695 - Worker No NA - - 54,695 Included in Worker Union Claim
1991 Girish Lad 91007505 57,373 - Worker No NA - - 57,373 Included in Worker Union Claim
1992 Arun Patel 91007506 59,766 - Worker No NA - - 59,766 Included in Worker Union Claim
1993 Mahendra Patil 91007507 61,391 - Worker No NA - - 61,391 Included in Worker Union Claim
1994 Kaushik Tandel 91007508 62,334 - Worker No NA - - 62,334 Included in Worker Union Claim
1995 Jayesh Patel 91007511 61,103 - Worker No NA - - 61,103 Included in Worker Union Claim
1996 Rakesh Parmar 91007512 53,802 - Worker No NA - - 53,802 Included in Worker Union Claim
1997 Vijay Sagaria 91007517 55,486 - Worker No NA - - 55,486 Included in Worker Union Claim
1998 Rasik Tandel 91007518 67,212 - Worker No NA - - 67,212 Included in Worker Union Claim
1999 Sandeep Kathekar 91007520 56,017 - Worker No NA - - 56,017 Included in Worker Union Claim
2000 Vimal Patel 91007524 60,361 - Worker No NA - - 60,361 Included in Worker Union Claim
2001 Bhupendra Kadu 91007528 57,771 - Worker No NA - - 57,771 Included in Worker Union Claim
2002 Bankim Patel 91007529 50,433 - Worker No NA - - 50,433 Included in Worker Union Claim
2003 Sanjay Lad 91007530 51,120 51,120 Worker No NA - - -
2004 Piyush Prajapati 91007531 50,556 - Worker No NA - - 50,556 Included in Worker Union Claim
2005 Jitendra Mistry 91007548 47,229 - Worker No NA - - 47,229 Included in Worker Union Claim
2006 Nitesh Prajapati 91007552 46,882 - Worker No NA - - 46,882 Included in Worker Union Claim
2007 Shantilal Thorat 91007557 53,090 - Worker No NA - - 53,090 Included in Worker Union Claim
2008 Dhananjay Patil 91007559 51,705 - Worker No NA - - 51,705 Included in Worker Union Claim
2009 Shailesh Patel 91007561 52,977 - Worker No NA - - 52,977 Included in Worker Union Claim
2010 Tushar Patel 91007562 53,637 - Worker No NA - - 53,637 Included in Worker Union Claim
2011 Jayesh Patel 91007565 52,831 - Worker No NA - - 52,831 Included in Worker Union Claim
2012 Wilkin Brown 91007568 52,909 - Worker No NA - - 52,909 Included in Worker Union Claim
2013 Girish Parmar 91007570 47,143 - Worker No NA - - 47,143 Included in Worker Union Claim
2014 Pintesh Patel 91007584 52,746 - Worker No NA - - 52,746 Included in Worker Union Claim
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2015 Manoj Bhandari 91007598 50,415 - Worker No NA - - 50,415 Included in Worker Union Claim
2016 Vijay Patil 91007599 51,860 - Worker No NA - - 51,860 Included in Worker Union Claim
2017 Hitesh Rathod 91007600 36,708 - Worker No NA - - 36,708 Included in Worker Union Claim
2018 Mithun Patel 91007603 51,274 - Worker No NA - - 51,274 Included in Worker Union Claim
2019 Mitesh chandra Chauhan 91007604 45,451 - Worker No NA - - 45,451 Included in Worker Union Claim
2020 Dharmesh Patel 91007605 44,463 - Worker No NA - - 44,463 Included in Worker Union Claim
2021 Dipesh Parmar 91007606 50,708 - Worker No NA - - 50,708 Included in Worker Union Claim
2022 Chetan G. 91007607 50,818 - Worker No NA - - 50,818 Included in Worker Union Claim
2023 Himanshu Rana 91007608 44,069 - Worker No NA - - 44,069 Included in Worker Union Claim
2024 Dinesh Patel 91007612 50,542 - Worker No NA - - 50,542 Included in Worker Union Claim
2025 Mukesh Patil 91007613 51,868 - Worker No NA - - 51,868 Included in Worker Union Claim
2026 Mukesh Kushwaha 91007626 43,597 - Worker No NA - - 43,597 Included in Worker Union Claim
2027 Jayesh Dabakiya 91007627 48,310 - Worker No NA - - 48,310 Included in Worker Union Claim
2028 Ketankumar Somabhai Patel 91007632 47,143 - Worker No NA - - 47,143 Included in Worker Union Claim
2029 Pradipkumar Mohanbhai Parmar 91007633 47,592 - Worker No NA - - 47,592 Included in Worker Union Claim
2030 Sandipkumar Gunvantsinh Rathod 91007645 41,299 - Worker No NA - - 41,299 Included in Worker Union Claim
2031 Ashish Rameshchandra Bhagat 91007649 46,836 - Worker No NA - - 46,836 Included in Worker Union Claim
2032 Pinakin Vamanbhai Bhandari 91007650 46,084 - Worker No NA - - 46,084 Included in Worker Union Claim
2033 Pankajkumar Chandubhai Patel 91007651 40,485 - Worker No NA - - 40,485 Included in Worker Union Claim
2034 Keyurkumar Girishbhai Prajapati 91007652 37,319 - Worker No NA - - 37,319 Included in Worker Union Claim
2035 Daxeshkumar Manubhai Patel 91007653 46,319 - Worker No NA - - 46,319 Included in Worker Union Claim
2036 Dilipkumar Mahendra Rajputbaraiya 91007656 39,671 - Worker No NA - - 39,671 Included in Worker Union Claim
2037 Hirenkumar Dhirubhai Patel 91007658 39,888 - Worker No NA - - 39,888 Included in Worker Union Claim
2038 Ashishkumar Kantilal Lad 91007668 45,648 - Worker No NA - - 45,648 Included in Worker Union Claim
2039 Vipulkumar Thakorbhai Bhandari 91007669 43,213 - Worker No NA - - 43,213 Included in Worker Union Claim
2040 Priteshkumar Dhanjibhai Bariya 91007670 43,507 - Worker No NA - - 43,507 Included in Worker Union Claim
2041 Sandipkumar Maheshbhai Patel 91007671 37,798 - Worker No NA - - 37,798 Included in Worker Union Claim
2042 Nikulkumar Mahendrabhai Patel 91007672 42,866 - Worker No NA - - 42,866 Included in Worker Union Claim
2043 Divyang Vinodrai Lad 91007674 37,845 - Worker No NA - - 37,845 Included in Worker Union Claim
2044 Tejashkumar Ishwarbhai Bhandari 91007675 32,631 - Worker No NA - - 32,631 Included in Worker Union Claim
2045 Priteshkumar Rameshchandra Patel 91007676 38,229 - Worker No NA - - 38,229 Included in Worker Union Claim
2046 Pankaj Raman Halpati 91007677 36,712 - Worker No NA - - 36,712 Included in Worker Union Claim
2047 Tejash Gulabbhai Dahya Patel 91007678 37,895 - Worker No NA - - 37,895 Included in Worker Union Claim
2048 Chetankumar Narsinh Parmar 91007679 35,213 - Worker No NA - - 35,213 Included in Worker Union Claim
2049 Bhavinbhai Balubhai Patel 91007680 38,196 - Worker No NA - - 38,196 Included in Worker Union Claim
2050 Kirankumar Maheshbhai Mistry 91007681 36,949 - Worker No NA - - 36,949 Included in Worker Union Claim
2051 Rajeshbhai Gamanbhai Patel 91007682 42,370 - Worker No NA - - 42,370 Included in Worker Union Claim
2052 Satishkumar Mohanbhai Patel 91007683 37,723 - Worker No NA - - 37,723 Included in Worker Union Claim
2053 Dharmesh Patel 91007684 36,788 - Worker No NA - - 36,788 Included in Worker Union Claim
2054 Bhavikkumar Patel 91007685 42,767 - Worker No NA - - 42,767 Included in Worker Union Claim
2055 Vinodbhai Gopalbhai Sathaliya 91007686 43,488 43,488 Worker No NA - - -
2056 Rohankumar Sadashivrao More 91007687 37,233 - Worker No NA - - 37,233 Included in Worker Union Claim
2057 Bhaveshkumar Bhupendra Patel 91007689 40,021 - Worker No NA - - 40,021 Included in Worker Union Claim
2058 Pradipbhai Jagubhai Patel 91007691 37,259 - Worker No NA - - 37,259 Included in Worker Union Claim
2059 Babanbhai Somabhai Maurya 91007692 40,513 - Worker No NA - - 40,513 Included in Worker Union Claim
2060 Jitendrakumar Patel 91007693 15,432 - Worker No NA - - 15,432 Included in Worker Union Claim
2061 Bhaveshkumar Ratilal Nayka 91007694 42,425 - Worker No NA - - 42,425 Included in Worker Union Claim
2062 Amit Manubhai Patel 91007697 36,824 - Worker No NA - - 36,824 Included in Worker Union Claim
2063 Viralkumar Jagdishchandra Patel 91007699 38,664 - Worker No NA - - 38,664 Included in Worker Union Claim
2064 Dasharathbhai Rajubhai Mangela 91007702 35,193 - Worker No NA - - 35,193 Included in Worker Union Claim
2065 Ravindra Suresh Patil 91007703 37,807 - Worker No NA - - 37,807 Included in Worker Union Claim
2066 Vikikumar Narendrabhai Patel 91007704 42,425 - Worker No NA - - 42,425 Included in Worker Union Claim
2067 Anupbhai Karansing Valvi 91007707 35,168 - Worker No NA - - 35,168 Included in Worker Union Claim
2068 Jagdish Ramdhan Gonnade 91007712 43,627 - Worker No NA - - 43,627 Included in Worker Union Claim
2069 Jitendrakumar Naranbhai Mangela 91007717 36,464 - Worker No NA - - 36,464 Included in Worker Union Claim
2070 Jigneshkumar Shirishbhai Patel 91007718 34,573 - Worker No NA - - 34,573 Included in Worker Union Claim
2071 Chetan Ramanbhai Patel 91007720 34,283 - Worker No NA - - 34,283 Included in Worker Union Claim
2072 Prakashkumar Rameshbhai Patel 91007721 40,115 - Worker No NA - - 40,115 Included in Worker Union Claim
2073 Hiteshkumar Ganpatbhai Patel 91007722 36,189 - Worker No NA - - 36,189 Included in Worker Union Claim
2074 Jigneshkumar Raghubhai Patel 91007723 40,562 - Worker No NA - - 40,562 Included in Worker Union Claim
2075 Gaurangkumar Chhaganlal Mistry 91007725 42,752 - Worker No NA - - 42,752 Included in Worker Union Claim
2076 Vipulkumar Amratlal Patel 91007729 22,201 - Worker No NA - - 22,201 Included in Worker Union Claim
2077 Surendrakumar Yashvantbhai Mangela 91007730 33,802 - Worker No NA - - 33,802 Included in Worker Union Claim
2078 Rakeshbhai Chimanbhai Patel 91007731 41,114 - Worker No NA - - 41,114 Included in Worker Union Claim
2079 Ketankumar Sumanbhai Patel 91007732 34,048 - Worker No NA - - 34,048 Included in Worker Union Claim
2080 Gaurang Kantilal Mistry 91007737 38,156 - Worker No NA - - 38,156 Included in Worker Union Claim
2081 Satishbhai Rajubhai Konkni 91007738 38,293 - Worker No NA - - 38,293 Included in Worker Union Claim
2082 Parasottambhai Samabhai Gamit 91007740 35,269 - Worker No NA - - 35,269 Included in Worker Union Claim
2083 Ishwarbhai Kalidashbhai Mangela 91007741 36,891 - Worker No NA - - 36,891 Included in Worker Union Claim
2084 Bhupatsinh Laxmansinh Kharadi 91007744 35,104 - Worker No NA - - 35,104 Included in Worker Union Claim
2085 Rohitkumar Vishnubhai Patel 91007746 39,241 - Worker No NA - - 39,241 Included in Worker Union Claim
2086 Subhash Hiraman Bhadane 91007747 33,378 - Worker No NA - - 33,378 Included in Worker Union Claim
2087 Mahendra Shantilal Shinde 91007748 39,611 - Worker No NA - - 39,611 Included in Worker Union Claim
2088 Gauravkumar Maganbhai Patel 91007749 37,947 - Worker No NA - - 37,947 Included in Worker Union Claim
2089 Bhavinkumar Pravinbhai Patel 91007751 33,029 - Worker No NA - - 33,029 Included in Worker Union Claim
2090 Ankitkumar Chhotubhai Patel 91007753 33,819 - Worker No NA - - 33,819 Included in Worker Union Claim
2091 Dhiren Pravinbhai Rathod 91007754 38,005 - Worker No NA - - 38,005 Included in Worker Union Claim
2092 Bharatbhai Navinbhai Patel 91007755 38,067 - Worker No NA - - 38,067 Included in Worker Union Claim
2093 Girishkumar Devsingbhai Bariya 91007756 33,151 - Worker No NA - - 33,151 Included in Worker Union Claim
2094 Kismatkumar Kantilal Patel 91007757 38,005 - Worker No NA - - 38,005 Included in Worker Union Claim
2095 Kanubhai Thakorbhai Patel 91007759 38,615 - Worker No NA - - 38,615 Included in Worker Union Claim
2096 Hiren Chhanabhai Prajapati 91007760 33,179 - Worker No NA - - 33,179 Included in Worker Union Claim
2097 Ravindra Hari Zalte 91007761 27,729 - Worker No NA - - 27,729 Included in Worker Union Claim
2098 Kantilal Tandel 91008778 53,607 - Worker No NA - - 53,607 Included in Worker Union Claim
2099 Vipul Tandel 91008791 51,176 - Worker No NA - - 51,176 Included in Worker Union Claim
2100 Sagar Ashok Kharat 91010004 36,863 - Worker No NA - - 36,863 Included in Worker Union Claim
2101 Chetankumar Gajubhai Halpati 91010016 37,130 - Worker No NA - - 37,130 Included in Worker Union Claim
2102 Ritesh Rameshbhai Patel 91010017 34,684 - Worker No NA - - 34,684 Included in Worker Union Claim
2103 Chetankumar Babubhai Patel 91010046 35,216 - Worker No NA - - 35,216 Included in Worker Union Claim
2104 Rupeshkumar Raghubhai Patel 91010047 32,826 - Worker No NA - - 32,826 Included in Worker Union Claim
2105 Kavikumar Shriram Ramteke 91010048 35,605 - Worker No NA - - 35,605 Included in Worker Union Claim
2106 Sanjaykumar Ramubhai Halpati 91010049 39,613 - Worker No NA - - 39,613 Included in Worker Union Claim
2107 Keyur Jayanti Patel 91010050 39,152 - Worker No NA - - 39,152 Included in Worker Union Claim
2108 Hemil Bhagubhai Ahir 91010051 38,561 - Worker No NA - - 38,561 Included in Worker Union Claim
2109 Harishkumar Bholanath Yadav 91010056 38,338 38,338 Worker No NA - - -
2110 Pragneshkumar Thakorbhai Patel 91010060 35,751 - Worker No NA - - 35,751 Included in Worker Union Claim
2111 Jitendrakumar Jagubhai Patel 91010062 40,385 - Worker No NA - - 40,385 Included in Worker Union Claim
2112 Bhaveshkumar Dattubhai Bhandari 91010063 33,715 - Worker No NA - - 33,715 Included in Worker Union Claim
2113 Jigneshkumar Jayantilal Patel 91010099 35,083 - Worker No NA - - 35,083 Included in Worker Union Claim
2114 Nilesh Murlidhar Gajare 91010105 38,714 - Worker No NA - - 38,714 Included in Worker Union Claim
2115 Chiragkumar Jagdishbhai Patel 91010111 37,295 - Worker No NA - - 37,295 Included in Worker Union Claim
2116 Niveshkumar Dayaram Bhandari 91010112 38,861 - Worker No NA - - 38,861 Included in Worker Union Claim
2117 Keyur Ishwar Patel 91010113 38,092 - Worker No NA - - 38,092 Included in Worker Union Claim
2118 Yogesh Nanda Khairnar 91010114 38,644 - Worker No NA - - 38,644 Included in Worker Union Claim
2119 Satyendra Kumar Pandey 91010115 35,449 - Worker No NA - - 35,449 Included in Worker Union Claim
2120 Kamlesh Rajaram Mangela 91010117 37,014 - Worker No NA - - 37,014 Included in Worker Union Claim
2121 Hirenbhai Vishnubhai Mangela 91010118 38,265 - Worker No NA - - 38,265 Included in Worker Union Claim
2122 Girishkumar Uttambhai Patel 91010119 33,868 - Worker No NA - - 33,868 Included in Worker Union Claim
2123 Sagarkumar Rameshbhai Patel 91010120 37,895 - Worker No NA - - 37,895 Included in Worker Union Claim
2124 Gajendra Ramdas Mandalikar 91010129 37,916 - Worker No NA - - 37,916 Included in Worker Union Claim
2125 Rajendrakumar Dineshbhai Mangela 91010140 32,895 - Worker No NA - - 32,895 Included in Worker Union Claim
2126 Maheshkumar Mahadev Mangela 91010141 37,676 - Worker No NA - - 37,676 Included in Worker Union Claim
2127 G Kalu Charan Patro 91010142 40,576 - Worker No NA - - 40,576 Included in Worker Union Claim
2128 Hardikkumar Arvindbhai Patel 91010143 34,173 - Worker No NA - - 34,173 Included in Worker Union Claim
2129 Chiragkumar Ishwarlal Bhandari 91010147 37,701 - Worker No NA - - 37,701 Included in Worker Union Claim
2130 Vinitkumar Shantubhai Patel 91010148 32,920 - Worker No NA - - 32,920 Included in Worker Union Claim
2131 Nilesh  Kalidas Patel 91010149 37,626 - Worker No NA - - 37,626 Included in Worker Union Claim
2132 Mehulkumar Girishbhai Halpati 91010150 37,651 - Worker No NA - - 37,651 Included in Worker Union Claim
2133 Madan Nandasingh Dhami 91010151 32,870 - Worker No NA - - 32,870 Included in Worker Union Claim
2134 Pankajkumar Jerambhai Halpati 91010152 16,945 - Worker No NA - - 16,945 Included in Worker Union Claim
2135 Manishkumar Ravjibhai Ahir 91010159 32,983 - Worker No NA - - 32,983 Included in Worker Union Claim
2136 Sachinkumar Ramchandra Patel 91010160 32,983 32,983 Worker No NA - - -
2137 Hiteshkumar Dayaram Mangela 91010161 32,566 - Worker No NA - - 32,566 Included in Worker Union Claim
2138 Jignesh Vinubhai Patel 91010162 33,895 - Worker No NA - - 33,895 Included in Worker Union Claim
2139 Parimalkumar Maheshbhai Patel 91010163 33,714 - Worker No NA - - 33,714 Included in Worker Union Claim
2140 Pankajkumar Bhagubhai Ahir 91010164 32,983 - Worker No NA - - 32,983 Included in Worker Union Claim
2141 Pramitkumar Chandubhai Patel 91010165 33,008 - Worker No NA - - 33,008 Included in Worker Union Claim
2142 Suhagkumar Ambalal Patel 91010167 37,755 - Worker No NA - - 37,755 Included in Worker Union Claim
2143 Nimeshkumar Ambalal Patel 91010168 37,306 - Worker No NA - - 37,306 Included in Worker Union Claim
2144 Nilesh Kantilal Soni 91010178 33,446 - Worker No NA - - 33,446 Included in Worker Union Claim
2145 Kalpeshkumar Rameshbhai Kamli 91010180 36,220 - Worker No NA - - 36,220 Included in Worker Union Claim
2146 Sanjaykumar Dahyabhai Tandel 91010181 39,168 - Worker No NA - - 39,168 Included in Worker Union Claim
2147 Chintukumar Chandubhai Patel 91010186 32,781 - Worker No NA - - 32,781 Included in Worker Union Claim
2148 Mahendrakumar Prabhudas Prajapati 91010187 39,091 - Worker No NA - - 39,091 Included in Worker Union Claim
2149 Kamalkumar Chhaganbhai Tandel 91010189 33,548 - Worker No NA - - 33,548 Included in Worker Union Claim
2150 Vimalkumar Vinodbhai Patel 91010190 33,307 - Worker No NA - - 33,307 Included in Worker Union Claim
2151 Maheshkumar Thakorbhai Tandel 91010203 41,335 - Worker No NA - - 41,335 Included in Worker Union Claim
2152 Pramod Purushottam Badhe 91010227 37,851 - Worker No NA - - 37,851 Included in Worker Union Claim
2153 Rohankumar Parsottambhai Patel 91010231 38,279 - Worker No NA - - 38,279 Included in Worker Union Claim
2154 Divyeshkumar Ramdasbhai Tandel 91010232 34,911 - Worker No NA - - 34,911 Included in Worker Union Claim
2155 Kalpesh  Ramubhai Bhandari 91010253 37,929 37,929 Worker No NA - - -
2156 Aakashkumar Navinbhai Patel 91010254 32,274 - Worker No NA - - 32,274 Included in Worker Union Claim
2157 Jigneshkumar Thakorbhai Patel 91010277 38,370 - Worker No NA - - 38,370 Included in Worker Union Claim
2158 Dharmeshkumar Dolatbhai Patel 91010278 35,416 - Worker No NA - - 35,416 Included in Worker Union Claim
2159 Sujit Subhash Patil 91010282 16,476 - Worker No NA - - 16,476 Included in Worker Union Claim
2160 Chintankumar Jagdishbhai Patel 91010291 33,219 - Worker No NA - - 33,219 Included in Worker Union Claim
2161 Badrinath Pradhan 91010295 42,138 - Worker No NA - - 42,138 Included in Worker Union Claim
2162 Pankajkumar Dhanjibhai Tandel 91010312 33,951 - Worker No NA - - 33,951 Included in Worker Union Claim
2163 Devendra Ishwarbhai Patel 91010331 37,549 - Worker No NA - - 37,549 Included in Worker Union Claim
2164 Jatinbhai Lallubhai Ahir 91010335 34,496 34,496 Worker No NA - - -
2165 Dharmik Dahyabhai Patel 91010345 33,984 - Worker No NA - - 33,984 Included in Worker Union Claim
2166 Anilkumar Chimanbhai Patel 91010361 38,075 - Worker No NA - - 38,075 Included in Worker Union Claim
2167 Jitender Kumar 91010365 11 11 Worker No NA - - -
2168 Narendrakumar Mulajibhai Jadav 91010384 38,122 - Worker No NA - - 38,122 Included in Worker Union Claim
2169 Nileshbhai Chimanbhai Patel 91010387 40,718 - Worker No NA - - 40,718 Included in Worker Union Claim
2170 Hirenkumar Arvindbhai Patel 91010389 37,635 - Worker No NA - - 37,635 Included in Worker Union Claim
2171 Dixitkumar Dahyabhai Tandel 91010393 42,425 - Worker No NA - - 42,425 Included in Worker Union Claim
2172 Rakeshkumar Babulal Patel 91010399 32,359 - Worker No NA - - 32,359 Included in Worker Union Claim
2173 Jignesh Ganeshbhai Mangela 91010400 34,219 - Worker No NA - - 34,219 Included in Worker Union Claim
2174 Vijaykumar Dhirubhai Patel 91010412 39,958 39,958 Worker No NA - - -
2175 Sandeep Ghadi 91010419 202 202 Worker No NA - - -
2176 Vishalbhai Rameshbhai Mangela 91010426 35,046 - Worker No NA - - 35,046 Included in Worker Union Claim
2177 Rahulkumar Khandubhai Lad 91010432 38,570 - Worker No NA - - 38,570 Included in Worker Union Claim
2178 Dadaso Ramchandra Shejawal 91010456 38,572 - Worker No NA - - 38,572 Included in Worker Union Claim
2179 Mangesh Baburao Kharat 91010457 40,788 - Worker No NA - - 40,788 Included in Worker Union Claim
2180 Kaushikkumar Dinmani Meher 91010464 17,503 - Worker No NA - - 17,503 Included in Worker Union Claim
2181 Nevil Maheshbhai Patel 91010465 32,945 - Worker No NA - - 32,945 Included in Worker Union Claim
2182 Amitkumar Madanbhai Patel 91010478 28,767 - Worker No NA - - 28,767 Included in Worker Union Claim
2183 Shyam Yashvant Chougule 91010479 33,620 - Worker No NA - - 33,620 Included in Worker Union Claim
2184 Nimesh Mohan Patel 91010506 32,188 - Worker No NA - - 32,188 Included in Worker Union Claim
2185 Kalpeshkumar Gopalbhai Patel 91010615 16,027 - Worker No NA - - 16,027 Included in Worker Union Claim
2186 Hiteshkumar Ranjeet Patel 91010616 27,320 27,320 Worker No NA - - -
2187 Yogeshkumar Mohanbhai Tandel 91010619 38,010 - Worker No NA - - 38,010 Included in Worker Union Claim
2188 Hareshbhai Zuliyabhai Deshmukh 91010620 36,379 - Worker No NA - - 36,379 Included in Worker Union Claim
2189 Hirenkumar Shankarlal Patel 91010622 31,735 - Worker No NA - - 31,735 Included in Worker Union Claim
2190 Bhagvanbhai Naranbhai Mangela 91010623 38,200 - Worker No NA - - 38,200 Included in Worker Union Claim
2191 Jaydip Bhanabhai Halpati 91010624 36,655 - Worker No NA - - 36,655 Included in Worker Union Claim
2192 Chetankumar Dhirubhai Patel 91010648 41,524 - Worker No NA - - 41,524 Included in Worker Union Claim
2193 Gautambhai Bachubhai Rathod 91010649 36,330 - Worker No NA - - 36,330 Included in Worker Union Claim
2194 Tinukumar Arvindbhai Patel 91010654 39,194 - Worker No NA - - 39,194 Included in Worker Union Claim
2195 Rahul Gulabbhai Patel 91010655 38,149 - Worker No NA - - 38,149 Included in Worker Union Claim
2196 Rinkesh Jayvantbhai Prajapati 91010658 37,309 - Worker No NA - - 37,309 Included in Worker Union Claim
2197 Yogeshkumar Dineshbhai Solanky 91010672 34,390 - Worker No NA - - 34,390 Included in Worker Union Claim
2198 Shravan Kumar 91010673 38,000 - Worker No NA - - 38,000 Included in Worker Union Claim
2199 Sandip Mahadu Khairnar 91010675 37,037 - Worker No NA - - 37,037 Included in Worker Union Claim
2200 Dipeshkumar Chhibubhai Patel 91010695 33,615 - Worker No NA - - 33,615 Included in Worker Union Claim
2201 Dharmeshkumar Rameshbhai Patel 91010696 36,371 - Worker No NA - - 36,371 Included in Worker Union Claim
2202 Thakorbhai Dhirubhai Patel 91010697 39,806 - Worker No NA - - 39,806 Included in Worker Union Claim
2203 Manojkumar Shantilal Patel 91010698 42,113 - Worker No NA - - 42,113 Included in Worker Union Claim
2204 Dipakkumar Bhagwanbhai Mangela 91010702 31,800 - Worker No NA - - 31,800 Included in Worker Union Claim
2205 Malladi Venkateswara Rao 91010713 211 211 Worker No NA - - -
2206 Nirav Sureshbhai Patel 91010810 32,901 - Worker No NA - - 32,901 Included in Worker Union Claim
2207 Sureshbhai Kantilal Chavadhari 91010836 36,851 - Worker No NA - - 36,851 Included in Worker Union Claim
2208 Pranaykumar Navinchandra Udvadiya 91010837 31,519 - Worker No NA - - 31,519 Included in Worker Union Claim
2209 Pragneshkumar Ashokbhai Patel 91010840 36,145 - Worker No NA - - 36,145 Included in Worker Union Claim
2210 Nirav Bharatbhai Patel 91010841 34,717 - Worker No NA - - 34,717 Included in Worker Union Claim
2211 Bhavin Ashokbhai Patel 91010842 36,496 - Worker No NA - - 36,496 Included in Worker Union Claim
2212 Tejaskumar Kikubhai Patel 91010843 36,064 - Worker No NA - - 36,064 Included in Worker Union Claim
2213 Dharmeshbhai Mohanbhai Halpati 91010848 36,103 - Worker No NA - - 36,103 Included in Worker Union Claim
2214 Tripulkumar Natwarlal Patel 91010849 32,866 - Worker No NA - - 32,866 Included in Worker Union Claim
2215 Maheshkumar Vasudev Mangela 91010850 35,717 - Worker No NA - - 35,717 Included in Worker Union Claim
2216 Pinakinbhai Vallabhbhai Patel 91010852 32,378 - Worker No NA - - 32,378 Included in Worker Union Claim
2217 Jigneshbhai Patel 91010873 31,571 - Worker No NA - - 31,571 Included in Worker Union Claim
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2218 Kaushikkumar Arvindbhai Patel 91010874 31,621 - Worker No NA - - 31,621 Included in Worker Union Claim
2219 Nitin Thakorbhai Bhandari 91010930 36,584 - Worker No NA - - 36,584 Included in Worker Union Claim
2220 Vishalbhai Suresh Halpati 91010931 36,559 - Worker No NA - - 36,559 Included in Worker Union Claim
2221 Ketankumar Dineshbhai Patel 91010932 36,684 - Worker No NA - - 36,684 Included in Worker Union Claim
2222 Rajanikant Ganpatbhai Bhandari 91010933 37,126 - Worker No NA - - 37,126 Included in Worker Union Claim
2223 Umesh Manilal Mahyawanshi 91010968 36,609 - Worker No NA - - 36,609 Included in Worker Union Claim
2224 Nimeshkumar Ishwarbhai Patel 91010970 36,684 - Worker No NA - - 36,684 Included in Worker Union Claim
2225 Nileshkumar Ashokbhai Patel 91010971 25,944 - Worker No NA - - 25,944 Included in Worker Union Claim
2226 Govind Singh 91010983 35,569 - Worker No NA - - 35,569 Included in Worker Union Claim
2227 Vishalkumar Dhirubhai Ahir 91010996 37,030 - Worker No NA - - 37,030 Included in Worker Union Claim
2228 Mayur Ashokkumar Bhandari 91010997 31,834 - Worker No NA - - 31,834 Included in Worker Union Claim
2229 Prabhubhai Soniyabhai Pawar 91011024 35,199 - Worker No NA - - 35,199 Included in Worker Union Claim
2230 Pankajkumar Kantilal Patel 91011033 36,903 - Worker No NA - - 36,903 Included in Worker Union Claim
2231 Jigneshkumar Pravinbhai Patel 91011034 37,490 - Worker No NA - - 37,490 Included in Worker Union Claim
2232 Yogeshkumar Dasharathbhai Patel 91011035 36,398 - Worker No NA - - 36,398 Included in Worker Union Claim
2233 Pareshkumar Surti 91011051 34,920 - Worker No NA - - 34,920 Included in Worker Union Claim
2234 Ramanbhai Somabhai Bhoya 91011081 31,525 - Worker No NA - - 31,525 Included in Worker Union Claim
2235 Sanjaykumar Shankar Dhodi 91011083 36,137 - Worker No NA - - 36,137 Included in Worker Union Claim
2236 Bhavinkumar Babubhai Patel 91011084 36,087 - Worker No NA - - 36,087 Included in Worker Union Claim
2237 Jatinkumar Vasantbhai Patel 91011086 31,553 - Worker No NA - - 31,553 Included in Worker Union Claim
2238 Amratlal Somabhai Mangela 91011087 36,112 - Worker No NA - - 36,112 Included in Worker Union Claim
2239 Ketankumar Babubhai Raut 91011088 32,347 - Worker No NA - - 32,347 Included in Worker Union Claim
2240 Amitbhai Vitthalbhai Patel 91011089 32,573 - Worker No NA - - 32,573 Included in Worker Union Claim
2241 Hiralkumar Maganbhai Ahir 91011090 31,528 - Worker No NA - - 31,528 Included in Worker Union Claim
2242 Viralkumar Bhikhubhai Patel 91011091 35,995 - Worker No NA - - 35,995 Included in Worker Union Claim
2243 Pradipkumar Chhibubhai Patel 91011092 36,172 - Worker No NA - - 36,172 Included in Worker Union Claim
2244 Mehulkumar Chunilal Patel 91011093 37,331 - Worker No NA - - 37,331 Included in Worker Union Claim
2245 Abhishek Rameshbhai Bhandari 91011094 35,995 - Worker No NA - - 35,995 Included in Worker Union Claim
2246 Pratik Ishwarbhai Patel 91011095 31,472 - Worker No NA - - 31,472 Included in Worker Union Claim
2247 Hitesh Arji Varli 91011096 37,181 - Worker No NA - - 37,181 Included in Worker Union Claim
2248 Pragneshkumar Thakorbhai Bhandari 91011097 30,907 - Worker No NA - - 30,907 Included in Worker Union Claim
2249 Mukeemkhan Saleemkhan 91011106 31,528 - Worker No NA - - 31,528 Included in Worker Union Claim
2250 Madhusudan Narayanbhai Mangela 91011117 37,105 - Worker No NA - - 37,105 Included in Worker Union Claim
2251 Shashikant Baldevbhai Mangela 91011118 33,519 - Worker No NA - - 33,519 Included in Worker Union Claim
2252 Mitulkumar Chhotubhai Ahir 91011208 31,721 - Worker No NA - - 31,721 Included in Worker Union Claim
2253 Milankumar Manaharlal Suthar 91011209 35,407 - Worker No NA - - 35,407 Included in Worker Union Claim
2254 Rajeshkumar Paragbhai Patel 91011210 35,407 - Worker No NA - - 35,407 Included in Worker Union Claim
2255 Kamleshkumar Khapabhai Patel 91011275 37,786 - Worker No NA - - 37,786 Included in Worker Union Claim
2256 Vimalkumar Dhirubhai Patel 91011276 35,856 - Worker No NA - - 35,856 Included in Worker Union Claim
2257 Dixeshkumar Ashokbhai Bhandari 91011277 31,719 - Worker No NA - - 31,719 Included in Worker Union Claim
2258 Nainesh Amrat Patel 91011278 35,856 - Worker No NA - - 35,856 Included in Worker Union Claim
2259 Dilipbhai Sureshbhai Patel 91011280 31,350 - Worker No NA - - 31,350 Included in Worker Union Claim
2260 Arjunbhai Rameshbhai Patel 91011281 35,906 - Worker No NA - - 35,906 Included in Worker Union Claim
2261 Santoshbhai Sumanbhai Patel 91011282 29,795 - Worker No NA - - 29,795 Included in Worker Union Claim
2262 Dhavalyabhai Shankabhai Birari 91011283 31,325 - Worker No NA - - 31,325 Included in Worker Union Claim
2263 Jigarkumar Sumanlal Patel 91011285 33,617 - Worker No NA - - 33,617 Included in Worker Union Claim
2264 Rakesh Kumar Pandey 91011287 30,832 - Worker No NA - - 30,832 Included in Worker Union Claim
2265 Jayminbhai Jayantibhai Patel 91011344 31,274 - Worker No NA - - 31,274 Included in Worker Union Claim
2266 Bhaveshkumar Ishvarbhai Patel 91011345 32,402 - Worker No NA - - 32,402 Included in Worker Union Claim
2267 Divyeshkumar Govindbhai Halpati 91011346 36,467 - Worker No NA - - 36,467 Included in Worker Union Claim
2268 Yakinkumar Amratbhai Patel 91011347 38,942 - Worker No NA - - 38,942 Included in Worker Union Claim
2269 Sandipkumar Rameshchandra Patel 91011383 32,641 - Worker No NA - - 32,641 Included in Worker Union Claim
2270 Harishkumar Govanbhai Tandel 91011385 32,530 - Worker No NA - - 32,530 Included in Worker Union Claim
2271 Sachinkumar Fakirbhai Patel 91011394 32,072 - Worker No NA - - 32,072 Included in Worker Union Claim
2272 Rajendrakumar Bharatbhai Maher 91011443 37,906 - Worker No NA - - 37,906 Included in Worker Union Claim
2273 Upendra Narayan Mangela 91011460 35,119 - Worker No NA - - 35,119 Included in Worker Union Claim
2274 Jaleshkumar Narayanbhai Mangela 91011461 35,650 - Worker No NA - - 35,650 Included in Worker Union Claim
2275 Vinod Vitthal Nikam 91011463 38,519 - Worker No NA - - 38,519 Included in Worker Union Claim
2276 Jagdish Bhimrao Saner 91011472 35,861 - Worker No NA - - 35,861 Included in Worker Union Claim
2277 Panchanana Nayak 91011473 31,094 - Worker No NA - - 31,094 Included in Worker Union Claim
2278 Vineshkumar Ramubhai Patel 91011492 34,235 - Worker No NA - - 34,235 Included in Worker Union Claim
2279 Hiren Bhagvandas Patel 91011493 31,273 - Worker No NA - - 31,273 Included in Worker Union Claim
2280 Shitalkumar Champaklal Bhandari 91011494 32,357 - Worker No NA - - 32,357 Included in Worker Union Claim
2281 Bhaveshkumar Kalidas Tandel 91011495 36,140 - Worker No NA - - 36,140 Included in Worker Union Claim
2282 Shashikant Ashokbhai Patel 91011552 37,700 - Worker No NA - - 37,700 Included in Worker Union Claim
2283 Balkrishna Patil 91011553 40,765 - Worker No NA - - 40,765 Included in Worker Union Claim
2284 Sandipkumar Dinanath Mangela 91011558 33,634 - Worker No NA - - 33,634 Included in Worker Union Claim
2285 Vipulkumar Babubhai Patel 91011559 34,627 - Worker No NA - - 34,627 Included in Worker Union Claim
2286 Bhaveshkumar Ambaram Patel 91011591 34,625 - Worker No NA - - 34,625 Included in Worker Union Claim
2287 Santosh Punjaji Walake 91011592 37,795 - Worker No NA - - 37,795 Included in Worker Union Claim
2288 Uttejkumar Rajeshbhai Patel 91011594 35,669 - Worker No NA - - 35,669 Included in Worker Union Claim
2289 Harkishanbhai Dahyabhai Tandel 91011600 35,956 - Worker No NA - - 35,956 Included in Worker Union Claim
2290 Md.Khursid Alam 91011601 30,489 - Worker No NA - - 30,489 Included in Worker Union Claim
2291 Sanjay Kirtibhai Mistry 91011602 36,117 - Worker No NA - - 36,117 Included in Worker Union Claim
2292 Nirmal Jagubhai Patel 91011603 32,705 - Worker No NA - - 32,705 Included in Worker Union Claim
2293 Jayeshkumar Shukkarbhai Patel 91011610 32,264 - Worker No NA - - 32,264 Included in Worker Union Claim
2294 Kaushikkumar Sureshbhai Dhodi 91011670 38,590 - Worker No NA - - 38,590 Included in Worker Union Claim
2295 Kamleshbhai Bipinbhai Patel 91011674 37,643 - Worker No NA - - 37,643 Included in Worker Union Claim
2296 Jiteshbhai Sureshbhai Patel 91011701 36,351 - Worker No NA - - 36,351 Included in Worker Union Claim
2297 Miteshkumar Dayalji Lad 91011702 38,397 - Worker No NA - - 38,397 Included in Worker Union Claim
2298 Vashishthbhai Jashvantbhai Tandel 91011703 34,975 - Worker No NA - - 34,975 Included in Worker Union Claim
2299 Prafulbhai Nanubhai Patel 91011705 36,918 - Worker No NA - - 36,918 Included in Worker Union Claim
2300 Brijeshkumar Jayantilal Patel 91011761 36,125 - Worker No NA - - 36,125 Included in Worker Union Claim
2301 Yatin Gunvantbhai Patel 91011762 24,489 - Worker No NA - - 24,489 Included in Worker Union Claim
2302 Sunil Chimanbhai Halpati 91011763 30,395 - Worker No NA - - 30,395 Included in Worker Union Claim
2303 Ankit Hasmukhlal Patel 91011764 39,555 - Worker No NA - - 39,555 Included in Worker Union Claim
2304 Jigneshkumar Pravinbhai Patel 91011765 35,524 - Worker No NA - - 35,524 Included in Worker Union Claim
2305 Nirajkumar Manubhai Patel 91011766 36,326 - Worker No NA - - 36,326 Included in Worker Union Claim
2306 Jayeshbhai Dhirubhai Patel 91011767 30,915 - Worker No NA - - 30,915 Included in Worker Union Claim
2307 Rajeshbhai Manchhubhai Zarval 91011768 34,816 - Worker No NA - - 34,816 Included in Worker Union Claim
2308 Manohar Dagdu Vichare 91011792 36,085 - Worker No NA - - 36,085 Included in Worker Union Claim
2309 Rahulkumar Kishorbhai Patel 91011835 29,465 - Worker No NA - - 29,465 Included in Worker Union Claim
2310 Dharmeshkumar Natubhai Mistri 91011860 33,392 - Worker No NA - - 33,392 Included in Worker Union Claim
2311 Hiteshkumar Naginbhai Patel 91011861 29,844 - Worker No NA - - 29,844 Included in Worker Union Claim
2312 Vignesh Kantilal Raut 91011862 29,819 - Worker No NA - - 29,819 Included in Worker Union Claim
2313 Dharmeshbhai Bharatbhai Patel 91011867 30,331 - Worker No NA - - 30,331 Included in Worker Union Claim
2314 Shantubhai Chhaganbhai Chaudhari 91011868 28,537 - Worker No NA - - 28,537 Included in Worker Union Claim
2315 Ankur Pravinchandra Patel 91011869 32,028 - Worker No NA - - 32,028 Included in Worker Union Claim
2316 Sanjaykumar Sumanbhai Patel 91011871 35,166 - Worker No NA - - 35,166 Included in Worker Union Claim
2317 Jitendrabhai Sumanbhai Rathod 91011943 30,853 30,853 Worker No NA - - -
2318 Kalpeshkumar Sumanbhai Patel 91011945 31,106 - Worker No NA - - 31,106 Included in Worker Union Claim
2319 Nimeshkumar Harish Rana 91011946 30,747 - Worker No NA - - 30,747 Included in Worker Union Claim
2320 Devendrakumar Chhotubhai Patel 91011947 34,102 - Worker No NA - - 34,102 Included in Worker Union Claim
2321 Kamlesh Natu Patel 91011981 30,632 - Worker No NA - - 30,632 Included in Worker Union Claim
2322 Pinkalkumar Rameshbhai Patel 91012072 29,734 29,734 Worker No NA - - -
2323 Hiteshkumar Khandubhai Patel 91012073 29,796 - Worker No NA - - 29,796 Included in Worker Union Claim
2324 Lad Jayeshbhai Bhagubhai 91012106 54,885 - Worker No NA - - 54,885 Included in Worker Union Claim
2325 Keyurkumar Shankarbhai Patel 91012264 20,006 - Worker No NA - - 20,006 Included in Worker Union Claim
2326 Hirenkumar Kantilal Patel 91012265 34,707 - Worker No NA - - 34,707 Included in Worker Union Claim
2327 Milankumar Bachubhai Patel 91012322 34,491 - Worker No NA - - 34,491 Included in Worker Union Claim
2328 Ketankumar Kishorbhai Patel 91012326 35,149 - Worker No NA - - 35,149 Included in Worker Union Claim
2329 Patil Amit Abhiman 91012341 33,211 - Worker No NA - - 33,211 Included in Worker Union Claim
2330 Tandel Vipulkumar Kanaiyalal 91012343 99 99 Worker No NA - - -
2331 Vijaybhai Thakorbhai Halpati 91012375 29,119 - Worker No NA - - 29,119 Included in Worker Union Claim
2332 Amitkumar Shankarbhai Patel 91012376 34,059 - Worker No NA - - 34,059 Included in Worker Union Claim
2333 Bharatkumar Hasmukhbhai Patel 91012377 33,330 - Worker No NA - - 33,330 Included in Worker Union Claim
2334 Santosh Kumar Barik 91012552 100 100 Worker No NA - - -
2335 Dinesh Kumar Parida 91012553 100 100 Worker No NA - - -
2336 Kaushalkumar Vinodchandra Mistry 91012611 33,826 33,826 Worker No NA - - -

Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18

Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18

Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18

Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18

Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18

Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18

Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18

Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18

Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18

Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18

Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18

Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18

Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18

Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18
Kailaskumar Hasmukhlal Chapatwala 15-Mar-18



2337 Ghanshyambhai Bhagubhai Patel 91012627 39,291 - Worker No NA - - 39,291 Included in Worker Union Claim
2338 Sirupalkumar Patel 91012638 34,877 - Worker No NA - - 34,877 Included in Worker Union Claim
2339 Nayaka Ajaykumar 91012669 33,029 - Worker No NA - - 33,029 Included in Worker Union Claim
2340 Suryavanshi Vankarbhai 91012674 31,531 - Worker No NA - - 31,531 Included in Worker Union Claim
2341 Mahajan Amit 91012725 34,035 - Worker No NA - - 34,035 Included in Worker Union Claim
2342 Halpati Bhupendrakumar Ramanlal 91012726 30,923 - Worker No NA - - 30,923 Included in Worker Union Claim
2343 Patel Sujitkumar 91012730 28,467 - Worker No NA - - 28,467 Included in Worker Union Claim
2344 Bhoye Avinashbhai 91012807 28,647 - Worker No NA - - 28,647 Included in Worker Union Claim
2345 Patel Nitin Dhirubhai 91012828 33,805 - Worker No NA - - 33,805 Included in Worker Union Claim
2346 Halpati Sunilbhai 91012829 27,266 - Worker No NA - - 27,266 Included in Worker Union Claim
2347 Bhavinkumar Dayarambhai Patel 91012919 33,346 - Worker No NA - - 33,346 Included in Worker Union Claim
2348 Bhadreshkumar Sahdevbhai Raut 91012920 35,713 - Worker No NA - - 35,713 Included in Worker Union Claim
2349 Dipak Kishanbhai Raut 91012921 33,537 - Worker No NA - - 33,537 Included in Worker Union Claim
2350 Valmiki Ravidas Mangela 91012923 32,613 - Worker No NA - - 32,613 Included in Worker Union Claim
2351 Patel Jayeshkumar Kikubhai 91012940 39,239 - Worker No NA - - 39,239 Included in Worker Union Claim
2352 Divyeshbhai Dolatbhai Patel 91012984 27,586 - Worker No NA - - 27,586 Included in Worker Union Claim
2353 Prashantkumar Rameshchandra Vaghode 91012985 27,519 - Worker No NA - - 27,519 Included in Worker Union Claim
2354 Ajaykumar Sampatbhai Patel 91012986 27,588 - Worker No NA - - 27,588 Included in Worker Union Claim
2355 Prakashkumar Rameshbhai Patel 91012987 29,984 - Worker No NA - - 29,984 Included in Worker Union Claim
2356 Jaydipbhai Thakorbhai Patel 91012988 31,570 - Worker No NA - - 31,570 Included in Worker Union Claim
2357 Pankajbhai Chandubhai Patel 91012989 31,551 - Worker No NA - - 31,551 Included in Worker Union Claim
2358 Vipulkumar Thakorbhai Patel 91012990 31,526 - Worker No NA - - 31,526 Included in Worker Union Claim
2359 Kanaiya Babubhai Halpati 91012992 27,519 - Worker No NA - - 27,519 Included in Worker Union Claim
2360 Satishkumar Hasmukhbhai Panchal 91012993 14,992 14,992 Worker No NA - - -
2361 Mineshbhai Rathod 91013035 29,143 - Worker No NA - - 29,143 Included in Worker Union Claim
2362 Vimalkumar Ahir 91013036 33,618 - Worker No NA - - 33,618 Included in Worker Union Claim
2363 Subhashbhai Kamalbhai Gond 91013037 34,178 - Worker No NA - - 34,178 Included in Worker Union Claim
2364 Kapilbhai Patel 91013038 33,377 - Worker No NA - - 33,377 Included in Worker Union Claim
2365 Ketankumar Korat 91013040 29,975 - Worker No NA - - 29,975 Included in Worker Union Claim
2366 Dharmeshkumar Ishwarbhai Patel 91013041 33,353 - Worker No NA - - 33,353 Included in Worker Union Claim
2367 Ankush Patel 91013042 32,979 - Worker No NA - - 32,979 Included in Worker Union Claim
2368 Sanjaykumar Ratilal Tandel 91013062 28,806 - Worker No NA - - 28,806 Included in Worker Union Claim
2369 Manojkumar Amrutlal Patel 91013074 42,717 - Worker No NA - - 42,717 Included in Worker Union Claim
2370 Jigarkumar Tandel 91013075 33,750 - Worker No NA - - 33,750 Included in Worker Union Claim
2371 Ravindrakumar Patel 91013133 31,584 - Worker No NA - - 31,584 Included in Worker Union Claim
2372 Dipeshbhai Halpati 91013134 29,406 - Worker No NA - - 29,406 Included in Worker Union Claim
2373 Hemantkumar Manubhai Patel 91013135 32,970 - Worker No NA - - 32,970 Included in Worker Union Claim
2374 Dineshbhai Shivajibhai Dalvi 91013136 32,601 - Worker No NA - - 32,601 Included in Worker Union Claim
2375 Jigneshkumar Pareshbhai Patel 91013137 28,831 - Worker No NA - - 28,831 Included in Worker Union Claim
2376 Jigneshbhai Shankarbhai Nayaka 91013138 34,367 - Worker No NA - - 34,367 Included in Worker Union Claim
2377 Umeshkumar Abhubhai Patel 91013139 29,905 - Worker No NA - - 29,905 Included in Worker Union Claim
2378 Prafulbhai Dhansukhbhai Mesuriya 91013140 33,413 - Worker No NA - - 33,413 Included in Worker Union Claim
2379 Niravkumar Ramanbhai Patel 91013141 32,970 - Worker No NA - - 32,970 Included in Worker Union Claim
2380 Arunkumar Somabhai Halpati 91013162 31,949 - Worker No NA - - 31,949 Included in Worker Union Claim
2381 Kalpeshkumar Narsinhbhai Lad 91013195 199 199 Worker No NA - - -
2382 Jiteshbhai Gatubhai Patel 91013199 30,178 - Worker No NA - - 30,178 Included in Worker Union Claim
2383 Nirgunkumar Vishrambhai Shankhla 91013200 28,781 - Worker No NA - - 28,781 Included in Worker Union Claim
2384 Sanjaykumar Ashokbhai Patel 91013201 28,899 - Worker No NA - - 28,899 Included in Worker Union Claim
2385 Ritesh Soma Patel 91013202 28,856 - Worker No NA - - 28,856 Included in Worker Union Claim
2386 Kamalchandra Jaysukhbhai Patel 91013203 29,522 - Worker No NA - - 29,522 Included in Worker Union Claim
2387 Nitinbhai Rameshbhai Patel 91013205 33,847 - Worker No NA - - 33,847 Included in Worker Union Claim
2388 Yogeshkumar Jagdishbhai Patel 91013206 32,995 - Worker No NA - - 32,995 Included in Worker Union Claim
2389 Ashishbhai Ramanbhai Patel 91013207 28,806 - Worker No NA - - 28,806 Included in Worker Union Claim
2390 Priyankbhai Maganbhai Ahir 91013208 32,971 - Worker No NA - - 32,971 Included in Worker Union Claim
2391 Kalpeshbhai Manubhai Patel 91013287 38,176 38,176 Worker No NA - - -
2392 Jignesh Bhana Patel 91013330 35,090 - Worker No NA - - 35,090 Included in Worker Union Claim
2393 Kalpesh Shantilal Patel 91013385 33,666 - Worker No NA - - 33,666 Included in Worker Union Claim
2394 Vijaybhai Kanubhai Halpati 91013386 21,074 - Worker No NA - - 21,074 Included in Worker Union Claim
2395 Hasmukhbhai Dahyabhai Ahir 91013387 26,921 - Worker No NA - - 26,921 Included in Worker Union Claim
2396 Sandeep Ramesh Halpati 91013390 27,021 - Worker No NA - - 27,021 Included in Worker Union Claim
2397 Bhavinkumar Manubhai Patel 91013391 26,308 - Worker No NA - - 26,308 Included in Worker Union Claim
2398 Jayeshkumar Amrutlal Patel 91013392 31,540 - Worker No NA - - 31,540 Included in Worker Union Claim
2399 Pradipbhai Chhaganbhai Patel 91013393 21,891 - Worker No NA - - 21,891 Included in Worker Union Claim
2400 Gaurangbhai Bharatbhai Patel 91013394 27,753 - Worker No NA - - 27,753 Included in Worker Union Claim
2401 Vinodbhai Vishrambhai Mangela 91013395 28,422 - Worker No NA - - 28,422 Included in Worker Union Claim
2402 Santoshkumar Shivram Mangela 91013396 29,449 - Worker No NA - - 29,449 Included in Worker Union Claim
2403 Surajkumar Girishbhai Naika 91013417 33,056 - Worker No NA - - 33,056 Included in Worker Union Claim
2404 Rupeshkumar Dhansukhbhai Bhandari 91013418 34,203 - Worker No NA - - 34,203 Included in Worker Union Claim
2405 Pareshbhai Premanand Solanki 91013420 28,665 - Worker No NA - - 28,665 Included in Worker Union Claim
2406 Pareshbhai Premanand Solanki 91013420 42,600 - Worker No NA - - 42,600 Included in Worker Union Claim
2407 Mithun Dilip Patel 91013433 34,599 - Worker No NA - - 34,599 Included in Worker Union Claim
2408 Vishalkumar Chandubhai Patel 91013445 28,502 28,502 Worker No NA - - -
2409 Pragneshkumar Dilipbhai Mangela 91013472 27,220 27,220 Worker No NA - - -
2410 Chetankumar Kalanbhai Patel 91013473 31,182 - Worker No NA - - 31,182 Included in Worker Union Claim
2411 Mayur Keshavbhai Mangela 91013474 31,307 - Worker No NA - - 31,307 Included in Worker Union Claim
2412 Pareshkumar Ratilal Patel 91013475 28,816 - Worker No NA - - 28,816 Included in Worker Union Claim
2413 Manish Bhupesh Bhandari 91013476 31,213 - Worker No NA - - 31,213 Included in Worker Union Claim
2414 Nikeshkumar Ambaram Bhandari 91013477 31,207 - Worker No NA - - 31,207 Included in Worker Union Claim
2415 Sagarbhai Mahadevbhai Mangela 91013478 27,635 - Worker No NA - - 27,635 Included in Worker Union Claim
2416 Umesh Shamajibhai Teraiya 91013583 100 100 Worker No NA - - -
2417 Kalpeshkumar Shantilal Jadav 91013584 99 99 Worker No NA - - -
2418 Darshankumar Narayan Mangela 91013597 27,270 - Worker No NA - - 27,270 Included in Worker Union Claim
2419 Rakeshbhai Budhabhai Kamdi 91013598 30,478 30,478 Worker No NA - - -
2420 Dharmeshbhai Mohanbhai Patel 91013600 32,935 - Worker No NA - - 32,935 Included in Worker Union Claim
2421 Gaurangkumar Bhikhubhai Halpati 91013601 28,548 - Worker No NA - - 28,548 Included in Worker Union Claim
2422 Yusufkhan Nisharkhan Pathan 91013622 22,201 - Worker No NA - - 22,201 Included in Worker Union Claim
2423 Miteshbhai Ravjibhai Patel 91013627 33,742 - Worker No NA - - 33,742 Included in Worker Union Claim
2424 Prins Pravinbhai Lad 91013672 32,881 - Worker No NA - - 32,881 Included in Worker Union Claim
2425 Deep Kishorkumar Patel 91013673 29,903 - Worker No NA - - 29,903 Included in Worker Union Claim
2426 Dhananjay Kumar 91013703 100 100 Worker No NA - - -
2427 Priteshbhai Natubhai Patel 91013710 34,704 - Worker No NA - - 34,704 Included in Worker Union Claim
2428 Yogeshkumar Manglubhai Mahla 91013711 30,856 - Worker No NA - - 30,856 Included in Worker Union Claim
2429 Ramesh Kumar Thakur 91013727 1,509 1,509 Worker No NA - - -
2430 Ravikant . 91013745 100 100 Worker No NA - - -
2431 Dinesh Kumar Kumawat 91013747 99 99 Worker No NA - - -
2432 Manishbhai Kalanbhai Mistry 91013752 40,673 - Worker No NA - - 40,673 Included in Worker Union Claim
2433 Pintesh Ashokbhai Patel 91013753 30,854 - Worker No NA - - 30,854 Included in Worker Union Claim
2434 Dinesh Manku 91013788 99 99 Worker No NA - - -
2435 Satishbhai Bhagubhai Patel 91013790 29,488 - Worker No NA - - 29,488 Included in Worker Union Claim
2436 Ajitkumar Narasibhai Kalathiya 91013822 99 99 Worker No NA - - -
2437 Purashottam Jagannath Patil 91013841 49,429 - Worker No NA - - 49,429 Included in Worker Union Claim
2438 Hirenkumar Navinbhai Patel 91013843 31,899 - Worker No NA - - 31,899 Included in Worker Union Claim
2439 Kiritkumar Parbhubhai Patel 91013846 27,554 - Worker No NA - - 27,554 Included in Worker Union Claim
2440 Tejaskumar Nareshbhai Mangela 91013857 26,350 - Worker No NA - - 26,350 Included in Worker Union Claim
2441 Jasvant Singh 91013865 100 100 Worker No NA - - -
2442 Vimalkumar Ravindrabhai Garasiya 91013916 28,833 - Worker No NA - - 28,833 Included in Worker Union Claim
2443 Patel Nitesh Kishorbhai 91013997 31,079 - Worker No NA - - 31,079 Included in Worker Union Claim
2444 Hiteshkumar Mangubhai Patel 91013998 26,158 - Worker No NA - - 26,158 Included in Worker Union Claim
2445 Shashikant Gulabbhai Patel 91013999 26,956 - Worker No NA - - 26,956 Included in Worker Union Claim
2446 Sanjaykumar Rajubhai Patel 91014000 31,342 - Worker No NA - - 31,342 Included in Worker Union Claim
2447 Jayeshkumar Karsanbhai Bariya 91014113 99 99 Worker No NA - - -
2448 Pradeep Kumar Sahu 91014350 26,975 - Worker No NA - - 26,975 Included in Worker Union Claim
2449 Dayananda T. 91014501 199 199 Worker No NA - - -
2450 Amitkumar Ashvinbhai Patel 91014662 28,432 - Worker No NA - - 28,432 Included in Worker Union Claim
2451 Pritamlal Ramanbhai Patel 91014663 28,249 - Worker No NA - - 28,249 Included in Worker Union Claim
2452 Hemankumar Hasmukhbhai Patel 91014673 24,428 - Worker No NA - - 24,428 Included in Worker Union Claim
2453 Bhaumikkumar Dhansukhbhai Tandel 91014675 24,292 24,292 Worker No NA - - -
2454 Ankit Ashokbhai Ahir 91014682 29,217 - Worker No NA - - 29,217 Included in Worker Union Claim
2455 Sureshbhai Dolsinh Parmar 91014686 24,741 - Worker No NA - - 24,741 Included in Worker Union Claim
2456 Manojkumar Natubhai Halpati 91014687 24,182 - Worker No NA - - 24,182 Included in Worker Union Claim
2457 Yogesh Thakorbhai Patel 91014688 25,719 - Worker No NA - - 25,719 Included in Worker Union Claim
2458 Nayankumar Amratbhai Patel 91014689 24,353 - Worker No NA - - 24,353 Included in Worker Union Claim
2459 Rohitkumar Keshavjibhai Kateshiya 91014695 9,093 9,093 Worker No NA - - -
2460 Ashvinkumar Nathabhai Chitroda 91014696 27,972 - Worker No NA - - 27,972 Included in Worker Union Claim
2461 Jayeshkumar Rambhai Chitroda 91014699 27,965 - Worker No NA - - 27,965 Included in Worker Union Claim
2462 Dipakkumar Bhikhubhai Ahir 91014702 27,067 - Worker No NA - - 27,067 Included in Worker Union Claim
2463 Gaurangkumar Ajaybhai Bhandari 91014703 29,199 - Worker No NA - - 29,199 Included in Worker Union Claim
2464 Keyurkumar Jayantibhai Bhandari 91014705 29,317 - Worker No NA - - 29,317 Included in Worker Union Claim
2465 Pramodbhai Ishvarbhai Solanki 91014706 23,898 - Worker No NA - - 23,898 Included in Worker Union Claim
2466 Divyeshkumar Nanubhai Ahir 91014707 28,913 - Worker No NA - - 28,913 Included in Worker Union Claim
2467 Hemantbhai Shankarbhai Patel 91014710 24,954 - Worker No NA - - 24,954 Included in Worker Union Claim
2468 Mitulkumar Kiranbhai Patel 91014711 27,374 - Worker No NA - - 27,374 Included in Worker Union Claim
2469 Bhavinbhai Bhikhubhai Ahir 91014713 23,898 - Worker No NA - - 23,898 Included in Worker Union Claim
2470 Hiralkumar Kantilal Ahir 91014714 27,653 - Worker No NA - - 27,653 Included in Worker Union Claim
2471 Nileshkumar Ramubhai Ahir 91014715 31,018 - Worker No NA - - 31,018 Included in Worker Union Claim
2472 Ankurkumar Rameshbhai Ahir 91014717 27,424 - Worker No NA - - 27,424 Included in Worker Union Claim
2473 Avinash Ganpatbhai Patel 91014719 28,352 - Worker No NA - - 28,352 Included in Worker Union Claim
2474 Yatinkumar Sumanbhai Ahir 91014723 23,923 - Worker No NA - - 23,923 Included in Worker Union Claim
2475 Bhaveshbhai Chandubhai Patel 91014726 30,226 - Worker No NA - - 30,226 Included in Worker Union Claim
2476 Deepak Kumar Bishi 91014730 28,324 - Worker No NA - - 28,324 Included in Worker Union Claim
2477 Jigneshbhai Lallubhai Patel 91014735 27,900 - Worker No NA - - 27,900 Included in Worker Union Claim
2478 Bharatbhai Manilal Valvi 91014736 27,825 - Worker No NA - - 27,825 Included in Worker Union Claim
2479 Hareshkumar Chandubhai Chamar 91014737 23,878 23,878 Worker No NA - - -
2480 Devendrakumar Duraji Solanki 91014739 27,349 - Worker No NA - - 27,349 Included in Worker Union Claim
2481 Divyeshkumar Thakorbhai Patel 91014743 29,174 - Worker No NA - - 29,174 Included in Worker Union Claim
2482 Chepalkumar Ganpatbhai Patel 91014744 23,998 - Worker No NA - - 23,998 Included in Worker Union Claim
2483 Divyeshkumar Rajeshbhai Patel 91014745 24,151 - Worker No NA - - 24,151 Included in Worker Union Claim
2484 Rahulbhai Mohanbhai Halpati 91014746 28,726 - Worker No NA - - 28,726 Included in Worker Union Claim
2485 Jigneshbhai Kaushikbhai Dhodi 91014747 24,056 - Worker No NA - - 24,056 Included in Worker Union Claim
2486 Naileshbhai Uttambhai Varli 91014748 29,137 - Worker No NA - - 29,137 Included in Worker Union Claim
2487 Rajendrakumar Pravinbhai Mangela 91014749 27,850 - Worker No NA - - 27,850 Included in Worker Union Claim
2488 Riteshkumar Arvindbhai Dhodi 91014750 27,532 - Worker No NA - - 27,532 Included in Worker Union Claim
2489 Yatinkumar Ratilal Patel 91014752 31,873 - Worker No NA - - 31,873 Included in Worker Union Claim
2490 Prakashbhai Ratilal Patel 91014753 27,474 - Worker No NA - - 27,474 Included in Worker Union Claim
2491 Abhishek Pravinchandra Patel 91014754 27,374 27,374 Worker No NA - - -
2492 Chetankumar Ganpatbhai Tandel 91014757 25,079 - Worker No NA - - 25,079 Included in Worker Union Claim
2493 Chaitanyabhai Balchandra Patel 91014761 28,021 - Worker No NA - - 28,021 Included in Worker Union Claim
2494 Naga Hamir Solanki 91014768 28,726 - Worker No NA - - 28,726 Included in Worker Union Claim
2495 Mayurkumar Hasanbhai Chauhan 91014769 24,432 - Worker No NA - - 24,432 Included in Worker Union Claim
2496 Ashokbhai Zinabhai Ahir 91014774 30,072 - Worker No NA - - 30,072 Included in Worker Union Claim
2497 Baliram Kedu Chavan 91014794 18,249 18,249 Worker No NA - - -
2498 Vimalkumar Kantilal Thakor 91014838 27,951 27,951 Worker No NA - - -
2499 Manojbhai Dhirubhai Ahir 91014979 27,252 - Worker No NA - - 27,252 Included in Worker Union Claim
2500 Hardikkumar Mukeshbhai Patel 91014980 26,401 - Worker No NA - - 26,401 Included in Worker Union Claim
2501 Pratikkumar Jashubhai Vaghela 91014981 23,099 - Worker No NA - - 23,099 Included in Worker Union Claim
2502 Rahulkumar Chandubhai Patel 91014982 25,409 - Worker No NA - - 25,409 Included in Worker Union Claim
2503 Ajaykumar Nanubhai Patel 91014983 24,955 - Worker No NA - - 24,955 Included in Worker Union Claim
2504 Jigneshkumar Chhaganbhai Patel 91015244 25,888 25,888 Worker No NA - - -
2505 Patel Ketankumar Arwindbhai . 91015330 25,402 - Worker No NA - - 25,402 Included in Worker Union Claim
2506 Kamminana Santosh Kumar . 91015359 199 199 Worker No NA - - -
2507 Suresh Sundaray 91015367 100 100 Worker No NA - - -
2508 Pramod Kumar Jena 91015369 99 99 Worker No NA - - -
2509 Digeshkumar Somabhai Patel 91015396 22,605 - Worker No NA - - 22,605 Included in Worker Union Claim
2510 Patel Vimalkumar Sureshbhai . 91015397 23,738 - Worker No NA - - 23,738 Included in Worker Union Claim
2511 Patel Mrugeshkumar Kantubhai . 91015398 23,725 - Worker No NA - - 23,725 Included in Worker Union Claim
2512 Patel Priyankkumar Mukeshbhai . 91015399 20,272 - Worker No NA - - 20,272 Included in Worker Union Claim
2513 Patel Gaurangkumar Shankarbhai . 91015400 20,666 - Worker No NA - - 20,666 Included in Worker Union Claim
2514 Pareshbhai Gajanand Mangela 91015401 21,058 21,058 Worker No NA - - -
2515 Patel Dharmeshbhai Girishbhai . 91015402 21,019 - Worker No NA - - 21,019 Included in Worker Union Claim
2516 Tandel Nipeshkumar Mohanbhai . 91015403 20,297 20,297 Worker No NA - - -
2517 Patel Mehul Ganeshbhai . 91015404 25,519 - Worker No NA - - 25,519 Included in Worker Union Claim
2518 Mangela Pavan Bharatbhai . 91015405 27,694 - Worker No NA - - 27,694 Included in Worker Union Claim
2519 Shailendrakumar Bhikhubhai Rathod 91015442 21,064 - Worker No NA - - 21,064 Included in Worker Union Claim
2520 Bharatkumar Ishvarbhai Chaudhari 91015444 22,753 - Worker No NA - - 22,753 Included in Worker Union Claim
2521 Vimalbhai Bharatbhai Naika 91015445 23,203 - Worker No NA - - 23,203 Included in Worker Union Claim
2522 Keyurbhai Sureshbhai Mistry 91015446 20,770 - Worker No NA - - 20,770 Included in Worker Union Claim
2523 Dharmeshkumar Govindbhai Patel 91015447 20,720 - Worker No NA - - 20,720 Included in Worker Union Claim
2524 Vikasbhai Bachubhai Patel 91015448 19,910 - Worker No NA - - 19,910 Included in Worker Union Claim
2525 Manishkumar Manharbhai Patel 91015449 20,670 - Worker No NA - - 20,670 Included in Worker Union Claim
2526 Dipesh Shivram Patel 91015450 21,455 - Worker No NA - - 21,455 Included in Worker Union Claim
2527 Ravindrakumar Jagdishbhai Parmar 91015451 21,387 - Worker No NA - - 21,387 Included in Worker Union Claim
2528 Priteshkumar Ramanbhai Patel 91015452 22,498 - Worker No NA - - 22,498 Included in Worker Union Claim
2529 Rahulbhai Gulabbhai Patel 91015453 22,778 - Worker No NA - - 22,778 Included in Worker Union Claim
2530 Brijalkumar Chimanbhai Patel 91015454 23,651 - Worker No NA - - 23,651 Included in Worker Union Claim
2531 Ladu Singh . 91015538 2,130 2,130 Worker No NA - - -
2532 Mukesh Chimanbhai Halpati 91015563 24,788 - Worker No NA - - 24,788 Included in Worker Union Claim
2533 Somai Mardi 91017054 21,117 21,117 Worker No NA - - -
2534 Statutory Claim of Workers by Authorised 

representative 7,51,39,141 -
Worker No NA - - 7,51,39,141

Total 84,35,39,918 11,04,33,472 73,31,06,447
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Notes for employee claims

Note A Amount claimed for non-deposit of provident fund will be evaluated in statutory dues, hence not admitted. 
Note B

Amount claimed towards TDS deducted by the Corporate Debtor and not deposited will be evaluated in statutory dues and hence not admitted
Note C Amount claimed towards payments to employees credit societies will be evaluated in the claim filed by the employees credit society and hence 

not admitted.
Note D Amount claimed towards incremental arrears is not admitted as the claimant has not provided the increment letters. 
Note E Amounts claimed towards performance linked incentives are not admitted as supporting documents including letter from the HR approving the 

performance linked incentive is not provided. 
Note F Amount claimed towards gratuity is not admitted as it is not applicable/ already disbursed.
Note G Interest claim not admitted for lack of documents supporting interest claim.
Note H Amounts claimed as Loyalty bonus are not admitted as condition underlying the loyalty bonus award letter has not been fulfilled. 
Note I Amounts claimed as mental loss, personal loan, legal cost, cost incidental to filing of claim, estimation error etc are not  admitted since the 

terms of employment do not provide for such entitlements. 
Note J Amount claimed for payment of salary, which has been already paid are not admitted. 
Note K Rejection with respect to submission of form D - Employees who have filed their claim in form D ,their claims are not considered for form E



Notes for Form E claims - for non admission

Claimed by Head Remarks

1. Leave Encashment
2. Gratuity
3. Notice Pay
4. Retrenchment Compensation

Corporate HR head Salary for Workmen Not admitted, since the amounts under this claim have been considered in 
separate claims filed by worker unions

Corporate HR head Provident Fund & TDS Not Admitted, since Provident Fund and TDS will be evaluated under 
statutory dues

Worker Union (Wind World India 
Employees Union) Employees Co-operative society Not admitted, since a separate claim has been filed  by Employees Co-

operative Society for the amounts under this claim. 

Worker Union (Wind World India 
Employees Union) Bonus Not Admitted, as Bonus has been paid as per the statutory requirement i.e. 

8.33 % for FY 2016-17. 

Worker Union (Wind World India 
Employees Union & CITU)

Not admitted, since the dues have not become payable as the employer-
employee relationship continues as on date. 
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